
Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1 1203280000513880 JOSE GEORGE . STAFF NO 16118 PO BOX NO 22247  .  633.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2 1201910102052439 PRITI GARG B -1 PREM NAGAR   Hisar 125001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

3 IN30160411178585 SUBHAS DAS

GAMBHIRNAGAR GHATAL PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGALGHATAL  
721212 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

4 1203320001816062 PINABEN ALPESHBHAI PARIKH

917 FANAS NI KHADKI PANCHBHAI NI 
POLE GHEE KANTA AHMEDABAD 
38001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

5 1201910100369632 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
A - 150 MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

6 IN30011811162418 USHA GOEL
5869 BLOCK-4 DESHBANDHU GUPTA 
ROADNEW DELHI  110005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

7 IN30611441192776 SUMITRA DEVI

HOUSE NO 41 8 KRISHNA COLONY 
NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR 
BHIWANIBHIWANI HARYANA  127021 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

8 IN30143689709640 PRITI KOTAWALA

W/O: Ravi Kotawala,27 
Kotawalas,Jamunalal Bajaj 
Marg,,Shubham Enclave, CJaipur  
302001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

9 1206690000290880 ANUSHA JAIN
A 59 A VIDHYA NAGAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302017 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

10 1201210100280951 SUNIL JHANWAR HUF

C/O BAL KISHAN NIWAS MAHESH 
COLONY BEHIND AKASHWANI 
JODHPUR 342001 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

11 1204580000067751
NIRMALABEN JAYPRAKASH 
KELA

MAHESHWARI SOCIETY AMBAR 
KUWA RAJGADHI NEAR BANAS BANK 
PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

12 1203450000215834 SANTOSH KUMAR BANTHIA

9-B, RATSHAILEE, NR RAGHURAM 
PARTY PLOT, UMRA GAM SURAT 
UMRA SURAT 395007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

13 1201770000086591 CHAMPALAL JAIN

48/B III BHOIWADA 2ND FLOOR R NO - 
29 BIHARI BANG GULALWADI MUMBAI 
400002 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

14 1202290000476294 ASHITHA K

402 GANGA HERITAGE 278 DEODHAR 
ROAD OPP INDIAN BANK MATUNGA  
MUMBAI 400019 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

15 1202890000200052 BHARATI KANTILAL KOTHADIYA 1936, JOSHI GALLI,   NIPANI 531237 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

16 IN30125015171239 ARUNA P GHELANI
C/O PRAVIN B GHELANI 42 /43 
ARMENIAN STREET KOLKATA  700001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

17 1208870022721362 PRAMOD KUMAR
188 TILAK KHAN GIRI NAGAR KALKA 
JI . NEW DELHI 110019 1136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

18 1208160114271073 ROHIT KUMAR

S/O Shiv Ji H NO-702 GALI NO-11 
VEER BAZAR GALI Kapashera  SOUTH 
WEST DELHI 110037 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

19 1208160129072231 GOVINDAN RENGARAJAN

C/O R Govindan B-18,Type-4,NCERT 
Employees Residential complex Plot-
9,Pocket-6,Sector-1A Dwarka Nasirpur 
WEST DELHI 110045 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

20 1208870132282357 KARTIKEY .

C O SURENDRA PRASAD 194 G P 2 
HASTSAL DDA FLATS UTTAM NAGAR 
WEST DELHI DELHI . WEST DELHI 
110059 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

21 1208870100787175 MOHIT MAURYA

S O RAM SHANKAR WE 150 MOHAN 
GARDEN RAMA PARK ROAD UTTAM 
NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI WEST 
DELHI 110059 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

22 1203760002693119 AISHWARYA RAJLAXMI KUANR

H NO3041 JOY APARTMENT PLOT 
NO2 SECTOR2 DWARKA SOUTH 
WEST DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI 
110075 2400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

23 1208870171137819 RAJAT POPLY

C O SUDESH POPLI BS 16 1ST FLOOR 
WEST SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR 
BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . 
DELHI 110088 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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24 1208870166171031 DEV VERMA

S O DURGESH VERMA C 337 
MILLENIUM APARTMENT SECTOR 18 
ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . 
NORTH WEST DELHI 110089 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

25 IN30302854458306 KUSUM GUPTA
A 36 ASHOKA NIKETAN VIKAS MARG 
EXTNDELHI  110092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

26 1208870123835401 MOHIT SONI

S O ANUP KUMAR H N0 4 D M I G 
FLATS POCKET F G T B ENCLAVE 
DELHI NORTH EAST DELHI . EAST 
DELHI 110093 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

27 1208870020209626 ZILE SINGH

H.NO. 1745 BERON MAJRA 
SHAMSHAHB PALWAL TEHSIL-
PALWAL DISTT.-PALWAL FARIDABAD 
121102 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

28 1208870161183105 NISHANT YADAV

H NO 194 POLICE LINE GURGAON 
GURGAON HARYANA . . GURGAON 
122001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

29 1208870174894315 SAURISH CHAWLA

S O HARISH KUMAR HOUSE NO 56 8 
MARLA COLONY PATEL NAGAR 
HISAR HISAR HARYANA . HISAR 
125001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

30 1208870147177289 YOGESH RAI
S O BALWANT RAI CHAUDHRIWAS 18 
HISAR HARYANA . . HISAR 125001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

31 1208870160795497 BHARAT CHHABRA

C O MAHAVIR H NO 8 E KHANNA 
COLONY SONIPAT SONIPAT 
HARYANA . SONIPAT 131001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

32 IN30186266097018 SURINDER SINGH
170 KHERI SHERUKAITHAL TITRAM 
HARYANAKAITHAL KAITHAL  136027 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

33 1208180022751078 KHUSHAAL KHARBANDA

H602 ROYALE MANSIONS , PEER 
MUCHALLA , BIR PIR MACHHALIA , 
SAS NAGAR MOHALI MOHALI 140603 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

34 1208870101971871 PUNEET MOGLA

S O NARINDER MOGLA HOUSE NO N 
N 333 GOPAL NAGAR JALANDHAR I 
JALANDHAR PUNJAB JALANDHAR 
144008 928.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

35 1208870062283050 RAMANAND .

SO RAM MANOHAR HOUSE NO 206 
BLOCK F INDL AREA PHASE 1 
LABOUR COLONY NO 4 CHANDIGARH 
160002 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

36 IN30051317830453 MOHAN LAL KHAJURIA

H NO 12 INDRA COLONY TALAB TILLO 
JASWANT PLAZAJAMMU JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR  180002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

37 IN30236510655025 ARUN KUMAR MITTAL

H.NO.- E-356 SANJAY NAGAR 
SECTOR- 23, GHAZIABADUTTAR 
PRADESH  201001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

38 1203320148660371 ROHIT SINGH
FAZALGHARI DAULATPUR KHURD 
DANPUR  BULANDSHAHR 202392 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

39 1208870053767044 MOHIT KUMAR

S O HOSHIYAR DULKHARA 
BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH . 
BULANDSHAHR 202394 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

40 1208870012148173 ASHISH KUMAR

SO SHISHUPAL SINGH PUNNAR 
HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH . 
HATHRAS 204102 528.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

41 1206120000413240 NISHTHA OMAR
38/103 A JAI TOWER MESTON ROAD 
KANPUR 208001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

42 1208870154331541 KAMLESH KUMAR

S O HARIPAL R 547 RAM ASARE 
NAGAR GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . KANPUR 
NAGAR 208006 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

43 1208870145964088 ABHINEET SINGH SENGAR

S O ASHOK SINGH SENGAR 127 463 
W 1 SAKET NAGAR NIRALA NAGAR 
THANA KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 
KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 
KANPUR NAGAR 208014 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

44 1203320090290755 RAVI SINGH BHADAURIYA
278/284 NAUBASTA HAMIRPUR ROAD 
KANPUR  KANPUR NAGAR 208021 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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45 1208870170243807 RAMBABU KESHARWANI

S O MATADEEN HOUSE NUMBER 1D 
6C CHAK BHATAHI NAINI ALLAHABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH . ALLAHABAD 
211008 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

46 1208870103637591 ANURAG SINGH

S O RAM LAKHAN SINGH DURGA 
NAGAR HARIHARGANJ FATEHPUR 
FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
FATEHPUR 212601 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

47 1205910000002349 SHASHI SINGH
B 31/83 D, RASHMI NAGAR BHOGA 
BEER, LANKA VARANASI 221005 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

48 1208160006859247 MAYANK DUGGAL
628/32 SHAKTI NAGAR FAIZABAD 
ROAD  LUCKNOW 226016 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

49 1208870010509928 SAURABH PAL

SO RAM NARESH PAL 545KAKP 
443KUMARPURAM RAJAJIPURAM 
LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR 
LUCKNOW 226017 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

50 1208870046956574 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA

RAJGARH RAJGARH PRATAPGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH . PRATAPGARH 
230131 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

51 1208870090932714
PRIYANSH KUMAR 
SHANKHDHAR

C O SWADESH KUMAR SHANKHDHAR 
63 JAGRITI NAGAR BUDAUN ROAD 
BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR 
BAREILLY 243001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

52 1204720001276916 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

D BLOCK JYOTU VIHAR SHASTRI 
ENCLAVE NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL 
AJABPUR DEHRADUN 248001 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

53 IN30302865701302 TARUN AGGARWAL

11/2 A ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE 
DEHRADUN  
,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND,INDIA  
248001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

54 1209550001133639 VISHAL PRASAD

S/O Janeshwar,Prasad Shastri Puram 
Tarla,Aamwala,Raipur Dehradun 
Dehradun,Dehradun,Uttarakhand  
DEHRADUN 248008 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

55 1208870136971685 NISHANT SHARMA

BHUSA STORE KE PASS 
SAHARANPUR ROAD MAJRA 
DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND . 
DEHRADUN 248171 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

56 1208870016113021 FAIM ANSARI

SO MOHD MUJAFFAR ALI MOHALLA 
CHAUHANAN JWALAPUR HARDWAR 
HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 
HARIDWAR 249407 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

57 1201090032338302 VINOD KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR S/O RAGHUVANSH 
KUMAR HOUSE NO.119 A MANSUK 
LAL BALI GALI MOH. GOPAL SING 
PILIBHIT 262001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

58 1208870060925341 ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV

S O LALTA PRASAD SINGH YADAV 
GIRDHARGANJ KUNRAGHAT 
GORAKHPUR WARD 48 KHORABAR 
GORAKHPUR 273008 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

59 1208870149636207 CHINMAY GOYAL

S O SANJAY GOYAL 77 B DEEP 
NAGAR SIKANDRA AGRA 
PASCHIMPURI DEHTORA AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH . AGRA 282007 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

60 IN30011830500039 CHANDRAKANTA JAIN

176 GOVERDHAN COLONY WARD 
NO.23 NEAR NEW SANGANER 
ROADJAIPUR  302011 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

61 IN30210510956125 AMAN KHANDELWAL
PLOT -18, RAMNATHAPURI KALWAR 
ROAD JAIPUR  302012 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

62 1201770101046830 URMILA DANGAYACH
D 13 KRISHNA NAGAR 1ST LAL KOTHI 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302015 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

63 1206500000031997 RITESH PATNI

B-39 KRISHI NAGAR TARO KI KOONT 
DURGAPURA TONK ROAD JAIPUR 
302029 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

64 1208870084959974 ARUSHI RAWAT

CO ANKIT KUMAR GUPTAPARADISE 
SCHOOL SANGAM VIHAR 
COLONYNEW MANDI ROADDAUSA 
DAUSA 303303 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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65 1208870148059272 RAJAT .
C O MAHESH SHARMA BAIRAWANDA 
DAUSA RAJASTHAN . . DAUSA 303501 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

66 1208160123548584 ANKIT GOYAL

S/O Kamal Kishore Goyal 941 BKKAUL 
NAGAR HANUMAN VIHAR Ajmer  
AJMER 305001 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

67 1203320119103807 SOHAN LAL SHARMA

S O KESHA RAM SHARMA 1 332 
SAKET NAGAR HOUSING BOARD 
BEAWAR AJMER AJMER 305901 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

68 1208870067782439 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH

SO KASHI NATH F491 SUBHASH 
NAGAR PATHWARI KE PAS 
BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BHILWARA 311001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

69 1208870022427775 BALRAM SHARMA

SO BHANWAR LAL SHARMA 
SANGRAMPURA BANERA BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311401 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

70 1208180089102164 ILA SHRIVASTAVA

5 262 SECTOR 14 RHB COLONY 
GOVARDHAN VILAS,  UDAIPUR 
313001 368.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

71 1208180057671418 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

S O KHUBI RAM GUPTA LALITA 
MUDIA, MUDIYA LALITA WEIR 
BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 321601 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

72 1208870118549910 PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY

S O MOTI LAL 51 JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAWAHAR NAGAR DANBADI KA 
KSHETRA KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN . 
KOTA 324005 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

73 1208870008458961 ARUNA KUMAWAT

101 KANVARAPURA ROAD CHEJARO 
KA MOHALLA SIKAR WARD NO 18 . 
SIKAR 332001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

74 1208870052104041 ARVIND SINGH LAMBA

S O HARI RAM LAMBA DHANI VIKASH 
KI MAL NAGAR TEH NEEM KA THANA 
BHOODOLI SIKAR SIKAR 332713 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

75 1208870074047195 JYOTI SHARMA
RASIYA GUDHA GORJI . . JHUNJHUNU 
333022 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

76 1201210100588457 KISHAN KUMAR DAGA
BAIDON KA MOHAALA BHAINSAR  
BIKANER 334403 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

77 1208870170532536 SAURABH KUMAR

C O RAJU RAM HOUSE NO 44 22 NDR 
22 NDR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 
. HANUMANGARH 335513 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

78 1201060004442269 NEMARAM .

NO 114 MUNDELO KA BAS 
PANCHROLIYA KHURD  NAGAUR 
341510 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

79 1208160082470848 JITENDRA JANGIR

S/O,Ramdeen Jangir 25bRatanada 3rd 
Street Opp. Officers Mess Ratanada 
Airforce Ratanada  JODHPUR 342001 288.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

80 1208870140001023 GOKUL SONI

S O SURAJ PRAKASH SONI 12TH A 
ROAD SARDARPURA 618 2 PUSHPA 
NIWAS JODHPUR JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR 342003 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

81 1301990000382231 MANSUKHLAL RATILAL PANDYA

ISHAVASYAM JANKI PARK MAINROAD 
OPP EFFIL TOWER KALAWAD ROAD  
RAJKOT 360005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

82 IN30177418534509 MAJITHIYA SOBHNABEN N

MIRANAGAR MAIN ROAD ST NO 1 
SHAKIT KRUPA RAIYA ROADRAJKOT  
360007 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

83 IN30097411623166
MAYANKKUMAR 
KHUSHALCHAND KOTAK

GURUKRUPA, PANCHVATI PARK, NR. 
ULTRA SCHOOL, OPP. AT AND T 
TOWER,KESHOD  362220 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

84 1208870026399548 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA

ARISTON CERAMIC TARNETAR ROAD 
THANGADH . SURENDRANAGAR 
363530 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

85 IN30065210413930 PRADIP CHIMANBHAI PATEL

59,SARDAR PATEL NAGAR 
OPP.NABARD VIHAR 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD  380006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

86 1204210000121393
KETANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

11 SURYANARAYAN SOCIETY OPP 
BHAVSAR HOSTEL NAVA WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD 380013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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87 1203320012234251 PATEL HEMLATA

B8 MADHVWADI 1 NEAR SATKAR 
FLAT GHATLODIA AHMADABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD 380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

88 1208870135474327 KUSHANG PRAGNESH SHAH

C O C 401 NARODA PRIDE FLAT 
NEAR PADMAVATI SOCIETY NARODA 
OPP PAVAN SOCIETY AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
AHMEDABAD 382330 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

89 1208870115768365 VAGHELA SURPAL SHINH

S O MAHAVEER SINGH C 2 123 
INDRAJEET TENAMENT TEH T B 
NAGAR AHMADABAD CITY 
AHMADABAD GUJARAT . 
AHMEDABAD 382350 1296.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

90 1208870139112541 JYOTIBAHEN KUSHVAH

D O HARINARAYAN 36 BHAGAVAN 
BHAI NI CHALI ODHAV AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT . 
AHMEDABAD 382415 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

91 IN30297810472398 Swati Vipul Patel

H - 402, Vraj Vihar Opp.- Krish Avenue - 
2 Nr. Alok - 5, Vastral, 
AhmedabadGujarat  382418 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

92 1208870169289889 PRANEEL VIPUL VANIA

S O VIPUL VANIA 25 A SHAKTIKRUPA 
SOCIETY NO 2 NR SHIVSHAKTI 
SCHOOL IOC ROAD B H SNEH PLAZA 
COMPLEX AMDAVAD GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382424 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

93 1201090033935866 SWATIBEN DHAVALBHAI PATEL

W O DHAVALBHAI 2361 KHARA KUVA 
BHUVALDI BHUVALDI AHMEDABAD 
BHUVALDI GUJARAT 382430 
AHMEDABAD 382430 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

94 IN30007910724217 PRASHANT MUNNALAL SHAH

16, PRASHANT SAGAR, AKASH 
BUNGLOWS HANUMAN TEKRI, ABU 
HIGHWAY,ANGOLA ROAD, 
PALANPUR BANAS 
KANTHAPALANPUR, GUJARAT  
385001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

95 IN30311612371043
RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI 
MAYANI

209-TULSI SHYAM SOC SHYAM DHAM 
CHOK NANA VARACHASURAT GJ  
395006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

96 1208870124434146 SIDDHARTH NITYANAND SINGH

C 306 SONADARSHAN NO 2 N H NO 8 
PARDI VALSAD GUJARAT . VALSAD 
396125 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

97 1201910101925627 SURINDERKUMAR B BHAGAT

ROOM NO-13/A Ist FLOOR, SITARAM 
BLDG, C- BLOCK,SR. D.N ROAD, 
CRAWFORD MARKET, MUMBAI 
400001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

98 1208870103573494 NIKHIL SHAMSUNDAR RAUT

B 59 KATRADEVI VASAHAT CHAWL 
DR S S RAO ROAD RAJKAMAL LANE 
PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI 400012 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

99 1208180013362866
CHETANKUMAR KIRANKUMAR 
JAIN

701 A, SHATRUNJAY DARSHAN 7TH 
FLOOR, MOTISHA LANE OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE BYCULLA MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400027 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

100 1208870140720526 VISHAL RAMPRAVESH GIRI

MAA GAYATRI SEVA SAMITI LINKING 
ROAD INDIRA NAGAR NEAR 
LALJIPADA KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

101 1205140000514626 MANISH AMBALAL MISTRY

B/606 LUCKY TOWER M.G.CROSS 
ROAD NO -4 KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

102 1208160053663428
NISHITH HEMANTKUMAR 
GANDHI

Room No-8Vanashree CHSPlot No-
406Sector-4, CharkopKandivali 
WestNear Charkop Depot,  MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 400067 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

103 IN30021420822336 KANCHAN D JAIN

A-2, VIDYA VINAY, S.V ROAD, NEAR 
DENA BANK KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400067 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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104 1208870014869701 MANDAR MANGESH AMBRE

S O MANGESH AMBRE HANUMAN 
MANDIR CHAWL RAMNAGAR TANAJI 
WADI T P ROAD SHRAMIK VYAYAM 
MUMBAI 400078 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

105 IN30051380110322
DARSHANA PRABHAKAR 
BHANDARE

B 14/2 JAI PUSHPA MILAN SOC SANT 
RAMDAS ROAD MULUND E 
MUMBAIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400081 3450.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

106 IN30311613953712 VIRENDRA DHIRDAS SHARMA

NEW MAHARASHTRA GENERAL 
STORE,NSS RO AINATHWADI. 
ASALFA VILLAGE OPP SAINA HOTEL. 
MUMBAI( SUB URBAN ) 
MUMBAIMUMBAI MUMBAI  400084 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

107 1208870069704827 RAKESH KISHOR PARMAR

B 279 2 HANUMAN NAGAR AKURLI 
ROAD VADAR PADA ROAD NO 2 OPP 
DATTA TEMPLE MUMBAI 400101 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

108 IN30160410539627
PRAKASHLAL UTTAMCHAND 
BHATIA

503/84 KALPA VRUKSHA VASANT 
VIHAR 2ND POKHARAN RD NO 
2THANE  400601 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

109 IN30016710024187 PRIJESH ASHOKAN

LUCKY APARTMENT B/12, KISAN 
NAGAR 1, CHECK NAKA,THANE  
400604 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

110 1208870140728700 SYED ZAKIR ALI SYED RABBANI

C O SYED RABBANI ROOM NO 104 B 
WING 1ST FLOOR MADINA PARK 
MUMBRA NEAR HIRA PATIL 
BUNGLOW THANE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 400612 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

111 1201090008154441 PRITI NITESH NAGDEV .

FLAT NO.803,BUILDING NO.18, 
SEAWOOD ESTATE PHASE 1,PLAM 
BEACH ROAD, SECTOR 54/56/58,NE 
NAVIMUMBAI 400706 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

112 1208160002018285 JAYANT KASHINATH PATIL

HOUSE NO 329 AT SAPHALE POST 
UMBERPADA TAL PALGHAR  
PALGHAR 401102 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

113 1204470010286811 SWAPNIL BHARAT PAGDE

PAGADE CHAWL ROOM NO 526 NEAR 
MARATHI SCHOOL MIRAROAD EAST 
PENKARPADA MIRA BHAYANDER 
THAN THANE 401107 752.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

114 IN30327010781299
NIRMAL RAJENDRAKUMAR 
MEHTA

FLAT NO 404 4TH FLOOR SHREE 
TOWER CHS LTD PLOT NO 16 SEC 
20KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI  410210 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

115 1208870004775342
PANDURANG SATISH 
VETHEKAR

D14DNYANGANGA COURT MAGE 
RAJGURU NAGAR . PUNE 410505 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

116 1207100000192096 ASHOK ANANDRAO KHANDODE

FLAT NO 19-456, RAM SOC, ALANDI 
RD, NR RTO OFFICE, PHULE NAGAR , 
YERWADA, PUNE 411006 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

117 IN30154952116377 SANJAY VASUDEO RAUT HUF

B-806 GOLD COAST IVORY ESTATE 
BANER ROAD NEAR GREENPARK 
HOTEL PUNE  411045 1440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

118 1208160115122068 ANAND SANDESH KADAM

SR NO 110 11 PLOT NO 10 KRUSHNA 
LAXMAN NAGAR BANER PUNE CITY 
PUNE  PUNE 411045 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

119 IN30021434635183 SAMPATH SRIDHAR

Sr.No.7/3C/1,39 Vishwa Vihar Housing 
SocietyAmbegaon Opp Shiva Shrushti 
City 10th Floor AWing Katraj Pune 
CiPune City Maharashtra  411046 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

120 1208870091829784 RUTVA PARESH RAWAL

FLAT NO A 2 504 SHIVSAGAR CITY 
PHASE 1 SINHGAD ROAD OPP 
SUNORBIT PUNE 411051 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

121 IN30302871338264 PANKAJ JAIN

DUPLEX 72 THE WOODS NR 
KALEWADI PHATA WAKAD 
,PUNEMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  411057 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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122 1208870168411845 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SHAHA

RAJENDRA SHAHA FLAT NO 704 C 
WING ASHRITHA PHASE 2 DEHU 
ALANDI ROAD CHOUDHARY DHABA 
CHIKHALI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
PUNE 411062 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

123 1208870022764041
TUSHAR HINDURAO 
PARGAWKAR

BAJARPETH ARALA SHIRALA ARALA 
ARALA . SANGLI 415405 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

124 1208180013302111 AKASH ARVIND KHOT

BHART SUTAGIRINI SHAM NAGAR 
KUPWAD, BHART SUTAGIRINI 
KUPWAD SANGLI 416416 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

125 IN30160410533350 CHETANA BINDESH VORA

VIRAJ SAVARKUNDALA APT ROOM 
NO 203 RARAJI PATH 
DOMBIVLIDOMBIVLI  421201 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

126 IN30311613857881 JAGDISH PRALHAD BHOLE

306,VRINDAVAN C.H.S,GANESH 
MANDIR RO DOMBIVALI EAST ROAD, 
DOMBIVALI EAST DOMBIVALI THANE  
421201 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

127 1208160132343106 SURESHKUMAR MULLAPPILLI

S/OShankaran Kutty Nair 501Sarvodaya 
Jyot CHS P and T Colony 
GandhinagarDombivli East Near Holy 
Angels school Kalyan NAVI MUMBAI 
421204 3855.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

128 1201910103908984
RAMESHKUMAR PREMCHAND 
JAIN HUF .

2ND NALANDA BLDG GOKUL NAGAR  
THANE 421302 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

129 1208870015594995 MAYUR SUKHDAS GANVIR

503 DHAVALGIRI LOKDHARA 
COMPLEX KALYAN KATEMANIVALI . 
THANE 421306 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

130 1203600000362875 PRADEEP R VISHWAKARMA

B 401 SHRI SADGURU VILLA 
HAJIMALANG ROAD NEAR ESSAR 
PETROL PUMP PAISAWALI KALYAN E 
THANE 421306 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

131 1208870100089518 SHARAD DHANJI VISPUTE

N 42 JC 2 21 4 RAIGAD CHOWK 
PAWAN NAGAR ROAD NASIK . 
NASHIK 422008 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

132 1208870172330595 SACHIN KISAN DIGHE

S O KISAN LAXMAN DIGHE NEAR 
DATTA TEMAPLE AT POST 
KOLHEWADI TA SANGAMNER 
KOLHEWADI KOLHEWADI 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 
AHMED NAGAR 422605 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

133 1201320001923416 SHITAL PRASHANT KELE

mu po talukaa dharangaon,562,wani 
galli, DharangaOn 
(Rural),Jalgaon,Maharashtra,  JALGAON 
425105 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

134 IN30198310269969 MUKESH SHAH
25, PATEL NAGAR, AERODRUM 
ROAD, INDORE (M.P.)  452008 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

135 1208870129357833 VIKRAM SINGH RAM CHANDRA

S O RAMCHANDRA DHAKAD 12 DEV 
SHRI NAGAR B N P ROAD 
RADHAGANJ DEWAS DEWAS 
MADHYA PRADESH . DEWAS 455001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

136 1208870151217371 RAJESH KUMAR SONI

S O JAGDISH PRASAD SONI MAKAN 
NO 63 ASHIRVAD REVENUE COLONY 
NEEMUCH NEEMUCH NEEMUCH 
MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH 458441 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

137 1208870171136002 PUSHKAR .

C O VISHNULAL NIMBOD MANDSAUR 
MADHYA PRADESH . . MANDSAUR 
458669 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

138 1208870040904556 AYUSH AGRAWAL

WARD NUMBER 27 DOCTOF 
RANDHAWA GALI AHILYA NAGAR 
GANDHI NAGAR ITARSI 
HOSHANGABAD 461111 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

139 1206690001042806 ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA

H NO 51 IIND FLORKOTRA 
SULTANABAD PNB BANK BHOPAL 
BHOPAL 462003 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

140 1208870140296321 VINAY KUMAR JATAV

C O SHIV DAYAL JATAV MAHALGAON 
KHANDAAN MOHALLA GIRD 
GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH . 
GWALIOR 474011 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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141 1208870178254008 VISHAL MALVIYA

C O MANOJ MALVIYA NEWTON 
CHIKHLI 131 KH MAHATMA GANDHI 
WARD NO 04 CHHINDWARA 
CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH 
CHHINDWARA 480557 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

142 IN30429524117409 PRASAD GOPALA PANICKER

DUPLEX NO 17 SATYA VIHAR NARMA 
RD OLD BUS DIPO NO2 BANARASI D 
GORKHAPURJABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH  482001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

143 1208870187878131 DIVESH OZA

S O VISHNU OZA 15 8 461 FEEL 
KHANA BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH . 
HYDERABAD 500012 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

144 1208870119254784
VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 
NIVARTHI

C O SRINIVASA SASTRY NIVARTHI 8 4 
369 SN 534 SWARAJ NAGAR 
BORABANDA SANATHNAGAR 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
HYDERABAD 500018 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

145 1208940001990199 SUDHAKAR MALLELA

3-228/1280/464/B 2ND FLOOR 
JAWAHAR NAGER YIUSUFGUDA 
HYDERABAD 500045 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

146 1208870132075827 LAXMISHETTY SRIDEVI

C O LAXMISHETTY SUKENDER 3 12 
92 4D 401 PLOT NO 401 USHODAYA 
RESIDENCY ROAD NO 5 L B NAGAR 
HYDERABAD ROCK HILLS COLONY 
MANSOORABAD HYDERABAD 500074 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

147 1203330001170765 RAMESH LATHA

D 503 APARNA TOWERS 
KOTHAGUDA X ROADS KONDAPUR 
KOTHAGUDA  K.V.RANGAREDDY 
500084 3450.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

148 1208160131421493 BEJJANKI VASHISTA

31-3-1767 SVS HOMES OPPOSITE 
JAWAHAR COLONY KOMATIPALLY 
WADDEPALLE RURAL  WARANGAL 
506370 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

149 1203320149649433 NAGA LAKSHMI PATHAKOTTU
4-33-1 MEDHAR BAZAR GUDIVADA 
KRISHNA  KRISHNA 521301 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

150 IN30154960710828
RAMACHANDRA RAJU 
PENMETSA

11-2-6/2 DASAPALLA HILLS WALTAIR 
UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE 
WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA 
UNIVERSITYVISAKHAPATNAM  
530003 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

151 1208160025824963 SREEKAR GOMATAM

Flat G4, Brundavanam Elite J.N. Road 
Beside J.k. Garden  RAJAHMUNDRY 
533103 264.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

152 1208160081852892 NISHAD RASHID

No 40/1 1st FloorKavalbyrasandra New 
Extention 6th main Road 
Kavalbyrasandra New Extention 
Kavalbyrasandra New Extention 
Kavalbyrasandra New Exten 
BENGALURU 560032 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

153 1208870009935572 DASEGOWDA SUMANTH

C O T DASEGOWDA 26 2ND CROSS 
UTTARHALLI MAIN ROAD 
UDAYANAGAR CHIKKALASANDRA 
BENGALURU 560061 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

154 IN30096610799982 VINOD KUMAR AGRAWALA

A-1103 SUMMER BLOCK SHILPITHA 
SUNFLOWER BOREWELL ROAD 
NALLURAHALLI 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA  560066 1280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

155 1208870189295216 PANDURANGA RAO CHAITRA

D O G S PANDURANGA RAO 1ST 
CROSS N M C HOSAMANE BEHIND 
VINAYAKA TAKIES BHADRAVATHI 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA SHIVAMOGGA 
577301 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

156 1208160110427141
SANTOSHKUMAR 
TAMMANNAPPA KONNUR

S/O Tammannappa Konnur Kanakadas 
BadavaneManaguli Road House No 266 
Santosh Nivas Bijapur  BIJAPUR 586101 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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157 1208870144269504 SHIVAPUTRA GUGADADDI

89 ARJUNAGI B K ARJUNAGI B K 
SALOTAGI INDI BIJAPUR . 
VIJAYAPURA 586217 1248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

158 IN30177410775767 SARALALBAI
NO-11-A PERUMAL KOIL STREET 
TINDIVANAM  604001 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

159 1208160094653821 GIRIDHAR MURALI

G-11 BAKIYALAKSHMI 
APARTMENTRAGHAVENDRAPURAM 2 
ND STREET SRIRANGAM  
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620006 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

160 1208870154658904 MANUVEL PRINCE

S O MANUVEL 5 WEST STREET 
SORIKKAMPATTI PONNAMANGALAM 
MADURAI TAMIL NADU . MADURAI 
625706 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

161 1203320126446327 RAJESHWARAPANDIAN .

41 K T C NAGAR AYYA 
SUBBIRAMANIYA NAGAR 
PALAYAMKOTTAI TIRUNELVELI 
627011 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

162 IN30160411072456 MUPPIDATHI .

34 A/34 A KEELACHEKADI STREET 
SANKARANKOVIL TAMILNADU 
627756SANKARANKOVIL  627756 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

163 IN30108013811661 T.A.GANESHAN
NO 146 KOMBAI NAGAR, SALEM 
ROADTIRUCHENGODE  637211 1312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

164 1204370000661415 JAGANATHAN SIVAANESH

501,SAMPOORANIYAMMAL THOTTAM, 
ARAKKANKOTTAI,ERODE ERODE 
ERODE 638506 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

165 1204880000199928 KALIDOSS RAMADOSS .

S/O KALIDOSS NO S 10 PSG 
HOSPITAL DOCTORS QUARTERS 
PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 641004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

166 1208250011163674 ASWIN PARAYILLATH
PARAYILLAM SREESTHA PO, 
EZHOME,KANNUR  KANNUR 670303 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

167 1208870119646384 ANUSREE VIJAYAN .

D O VIJAYAN K KOROTH HOUSE 
PAMBALA PAPPINISSERY P O 
PAPPINISSERI S O KANNUR KERALA . 
KANNUR 670561 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

168 1203320136818042 SHANIL P

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE CHETTIPADI 
PARAPPANANGADI  MALAPPURAM 
676319 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

169 1304140006519334 RAJESH GOPALAN

LAKSHMI BHAVAN MATHIRAPPILLY 
KOTHAMANGALAM P O ERNAKULAM 
686691 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

170 1208870100362661 ASIM BARDHAN

147 2 PURBA PARA ROAD PASCHIM 
BARISHA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700063 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

171 1208870133964825 SUMAN BANIK

S O SUKHARANJAN BANIK 141 NEW 
ADARSHA NAGAR AGAR PARA 
PANIHATI M NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL . NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700109 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

172 1208870134189709 BULBUL RAY

TALBANDA CT NORTH TWENTY 
FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700110 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

173 1208870170253091 PRADIP DEBNATH

MRITYUNJOY DEBNATH N0100 
SRIKRISHNAPUR JOTESRIRAM 
SRIKRISHNAPUR F P SCHOOL 
JAMALPUR PURBA BARDHAMAN 
WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713408 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

174 1208870022932239 SAPTARISHI ROY BHANDARI
PURULIA PURULIA M C WARD 5 
PURULIYA . PURULIA 723101 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

175 1208870102753824 HIMADRI BARMAN

S O DIPANKAR BARMAN VILL 
KENDPUKUR PO KENDPUKUR 
SANKAIL MALDA WEST BENGAL 
MALDA 732122 1240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

176 1208870146083110 ZAMIM AKTAR

S O MD KAWSAR ALI SAHEBBAJAR 
JANGIPUR RAGHUNATHGANJ II 
MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL . 
MURSHIDABAD 742213 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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177 1208870060123541 SUBHASHIS BANERJEE

ARABINDA PALLY NAIHATI NAIHATI M 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
743165 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

178 IN30429571925748 MANJUL KUMAR

HCC LTD, AT- CHANDIKHOLE DARPA 
NNEAR GANDHI CHHAK JAJPUR 
ORISSA  755044 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

179 1201910301175830 ROSALINI BISWAL

W/O PREMANANDA BISWAL NEAR 
NANDA BABA ASHRAM PANCHUTIKRI 
GHANTESWAR BHADRAK 756129 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

180 1208800000001493 SOMENDRO SAPAM .

KHONGMAN ZONE-V DIST-IMPHAL 
EAST MANIPUR IMPHAL  IMPHAL 
795001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

181 1208870125885473 ANKIT KUMAR

S O AJAY KUMAR SARNA BHARAULI 
ROAD SHAHPUR BHOJPUR BIHAR . 
BHOJPUR 802165 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

182 1208870031241111 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

GONAMA ROAD HARNAUT NEAR 
KHADI BHANDAR HARNAUT 
HARNAUT NALANDA 803110 648.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

183 1208870170216481 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR

S O PARMANAND KESHARI 
ASHRAFGANJ PATNA BIHAR . . 
PATNA 804452 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

184 1203320165482188 GAUTAM KUMAR

GRAM MADHODIH POST MADHODIH 
THANA HARPUR MADHODIH MUNGER 
BIHAR MUNGER 813321 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

185 1208870009488850 RAHUL MONDAL

TOLABAGANPARA VILLMALDIHA 
POJKHAIRBANI PSFATEHPUR 
FATEHPUR DUMKA 814166 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

186 1208870083385161 SANTOSH KUMAR

S O SURESH PRASAD GUPTA MURLI 
HILL BAIRAGI STATION ROAD NEAR 
PASWAN CHAWK GAYA GAYA 823002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

187 IN30114311527383 SANJU KUMAR TIWARI
WARD NO 7 BHARKUIYAN BARAULI 
GOPALGANJBIHAR  841405 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

188 1208870151411181 SAHIL RAJ

S O SHASHI KUMAR POST 
MADHOPUR NIJHMA PS VILL 
CHHATWARA KAPUR MAHUA 
VAISHALI BIHAR . VAISHALI 844122 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

189 1208870131893255 SHIVAM KUMAR

S O SURYAMANI SINGH 
BASUDEOPUR CHANDEL 
BASDEOPUR VAISHALI BIHAR . 
VAISHALI 844501 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

190 1208870138806361 ABHIJEET KUMAR ROY

S O RAJ KUMAR ROY WARD NO 8 
SAKARPURA SAKARPURA 
SANKARPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR . 
SAMASTIPUR 848205 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

191 1208870147407576 NITU KUMARI

W O AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
WARD NO 19 POST OFFICE ROAD 
HAJIPUR KHAGARIA KHAGARIA 
BIHAR . KHAGARIA 851204 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

192 1203320116868236 MOHD ANZAR

VILLAGE QUARYAT POAT 
MOHAMMADIA KASBA  PURNIA 
854330 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

193 IN30267934036409 AMITABH DOSS
P O BOX NO 4188  ABU DHABIUAE  
999999 931.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

194 1202060000017546 SHALAV RASTOGI
967, GALI BHOJPURA MALIWARA  
DELH 110006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

195 IN30039412792193 RENU VASHISTH
B-25 DTC COLONY G T ROAD DELHI  
110009 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

196 IN30086110102828 JAGDISH KUMAR GOLANI
G- 201 First Floor Vikas PuriNew Delhi  
110018 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

197 1208870005940031 VIPIN GUPTA

SO SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA F99WZ 
719 A NARAINA VILLAGE SOUTH 
WEST DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI 
110028 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

198 IN30216410146226 TILAK RAJ TANEJA

C- 2/2, CONCOR COLONY NEAR 
TUGHLAKABAD RAILWAY COLONY, 
ICD TUGHLAKABADNEW DELHI  
110044 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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199 1208870046631907 CHANDAN VERMA

S O MALTI VERMA HOUSE N0 A 12 
BASANT NAGAR VASANT VIHAR 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110057 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

200 IN30011810532389 ATUL KUMAR MISHRA
A 41/42 EAST UTTAM NAGAR NEW 
DELHI  110059 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

201 IN30105510678839 SIPPY MEHTA
C-98 BLOCK-C NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI  
110092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

202 IN30051381023054 AAKASH VERMA

H NO 42 STREET NO 5 GANGA SAHAY 
CONOLY MANDOLI NORTH EAST 
DELHIDELHI DELHI  110093 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

203 IN30094010108373 MONIKA RANI HOUSE NO.1135 U-E-II HISAR  125005 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

204 IN30133020712877 GURNAM SINGH
H.NO 41 VILLAGE HOLA WALI TEH 
ZIRADISTT MOGA  142050 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

205 1204450000082510 SAPNA .

351 ST NO -2 A GURU HARKRISHAN 
NAGAR G. T. ROAD PHAGWARA 
144401 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

206 1204470002800494 EKTA .
STREET NO-4 GREEN AVENU ABHOR 
ABHOR 152116 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

207 IN30133020804753 BIPIN KAPOOR

H NO 67 SECTOR 4 JDA HOUSING 
COLONY UPPER ROOP 
NAGARJAMMU  180013 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

208 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi
536/103 attarsuiya attarsuiya damini 
nursing homeallahabad  211003 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

209 1208870015317246 ANKIT PANDEY

H N 11 ITAYE POLICE 
STATIONNEVEDHIYA 
TAHSHILMARIYAHU JAUNPUR 222161 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

210 IN30105510289836 PALLAVI KHARE
180, SECTOR M, ASHIANA COLONY 
LUCKNOW  226012 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

211 IN30267930117205 SUBHASH CHANDRA JUDGES COLONY  BIJNOR  246701 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

212 IN30177410479559 PREETI TEOTIA

30/2 JAIL ROAD JAIL CHUNGI NEW 
ARYA NAGAR MEERUT MEERUT  
250004 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

213 1203350001499154 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH
G 18 LIG MODIPURAM MEERUT 
MEERUT 250110 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

214 IN30155720748778 RAKESH GUPTA
63, NATRAJPURAM KAMLA NAGAR 
AGRA  282005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

215 IN30133018892243 GOVIND GARG 54 SCHEME NO. 5 ALWAR  301001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

216 1301760000329525 CHANDRA KANTA GAGRANI

SH.KEDAR GAGRANI E-46,BANERA 
DTREET R.K.COLONY BHILWARA 
311001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

217 1203460000037997 HARISH KUMAR GUPTA
STATION ROAD,   BHAWANI MANDI 
326502 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

218 IN30011830392368
SARVESHWAR KUMAR 
MANDHANIYA

60 BALAJI COLONY BORAWAR ROAD, 
MAKRANADISTT. NAGOUR  341505 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

219 1202300000118351 PRAMILA BOHRA
PALI BAZAR, BOHRA STREET, 
MAHAMANDIR,  JODHPUR 342001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

220 1201210100342494 KISHAN BHATTER HUF
KHETANADI MONDARE ROAD . 
JODHPUR 342001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

221 IN30311610208294 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN
AZAD CHOWK BARMER 
RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN  344001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

222 IN30097411332426 MAHENDRA VRAJLAL BHIMANI
SHANTI SMRUTI, 22-B. NEW JAGNATH 
PLOT, RAJKOT.  360001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

223 1203330000354363 UNNATI P MEHTA

601 G TOWER SWASTIK SOCIETY 
CHIDIYAGHAR ROAD NEAR 
VAIVIDHYA DEPARTMENTAL ST 
JAMNAGAR 361001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

224 IN30199110396523 MANOJKUMAR RATILAL SHAH

C-31 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY 
POPATPARA SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

225 IN30097411053254 RASHIDABEN M. LAXMIDHAR
VOHRAWAD, GHETI GATE, 
BHAVNAGAR  364270 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

226 1203320002469615 ASHOK R JAISWAL

15 G F ROYAL COM DENISH HOTEL 
NIGALIMA B/S KAMA COMMERCIAL 
NR ST ZAVIERS SCHOOL MIRZAPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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227 IN30198310287472
MANJUBEN RAJENDRA 
KOTHARI

A-8, ASOPALAV APPARTMENT, NR. 
SUJATA FLATS, 
SHAHIBAUG,AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

228 IN30148510117313
PATEL HEMAL 
PARMANANDBHAI

BHAGAT COLONY B/H MANINAGAR 
RLY STATION MANINAGAR 
EASTAHMEDABAD  380008 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

229 1202990004595552
JAYESHKUMAR BABULAL 
BHATIA

72 B 2 AJOD DAIRY ROAD OPP GAJ 
EST NR KAIVALWAY BRIDGE 
RAKHIAL AHMEDABAD 380023 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

230 IN30246110097212 RAJESH K UPADHYAY

M-42-500, SARGAM APPARTMENT NR. 
TEL. EXCHANGE, SOLA ROAD 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380063 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

231 1202890000498176 SONAL UPENDRAKUMAR SHAH

221/2646, PRATIKSHA APPARTMENT 
SOLLA ROAD NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380063 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

232 IN30087030001723 CHAVDA PIYUSH MILANBHAI

A/5 KISHORKUNJ SOCIETY OPP. 
A.M.T.S. BUS STOP 
CHANDKHEDADIST. GANDHINAGAR  
382424 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

233 IN30148510461807 THAKOR MERUJI CHELAJI

56, SHANTI NAGAR CHANDLODIA 
ROAD CHANDLODIAAHMEDABAD  
382481 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

234 IN30220110952486 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR SAINI
16, SARDARPARK SOCIETY 
NAGALPUR DIST - MEHSANA  384001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

235 IN30199110029964 SHAIKH AIYUBBHAI
VIRPUR ROAD BALASINOR KHEDA  
388255 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

236 IN30199110139595 PRAVINCHANDRA M. PATEL

AT. N. POST. GOTHIB  TAL. 
SANTRAMPURDIST. PANCHMAHAL  
389190 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

237 IN30051315446032 VIMLABEN C PAREKH
A 34 NARAYAN NAGAR 3 A VINBHAG 
BHARUCHGUJARAT  392001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

238 IN30042510057332 KAMLESH N. BRAHMBHATT

A - 902, SHREE NIVAS APARTMENT, 
NEAR - I. C. GANDHI SCHOOL, SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD,SURAT  395008 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

239 IN30023912822414
JANARDAN YESHWANT 
PUSALKAR

4 KAWALI WADI NEW PRABHADEVI 
ROAD PRABHADEVIMUMBAI  400025 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

240 IN30226912377607 SUJATHA DAMANI

A 11 YOGI PRAKASH BLDG B WING B 
105 YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

241 1203460000415590 SARITA V PAREEK
304, RAJDEEP APT, RNP PARK, 
BHAYANDER EAST  THANE 401105 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

242 1208160021766319
SANDIP MACHINDRA 
WAGHMARE

C/O R L RAUT LANE 4 MADHUBAN 
SOCIETY B 16/2 FLAT NO 8 OLD 
SANGAVI  PUNE 411027 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

243 1208160059282733 POONAM PANKESH NAIK
plot No 45 ,Poonam Bungalow, Rajiv 
Nagar Kohinoor Colon   NASHIK 422009 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

244 1208870016103885 CHANDNI AHUJA

WO SATISH AHUJA 752 BAIRATHI 
COLONY INDORE INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH INDORE 452001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

245 IN30383330593250 AARTI PAHWA

34-3 MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNI 34-3 
MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNI 34-3 
MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWNIINDORE 
(MADHYA PRADESH)  452001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

246 1208870152678512 NISHA PRAN

C O PRANESH KUMAR PRAN J D 3 
RESIDENCY AREA INDORE INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH . INDORE 452001 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

247 1201700000112382 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
98,2, VAIDYA KHAYLIRAM MARG, 
BIYABANI, . INDORE 452002 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

248 IN30611421042146 SHASHI GUPTA
204 ROYAL GARDEN 20/3 NEW 
PALASIAINDORE  452003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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249 1204720010220781 SUBRAMANYAM KADIMELLA

MULAKKAYALA PALLI VILLIAGE 
KORAMPALLI PO RAJAMPET MANDAL 
KADAPA KADAPA 452003 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

250 IN30198310069386 NAMITA GARG
191, KALANI NAGAR, SAI NATH 
CLINIC, INDORE (M.P.)  452005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

251 1204720000543011 SHRADDHA SHUKLA
1191 A VIDUR NAGAR   INDORE 
452009 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

252 IN30177413380079 HEMLATA KATARIYA
148 LAKKAD PITHA ROAD RATLAM  
457001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

253 IN30611444931615 SNEHLATA SWAMI

FLAT NO 04 DK 3 VERONIKA 
APARTMENT DANISH KUNJ KOLAR 
ROADBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462042 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

254 IN30051314379636 CHIRANJEEVI CHEKKA

AGILITY E SERVICES PVT LTD 4TH 
FLOOR C BLOCK MY HOME HUB 
MADHAPURHYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH INDIA  500081 808.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

255 IN30163741256813 VANI VYDEHI CHAVALI
255/3RT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABADHYDERABAD  500457 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

256 1204470002669536
PURUSHOTHAMA CHARYULU 
MARINGANTI

Q T NO C-15 OLD COLONY 24 AREA 
YELLANDU  KHAMMAM 507123 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

257 1204720011182710 POLEPALLE KIRAN KUMAR .
H NO 11 57 UPSTAIRS MAIN BAZAR 
BETAMCHERCA . KURNOOL 518599 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

258 IN30226912373530 A RADHA

H NO 21 5 33 1 NALLAMALAVARI 
THOTA KANDUKUR TOWN AND 
MANDAL PRAKASAM DISTRICT 
HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH 
INDIA  523105 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

259 1208870127064431 HANUMANTHA SATISH

C O HANUMANTHA SURVEY NO 88 1 
NEAR SRI DEVAMAVA TEMPLE 
JEGARKAL RAICHUR KARNATAKA . 
RAICHUR 584134 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

260 IN30021412365822 V ASHA

NO 1 RAMASWAMY NAGAR NEAR 
ANNA NAGAR CUDDALORE N 
TCUDDALORE  607001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

261 1204470001901440 S RAVISANKAR

81 MELANEW STREET, 
THIRUNAGESWARAM, KUMBAKONAM 
KUMBAKONAM 612204 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

262 1208870038471364 THANUSHWAR .

SO PANCHATCHARAM NO 437 
MARIYAMMANKOVIL STREET 
MADUKKUR VADAKU POST 
THANJAVUR 614903 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

263 1203320178312850 KALIL RAHUMAN RAJ MOHAMAD

5B THULUKKAN OORANI STREET 
ILLUPPUR TALUKA ANNAVASAL 
PUDUKKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 
PUDUKKOTTAI 622101 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

264 IN30023914107836 MUTHU VEERAPPAN R
34-A, N.N. 76, LAKSHMIPURAM 2ND 
STREET MADURAIMADURAI  625009 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

265 IN30023912709945 RATNAKARAN K R

KOLALITHARA HOUSE 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY (POST) FEROKE 
(VIA)KOZHIKODE  673643 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

266 IN30051316499364 USMAN

PALLIKALAKATH HOUSE MUTHUR PO 
MALAPPURAM DTTIRUR KERALA  
676101 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

267 IN30177417533015 VIDHYA V S
ARUNDHATHI PALACE ROAD 
NILAMBURMALAPPURAM  679329 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

268 IN30023910793019 MUNDANAD KRISHNAN SURESH

INDIAN GUST HOUSE PALACE 
DURBAR HALL GROUNDS 
KOCHIKERALA  682016 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

269 IN30023912481592 KURIAKOSE M M

VII 552 A ARYAPPILIL HOUSE DIVINE 
NAGAR, SOUTH CHITTOORKOCHI  
682027 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

270 IN30189510328005 K C BABY

OLICKAL HOUSE MARTHOMA 
CHURCH ROAD PALA P OKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686575 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

271 1204470008751431 RAJALEKSHMI V

MURUKKUPURUCKAL KARALAKAM, 
THATHAMPALLI P.O ARYAD SOUTH 
ALAPPUZHA 688013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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272 1204760000050238 REMA SASEENDRAN
ARYA BHAVAN 305 (1/537) 9 
CHEPPAD HARIPAD 690513 432.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

273 IN30105510082004 GIRDHAR LALL GANDHI

C/O. GANDHI ABRASIVES 
CORPORATION 67 - B, NETAJI 
SUBHAS ROAD ROOM NO. 64, 2ND 
FLOORKOLKATA  700001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

274 IN30077310070067 PUSHPA SINGHI
2,SYNAGOUGE STREET 2ND FLOOR 
CALCUTTA  700001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

275 1208160019295150 BHASKOR NEOG

UNITED BANK OF INDIA BAISAKHI 
BRANCH SALT LAKE SECTOR I  
KOLKATA 700064 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

276 IN30021411707641 SHERRY PATRA

Q3,PANCHASAYAR,GRD FLR NR 
BAGJAJAT PARK,BEHIND AMBUJAR 
BEHIND AMBUJAR UPOHAR,NR 
GARIA 
METROSTATIONKOLKATA,WEST 
BENGAL  700094 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

277 1204720011102374 SUPRIYA PAUL
25/1 JHARMATALA LANE SHIBPUR 
HOWRAH HOWRAH 711102 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

278 1201910300902064 ARUP MAZUMDAR

S/O LATE AMRIT LAL MAZUMDAR 
KHAS KAJORA COLLIERY POST 
KAJORA GRAM BARDHAMAN 713338 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

279 1204470002198461 SWADESH KUMAR DAS

VILL-GOURANGAPUR PO 
RAGHUNATH BARI  PURBA 
MEDINIPORE 721364 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

280 1204720010188035 P K PAIKARAY
ATOKADALIBADI PO DALAIPUT 
KHURDA KHURDA 752056 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

281 1203320001434981 SHAIL KUMARI JHA
AT-MADHOPUR PO-BASUDEOPUR 
DIST MUNGER MUNGER 811201 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

282 1201092400058821 MD. IDRISH ANSARI

C/O MD. SARIF JANGALIYA, WARD NO-
9 NEAR PROF. NOMANI GOPALGANJ 
841428 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

283 1208870051047803 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
W NO 15 AURAHA MAKHANAH . . 
MADHUBANI 847108 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

284 IN30226911942224 SUDHARSANAM K

PLOT NO 17 4TH CROSS STREET, 
46TH STREET NANGANALLUR, 
CHENNAI,TAMILNADU  600061 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

285 IN30097411646724 ALPA JAY THAKKER

ZAVERI JAPOO, NEMNATH DERASAR, 
VANIYAVAD 
CHANDIBAZAR,JAMNAGAR  361001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

286 IN30246110600243 SAKSHI NARESH GIDWANI

90, SWAMI TEORAM PARK BUNGLOW 
AREA KUBERNAGARAHMEDABAD  
382340 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

287 IN30311614016967 SANDEEP DIWAKAR JOSHI

SHRI SANDEEP DIWAKAR JOSHI H 
NO 37 A T T 10 RATHA SAPTAMI APPT 
LAXMI NAGA AGPUR 
NAGPURNAGPUR NAGPUR  440022 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

288 1208870005481984 TEJ PRATAP SUNNAPU

203 BGM PATRUDU APARTMENTS 
SRINIVASANAGAR BESIDES LIKHITHA 
THEATRE VISAKHAPATNAM 530011 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

289 1208870076668171 SANJIB DEV

SO BIDHAN DEV BYASPUR NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 743710 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

290 1206200000006373 VINAY KUMAR
606/5 DEVI WADA LAL DARWAZA 
SONIPAT 131001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

291 IN30383330072407 PRASHANT AGARWAL

43/49 PANDARIBA 
PANDARIBAALLAHABAD (UTTAR 
PRADESH)  211003 328.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

292 IN30011830451387 NITESH AGARWAL
2135 LADLI JI KA KHURRA RAMGANJ 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

293 1202570000150399 PRAHLAD RAI MUNDRA
SONIYA KA CHOWK BASSI . DISTT: 
CHITTORGARH 312022 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

294 1203320000398098
NAYNABEN PRAVINCHANDRA 
DOSHI

F/7 RUSHIKA APPT OPP SUJATA FLAT 
SHAHI BAUG  AHMEDABAD 380005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

295 IN30220110004387
JITENDRAKUMAR JOITARAM 
PRAJAPATI

2,VISHVAKARMA SOCIETY, 
HATKESWAR, LAL BUNGLOW 
AMRAIVADIAHMEDABAD  380026 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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296 1202890001729137 ANNASO BHAUSO CHOUGULE

VARDHAMAN CHOUK ABDUL LAT TAL 
SHIROL DIST-KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 
416143 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

297 1201750100087629 SATYENDU SUKHLAL SAHA

Dr SATYENDU SAHA PLOT NO 
3,MEDICAL SOCIETY  NAGPUR 
440027 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

298 IN30023915941736 ADVAIT PRAKASH KULKARNI

C 1101, SALAPURIA SERENITY APT 
HSR L/O ,SEC 7,5TH MAIN VTC HSR 
L/O P O BENGALURUKARNATAKA  
560102 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

299 1203320004461353 NIRUPAM SAHA
147 BRAHMAPUR KADAMTALA 
BANSDRONI KOLKATA 700070 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

300 1304140004652963 BISWAJIT MONDAL
B 45 POST BOX NO 5  BRAJRAJ 
NAGAR 768216 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

301 1204470022948083 NANDITA MAAHUR
R 87 DELHI 007 INDIRA  NEW DELHI 
110014 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

302 1208250007982652 RAJENDER KUMAR GAUTAM

H NO 924 A GALI NO 8 GOVIND PURI 
KALKA JI ALI SOUTH DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110019 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

303 1208870167019387 PAWAN KUMAR

S O DALJIT KUMAR 1635 GALI NO 14 
GOVINDPURI KALKAJI SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI . NEW DELHI 110019 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

304 IN30327011024792 ASHA PRAKASH
C 124 G F DEFENCE COLONY  SOUTH 
DELHI  110024 568.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

305 IN30051311825214 SURYA KANT SHARMA
D/20 LAJPAT NAGAR 1  NEW DELHI  
110024 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

306 IN30186261899519 RAJESH SHARMA

C O PURUSHOTTAM DASS J 11 40 
FIRST FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN 
RAJOURI MARKET WEST DELHI 
DELHI 1100WEST DELHI  110027 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

307 1208870147685727 KAMAL ROHILLA

S O ASHOK KUMAR G116 G BLOCK 
GALI NO 5 SITA PURI PART II DABRI 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI . NEW 
DELHI 110045 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

308 1208180007848055 MAHESH NAUTIYAL
H 628 NEAR DEVLI VILLAGE NEW 
DELHI  NEW DELHI 110062 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

309 1208870156968568 SHUBHAM DEV SHWETAMBER

S O BABULAL GUPTA R 733 MANGOL 
PURI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . 
DELHI 110083 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

310 1208870125659052 GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA

S O LAKSHMI KANT SAH S 181 2ND 
FLOOR PANDAV NAGAR SHAKARPUR 
EAST DELHI DELHI . EAST DELHI 
110092 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

311 IN30327010909977 CHITESH KUMAR BHAT
P O BOX 112230  
ABUDHABIABUDHABI UAE  112230 316.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

312 1208870156112540 DEVENDER .

S O DHAN SINGH D 1251 27 FEET 
ROAD DABUA COLONY FARIDABAD 
FARIDABAD HARYANA . FARIDABAD 
121001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

313 1208870114648496 VED PRAKASH

S O JEEVAN LAL HOUSE NO 155 
RUNDHI 139 PALWAL HARYANA . 
FARIDABAD 121105 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

314 1208180006766114 RAVI ARORA
3831 32, BALA SARAI REWARI   
REWARI 123401 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

315 1208870161264689 AMIT KUMAR

S O HARBANS LAL 1024 DEVI MANDIR 
WALI GALI MULLANA MULLANA 
BARARA AMBALA HARYANA . 
AMBALA 133203 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

316 1203320040987538 Ram Parkash Sharma

H NO 14703/2 ST NO 6 KARAMSAR 
COLONYBASTI JODHEWAL NEAR 
SUBHASH NAGAR LUDHIANA 141007 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

317 1208870126793789 ABHISHEK THUKRAL

C O 347 145 D SALEM TABRI NEW 
KARTAR NAGAR LUDHIANA 
LUDHIANA PUNJAB . LUDHIANA 
141008 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

318 1208870158463245 PRINCE .

S O MOHAN LAL H NO L9 196 KOT 
MAHANA SINGH T T ROAD WARD NO 
39 AMRITSAR AMRITSAR PUNJAB . 
AMRITSAR 143001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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319 1208870143353791 RAJAT DAVER

S O RAKESH KUMAR H NO 20 B 
GURMEET NAGAR MITHAPUR ROAD 
JALANDHAR I JALANDHAR PUNJAB . 
JALANDHAR 144003 568.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

320 IN30429526812928 SANJIV KUMAR

V P O JANUUARI HSP HOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB HOSHIAPURHOSHIARPUR 
PUNJAB  146001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

321 1208870153992381 SHANY GOYAL

S O ASHOK KUMAR 1799 NEAR 
BHARAT TRANSPORT SANGRUR 
ROAD BHAWANIGARH SANGRUR 
PUNJAB . SANGRUR 148026 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

322 1208870169278427 SAHIL GOGNA

C O KRISHAN GOGNA NEAR EXCISE 
TRAINING INSTITUTE KANDOLI 
NAGROTA DEV NIWAS KENGDEL 
JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
JAMMU 181221 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

323 1208870129318825 TARUN KUMAR

S O RAJENDRA SAUNDA GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH . . GHAZIABAD 
201204 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

324 1208160051345884 SOMNATH GUPTA

S/ORam Prakhash 25/1home ganj home 
ganj home ganj home ganj  AURAIYA 
206122 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

325 1208870133044895 AYUSHMAAN BHARADWAJ

C O DEEPAK BHARADWAJ 04 ANDHI 
MODH M P NAGAR ETAH ETAH 
UTTAR PRADESH . ETAH 207001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

326 1208870082712231 DIVYANSHU SINGH
T218 ESI HOSPITAL KIDWAI NAGAR 
KIDWAI NAGAR . KANPUR 208011 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

327 1208870120413170 UMESH BABU AWASTHI

S O LATE DAYA NARAYAN AWASTHI 1 
538 AWAS VIKAS SECTOR 1 
KALYANPUR AMBEDKAR PURAM 
KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208017 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

328 1208870114274417 NAGENDRA SINGH

C O VISHWANATH SINGH H N1 
LALPUR MIRAPUR BASAHI 
NAWALPUR VARANASI UTTAR 
PRADESH . VARANASI 221003 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

329 IN30154955694381 V DHANANJEYAN

QTR NO 93/3 SANJOG CHHETRI 
VIHAR LUCKNOW CANTONMENT 
NEAR POST OFFICELUCKNOW  
226002 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

330 1208870160427427 SUHEL AHMAD

S O IBRAHEEM JILA SULTANPUR 
GRAM PATILA POST BALDIRAI THANA 
BALDIRAI NANDA SULTANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH SULTANPUR 227806 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

331 1208870078940092 PANKAJ KUMAR

SO DINESH KUMAR 112 SIRPALPUR 
AKCHHORE ROBERTSGANJ 
SONBHADRA UTTAR SONBHADRA 
231216 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

332 1208870144224912 SEEMA .

D O GUPTESHWAR SINGH I 1648 
HINDALCO COLONY HI TECH 
RENUKOOT SONBHADRA UTTAR 
PRADESH . SONBHADRA 231217 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

333 1208870185183949 MOHD ZAID

S O SHAHZAD AHMAD 131 DAROOD 
GRAN SHAHPIR GATE MEERUT 
MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH . MEERUT 
250002 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

334 1208870143677720 PIYUSH TYAGI

C O SANJAY TYAGI 60 695 AVADH 
VIHAR KAMBAL WALA BAGH 
MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH . MUZAFFARNAGAR 
251002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

335 1208870020061514 RITESH GAYAL

SO KHYALI RAM GAYAL C 17 NILIYAM 
COLONY POST OFFICE MANPUR 
WEST HALDWANI NAINITAL 263139 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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336 1208870045643096 AJEET KUMAR VERMA

GRAM BISHWA GANESH MALARI 
GONDA UTTAR PRADESH . GONDA 
271601 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

337 1208870113079266 PRADUMN KUMAR BAJPAI

106 BASHIRGANJ POLIICE CHAUKI 
BAHRAICH BAHRAICH UTTAR 
PRADESH . BAHRAICH 271801 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

338 IN30039419302062 GUR SWARUP SHARMA

NO 20A SUDHA BAGH SARLA BAGH 
ROAD NEAR AASHI GARDEN 
DAYALBAGHAGRA  282005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

339 1208870004848701 MAHENDER KUMAR JHA

SO JAY PRAKASH JHA MATSENA 
FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH  
FIROZABAD 283203 1248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

340 1203320068910275 MOHIT KUMAR SINGHAI
685 DAM ROAD AZADPURA 4 . 
LALITPUR  LALITPUR 284403 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

341 IN30198310967685 MANOHARLAL VERMA
A 3 SHANTI KUNJ . ..ALWAR (RAJ)  
301001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

342 1208180079102672 ANKIT BHATIA
291 A GALI NO 601 RAJA PARK 
JAIPUR   JAIPUR 302004 1032.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

343 IN30210510659243 PAWAN KUMAR JEJANI

D - 30, VIVEKANAND COLONY, 
KHETRI HOUSE, CHANDPOLE 
BAZAR,JAIPUR  302016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

344 1208870125972695 NEETESH GUPTA

S O GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA 236 A 
SHRI GOPAL NAGAR GOPALPURA 
BYE PASS JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302019 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

345 1208180019055871 ALISHA NAGAR

NEAR NANDPLAZA G 4 NAGAR 
HOUSE, NANDPURI MARKET, HAWA 
SADAK JAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

346 1203320032645260 SANGEETA .

W/O SOHAN LAL 300 PARIHAR NIWAS 
PARSHI CHAL BAGICHA COLONY 
SIROHI 307026 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

347 1208870167700870 PRATAP SAMANTA

S O HARI KISHAN SAMANTA 133 
SUBHASH MARG GIRWA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313001 208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

348 1208870124732424 YASHWANT TALREJA

S O DHANRAJ TALREJA 3 DH 30 
PRABHAT NAGAR SEC 5 HIRAN 
MAGRI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN . 
UDAIPUR 313002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

349 1208870008475132 VEERENDRA KUMAR
VILL SAIH TEH KUMHER . . 
BHARATPUR 321026 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

350 1203320063459811 PIYUSH KUMAR JAIN
NALA MOHALLA KHARI KUIYA KE 
PASS JHALAWAR  JHALAWAR 326001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

351 1201090029012031 CHAIN ROOP JAIN

SO MOOL CHAND JAIN MANGAL 
COLONY RADHESHYAM MANDIR KI 
GALI BHAWANIMANDI DIST-
JHALAWAR JHALAWAR 326502 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

352 1208160083330811 KAMALA KUMARI
D/O Surja Ramkhatundra khatundra 
jhupha khatundra   SIKAR 332722 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

353 1203320064044729 SANDEEP KUMAR SAINI

284 SUIWALA PRATIBHA NAGAR 
GADRATA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN  
JHUNJHUNU 333501 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

354 1208870008504502 HARSH BANSAL
B41 KARNI NAGAR LALGARHBIKANER 
BIKANER . BIKANER 334001 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

355 IN30302824377118 SUHASINI VYAS

JOSHION KA KUA NAVCHOKIA 
,JODHPUR ,RAJASTHAN 
,JODHPURRAJASTHAN,INDIA  342001 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

356 1204470007358039 KANDARP J PAREKH

NAVKAR 4- ANKUR NAGAR RAJKOT 
POSTAL COLONY KOTDASANGANI 
RAJKOT RAJKOT 360004 224.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

357 IN30097411791020 SHITALKUMAR J DELWADIYA

VEDANT APPARTMENT 1, FLAT NO. 
401, JAMUNA HERITAZ SOCIETY. NAN 
MAVA ROAD,RAJKOT  360005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

358 IN30357510174608
KOMALBEN ALKESHBHAI 
PANERI

A 602 COPPER HEIGHTS ,GOPAL 
CHOWK OPP. ADITYA HEIGHTS NR. 
H.P PETROL PUMPRAJKOT  360005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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359 IN30357510034090 TRIPURAPRASAD B. JOSHI
TRISHUL, 30 A, SWAPNA SIDHI PARK, 
AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT  360007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

360 1208870139217181
SAGARKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 
BHUT

160 SHUNKER TEMPLE SOCIETY 
BARADIA 2 BARDIYA TA 
JAMKANDORNA . RAJKOT 360452 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

361 1203450000748212 JANKI G PANCHOLI

B/5 SHRADDHA BUNG, ASHARAM 
ASHRAM CROSS RD, SABARMATI  
AHMEDABAD 380005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

362 1207480000024797
HEMANGINI NILESHKUMAR 
PATEL

402,ASHIRWAD FLAT, BEHIND 
ISHWAR BHUVAN, NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380009 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

363 1203320046964880 RAHIMBHAI S MOMIN

S/O SAMSUDDIN T/75, ATTARWALA 
FLAT, NR GANDHI SMURTI SOCIETY 
JUHAPURA, AHMEDABAD CITY 
AHMEDABAD 380055 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

364 IN30186265648940 HARSHIT RAJENDRA DAMANI

E 402 ARJUN EXOTICANEAR PAYAL 
PLOT C P NAGARGHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD  380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

365 IN30148510956248
DHARMENDRASINH 
CHANDRASINH SOLANKI

PLOT NO. 158-1 SECTOR 3-A 
GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)  382006 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

366 1203320088571096 VISHNUJI JESANGJI THAKOR

352 RANCHARADA LIMADI VALO 
THAKOR VAS RANCHARADA  
AHMEDABAD 382115 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

367 1208870127134397 LAKHAN PATEL

S O PATEL MUKESHBHAI LAXMIPURA 
DAHEGAM NANDOL NANDOL 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT . 
GANDHINAGAR 382305 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

368 1208870023920030 ANKITA SANDEEP PATEL

A92 KANDAR CO HO SOC UMANG 
TENAMENT HIRAWADI ROAD 
THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR AHMEDABAD 
382350 416.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

369 IN30051381052004 GHANSHYAMSINH B JADEJA
HANUMAN FALI PATDI 
SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT  382765 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

370 IN30186261792420
MAHENDRAKUMAR SHANTILAL 
SHAH

4650B BAHARPURA PADAV ROAD 
DOHADNEAR APMC DAHOD  389151 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

371 1204150000593439 VAKTABHAI P PRAJAPATI
119, NILAKNTH SOC- 2, NR LALITA 
CHOK, KATARGAM SURAT 395004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

372 1208870018569498
SUMIT KUMAR PARMESHWAR 
PRASAD GUPTA

SO PARMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA 
NISHAD CHAWL SUBHASH NAGAR 
VAKOLA PIPE LINE GAONDEVI 
MUMBAI 400055 824.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

373 1203500000827842 VARSHA SHARAD AMBEKAR

SAINATH CHAWL SHIVAJI NAGAR-2 
MAROL PIPE LINE MAROL ANDHERI 
EAST MUMBAI 400059 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

374 IN30154950265467 JITEN D MEHTA

2B-206 ATRIA B-WING AKRUTI 
NIHARIKA COMPLEX SAI WADI 
ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI  400061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

375 IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER

7/101 PAVAN BANG S V ROAD MALAD 
WEST MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  
400064 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

376 IN30021433098879 PRASHANT M JINDAL

201 2ND FLOOR EKTA VILLA CO OP 
SOCIE TY M G ROADOPP S T DEPO 
OPP SAKARWAD BORIVALI EMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400066 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

377 1301440001346175 MAHESH MUKUNDA KUDVA

WOODLAND SECTOR-16A FLAT NO 
202 PLOT NO 63 NERUL WEST NAVI 
MUMBAI 400706 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

378 IN30021420751601 SUMATI ROHIDAS SHANBHAG

FLAT NO 8, GLENDALE, DR. 
AMBEDKAR ROAD, ALTINHO, 
MAPUSA BARDEZ GOA  403507 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

379 IN30021421308827 SUMA MENON

ASHWOMEGH CHS ROOM NO 602 
SECTOR 08 KHANDA COLONY NEW 
PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA  
410206 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

380 1208870129831982 KETAN DEEPAK PAWAR

10 219 P M C COLONY HEALTH CAMP 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA . 
PUNE 411016 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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381 1203600002905624 SRV MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

HOUSE NO 847 SURVEY NO 113/12 
OPP PATIL ENCLAVE VEERBHADRA 
NGR NR GANRAJ MANGAL 
KARYALAVY PUNE 411045 1080.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

382 IN30051321530621 RAJESH CHAVAN

FLAT NO 08 CREATIVE RAINBOW 
PLOT NO 39 SECTOR 06 SANT 
NAGAR PCNDTA MOSHI PRADHIKARN 
NEAR SPINE CITYPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  412105 1320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

383 1208870140695925 OMKAR NANDU GAWADE
NANDU BALU GAWADE KALAS PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA . . PUNE 413105 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

384 1208870044968743
SUDARSHAN VITTHALRAO 
KADAM

S O VITTHALRAO KADAM LONDHE 
NAGAR NILANGA . LATUR 413521 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

385 1201320001897621 SUREKHA SANDEEP VISPUTE

ASHVINI COLONY, SAMARTH NAGAR, 
WARD NO-6 SHRIRAMPUR  
AHMEDNAGAR 413709 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

386 1208180025344293 VIKRAM NANDKUMAR PAWAR

BHAIRAVNATH MANDIR AT POST 
KSHTRAMAHULI TA JI SATARA 
KSHETRA MAHULI SATARA 415003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

387 1208870005482667 SONALI ARVIND PANCHAL

SUTARWADI KIRBET SANGMESHVAR 
KIRBET RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 
RATNAGIRI 415801 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

388 1208870136799751 VIPUL TRIVENI CHAUHAN

S O TRIVENI CHAUHAN N 32 N 7 22 2 
SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR CIDCO 
NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA . 
NASHIK 422009 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

389 IN30021413535303 SANJAY N SHINDE

KOKAN BHAVAN HOUSING SOC 
KAMATWADE ROAD TRIMURTI 
CHOWK B NO 2 HOUSE NO 12NASHIK  
422009 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

390 1208160111756650 SHWETA ARUN BAGUL

PLOT NO 17 GAT NO 95/2 AHILYADEVI 
BHOITE COLONYY NR 
WAGHESHAWARI  JALGAON 425001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

391 IN30429512022764 NAHATA PRAKASHCHAND D
PLOT NO 45, BHAGYODAY COLONY 
GANESH COLONY JALGAON  425002 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

392 1208870057307757 KALYAN SHIVAJI WAKLE

SO SHIVAJI WAKLE BHADJI 
KHULDABAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 
431101 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

393 1208870082258779 BALAJI RAMKISHAN VEER

SO RAMKISHAN VEER E45 BEHIND V I 
P REST HOUSE T P S COLONY PARLI 
BEED BEED 431515 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

394 1208870078386900 MAHESH DILIPRAO RAUT
SO DILIPRAO RAUT HOL BID 
MAHARASHTRA . BEED 431517 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

395 1208870043931791 PALLAVI WANDHARE

D O ARVIND WANDHARE 607 AHUJA 
NAGAR AMBEDKAR PARK JARIPATKA 
NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 
440014 272.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

396 1208160028964881 AVINASH BHAGWAN MANDLIK

S/OBhagwan Mandlik ward no 2 govari 
road c/o,baban belkhode  NAGPUR 
441501 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

397 IN30186263510461 SIMA BAI SOLANKI

W O DINESH SOLANKIGRAM 
RONGLIYA BADCHAPRARUNGALIYA 
DHAR DHA DHAR  454773 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

398 1204470024963231 SWAPNIL VYAS

C O UMESH CHANDRA VYAS 80 MIG 
JAIPRAKASH NAGAR DEWAS DEWAS  
DEWAS 455001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

399 IN30383310054848 PADAM KUMAR GANDHI

KASARA BAZAR BEHIND KASARA 
SABJI MANDI RATLAMRATLAM 
(MADHYA PRADESH)  457001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

400 1208870152460714 ARCHIT AGRAWAL

S O RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL GANDHI 
CHOUK GAROTH GAROTH 
MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH . 
MANDSAUR 458880 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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401 1208870147195967 PAWAN RAJAK

S O ROOPRAM RAJAK WARD N 6 
MANDIDEEP SUBHASH CHANDRA 
BOSS NAGAR NADOR RAISEN 
MADHYA PRADESH . BHOPAL 462046 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

402 1208870155104365 VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI

S O POORAN LAL PRAJAPATI H 27 
RAJGHAT COLONY DATIA DATIA 
DATIA MADHYA PRADESH . DATIA 
475661 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

403 1204370000809979 SANTOSH KUMAR SWARNKAR

S/O: HARISHANKAR SWARNKAR, 
MAKAN NO.430,DUBEY COLONY 
ROAD RAFI AHMAD KIDWAI WARD 
NO. 15 KATNI 483501 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

404 1208870062689841 KUPPALA SHEETAL RAO

W O K VENKATESHWAR RAO WARD 
15 BHILAI 3 SHANTI NAGAR BHILAI 
CHARODA DURG DURG 490025 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

405 1208180007831520 DEKENDRA KUMAR SINHA

71 NAWAGAON KHASPARA 
NAWAGAON SARADUI  KANKER 
494337 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

406 1208870194060615 DINESH KUMAR RAJPUROHIT

S O JAI SINGH PUROHIT 15 8 203 
BEGUM BAZAR BEGUM BAZAR 
NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH . HYDERABAD 500012 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

407 IN30154934422000 K INDEEVAR REDDY

3 - 6 - 232 / 1, FLAT 403 RADHA 
ENCLAVE, STREET - 16 
HIMAYATNAGARHYDERABAD  500029 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

408 IN30051381200319 YADAGIRI MATTA

12 11 1094 BOUDHA NAGAR 
WARASIGUDA SECUNDERABAD 
HYDERABADHYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

409 1208870003723813 YENUGULA SUHASINI
272 GOTTIGARPALLY KOHIR MANDAL 
GODGAR PALLE . MEDAK 502220 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

410 1208870116180486 SRIRAJ REGURI

S O REGURI CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
HNO 6 14 36 NADEV WADA 
NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD 
TELANGANA . NIZAMABAD 503002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

411 1208160012445290 GOUTHAMI MADDALA

14-3-302/G3 BLOCK-1 GREEN PARK 
APART TIRUPATHI D R MAHAL ROAD 
CHITTOOR 517501 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

412 1208870021627163 ADAVENI ASHOKNATH

CO ADAVENI VIJAYA KUMAR 30178 
GB GOPAL NAGAR NANDYAL 
KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 
KURNOOL 518501 440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

413 1208870006418906 SAJIL SASI AMMANATH

S O AMMANATH PRABHAKARAN SASI 
58 15 48 1 DALAPPA SANTHI NIVAS 
SANTHI NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM 
530009 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

414 1208870014384447 MUDASSAR SHAIK

6 162 PADMANABHA NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530029 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

415 IN30051380443510 SATYANARAYANA KANCHARLA

18 13 12 R H COLONY 
PEDANADUPURU PEDAGANTYADA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAMVISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH  530044 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

416 1208870011515614 MANOHAR VELIGATLA

S O VELIGATLA NAGARAJU 11 5 2 
GANDHI NAGAR 2 NEAR JYOTHI 
HOSTEL WARD 16 NARASAPURAM 
WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 
WEST GODAVARI 534275 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

417 IN30051391040947
ARAMANAMADA ANNAIAH 
KARIAPPA

S/O: A K ANNAIAH, NO 6 1ST CROSS, 
EJIPURA BANGALORE SOUTH, 
BANGALOREBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560047 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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418 IN30302847621219 MAHENDRA PRATAP DUGAR

4064 PRESTIGE NOTTING HILL APTS 
BANNERGHATTA RD NR MEENAKSHI 
TMPL KALENA 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA INDIA  
560076 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

419 1203320013338404 SUNNY AGGARWAL

FT 8044 SOBHA DAFFODIL 24TH MAIN 
SECTOR 2 HSR LAYOUT 
SOMASUNDARAPALYA BANGALORE 
560102 880.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

420 1208180022386287
GANESH MANJUNATH 
GAJAKOSH

249 G FLOOR 12TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
BEHIND DEVI EYE HOSPITAL SECTOR 
5HSR BENGALURU 560102 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

421 IN30177411189725 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

SHRI HARI NILAYA SHIMANTHUR 
PANJINADKA POST MULKI 
MANGALORE  574195 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

422 1208870136634823 TARA GOUDA

W O CHANDRAKANT GOUDA 252 AT 
SANKADGADDE BELSE UTTARA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA . UTTARA 
KANNADA 581357 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

423 1208160105566586 JAGANNATH HOSAMANI

6695/A2/A5 NEAR NANDISHWARA 
MATH K C RANI ROAD GADAG   
GADAG 582101 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

424 1208870156800951 HAJA MOHAMED IMTHIYAZ .

S O BASHEER AHAMED 274 
PALLIVASAL STREET THIRUVAIYARU 
TALUKA KANDIYUR KANDIYUR 
THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU 
THANJAVUR 613202 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

425 1208870010559133 KUTTIADAN VEETTIL RAHUL

RAHUL NIVAS MALAPATTAM CENTRE 
MALAPATTAM KANNUR . KANNUR 
670631 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

426 1208180096914298 CHEKODU SREEKRISHNA BHAT
SWAPNA, CHEKODU   KASARAGOD 
671542 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

427 1208160113005745
RAMACHANDRAN NAIR 
JAYAKUMAR

47 469 B 32 1943 MANASASARASS 
ORIENT PARK POPULAR ROAD 
VADUTHALA S O  ERNAKULAM 
682023 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

428 1208870002101013
SHAMSUDHEEN HABEEBULLA 
KEELAPURA

KEELAPURA AGATTI LAKSHADWEEP 
. . LAKSHADWEEP 682553 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

429 1208180037899187 VISHNU HARIDAS

VISHNA BHYAMI HOUSE PERHNA 
EAST P O CHAMSONCHERRY  
KOTTAYAM 686102 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

430 IN30023914314079 TOM JOSEPH

PADIYARA NEDUMKUNNAM 
NEDUMKUNNAM P OKOTTAYAM  
686542 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

431 IN30223610302952 RANJAN DAS
20 RAMACHANDRA CHATTERJEE 
LANE CALCUTTA  700007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

432 1208870139581618 SACHIN KUMAR SHAW

S O SUNIL KUMAR SAHW B 50 1 A H 4 
KARL MARX SARANI BHUKAILSH SHIV 
MANDIR KHIDDIRPORE KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

433 1208870171690462 SANGITA AGARWAL

W O VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL 17 
BLOCK D 5TH FLOOR BANGUR 
AVENUE SOUTH DUM DUM M NORTH 
24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700055 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

434 IN30302851683543 JOTINDER KAUR

26 2C DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD 
GENEXX VALLEY JOKA HARIDEVPUR 
SOUTH 24 PARGANASKOLKATA 
WESTBENGAL INDIA  700104 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

435 1208160112954608 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

551 GOVERNMENT COLONY 
MONIRAMPUR BESIDE SISU VIKASH 
PRIMARY SCHOOL North 
Barrackpore[M]  NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700120 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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436 IN30077310197054 SURESH KUMAR BAID

GANGES GARDENS 106, KIRAN 
CHANDRA SINGHA ROAD BLOCK.- 
C/2, 4TH FLOOR, SHIBPURHOWRAH  
711102 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

437 1203320140941554 BIJAN MAJI
NIBRA KANTLIA HOWRAH   HOWRAH 
711409 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

438 1208870159386468 UJJWAL ROY
BERELA BERELA HOOGHLY WEST 
BENGAL . . HOOGHLY 712134 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

439 1208870125061176 MOHESH PAL

S O PRATUL PAL ICHHABATAGRAM P 
O PALISHGRAM ICHHABARGRAM 
BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL . 
BARDHAMAN 713147 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

440 1208870026716394 SUJIT KUMAR BISWAS

B 4 9 BIDYASAGAR PALLY 
DURGAPUR 13 DURGAPUR M CORP 
BARDDHAMAN BARDHAMAN 713213 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

441 1208870167880291 SANTU BHOWMICK

C O PRANESWAR BHOWMICK VILL 
KURICHA PO CHAKBAMANGORIA PS 
NADANGHAT JAYRADHE MOTH 
KURCHA BARDDHAMAN WEST 
BENGAL BANKURA 713513 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

442 1208870163748991 MANGAL DAS

RAMCHANDRAPUR PURBA 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . . EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721137 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

443 1208870169768702 SHIBA PRASAD KAR

S O FATIK CH KAR VILL HURA PO 
HURA PS HURA HURA PURULIYA 
WEST BENGAL . PURULIA 723130 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

444 1208870131665595 RINTU ROY
NAOPUKURIA BADKULLA NADIA 
WEST BENGAL . . NADIA 741121 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

445 1208870138030157 BIKRAM KUMAR SAHOO

VILLAGE LOCALITY ATALAPUR G P 
TOWN ATALAPUR P S KUAKHIA . 
JAJAPUR 755009 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

446 1208870168727860 RUPA DAS

W O ANUPAM DEB FLAT NO 105 E 
KAILASH APT MALIGAON MLG RLY 
HQS KAMRUP ASSAM . KAMRUP 
781011 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

447 1208870029373739 KAUSTUV MANI NATH
CO ABANI NATH MAHTALI DARRANG 
ASSAM 784148 . DARRANG 784148 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

448 1208870068484268 BISWAJIT DEBNATH

S O RABINDRA DEBNATH 4 41 P O 
RANIBAZAR MOUJA MAJLISHPUR 04 
P O RANIBAZAR MOUJA WEST 
TRIPURA 799035 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

449 1208870182615124 MAYA KUMARI

D O KUL PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA B 
15 MITRA MANDAL COLONY SAKET 
VIHAR PHULWARI PATNA BIHAR . 
PATNA 800002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

450 1208870167472576 ALOK KUMAR

S O SUBHASH SINGH LAXMAN BIGHA 
SHANKARPUR ROHTAS BIHAR . 
ROHTAS 821308 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

451 IN30045011118269 MRIDULA BIYANI
MANGALAM NORTH OFFICE PARA 
DORANDARANCHI  834002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

452 1208870119065720 AKHILESH KUMAR JHA

S O NARENDRA NATH JHA GRAM 
PAURAM POST HAYAGHAT THANA 
HAYAGHAT HAYAGHAT DARBHANGA 
BIHAR . SAMASTIPUR 847301 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

453 1208870131230000 MRIDUL KUMAR AYUSH

S O SRI ASHOK KUMAR JHA 
KASHIPUR SAMASTIPUR WARD NO 
11 SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 
. SAMASTIPUR 848101 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

454 1203320084560882
NAVNEET ASHWINI KUMAR 
SINGH

S/O ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH VILL- 
MANDA POST-MANDA P.S- 
BIBHUTIPUR DIST-SAMASTIPUR 
SAMASTIPUR 848211 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

455 1208870156586241 SHIVAM KUMAR

S O HARDEO PANDIT KURHA WARD 
NO 10 SAHEBPUR KAMAL 
BEGUSARAI BIHAR . BEGUSARAI 
851217 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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456 IN30302860393266 KAJAL KAPOOR

W/O LOVEKESH KAPOOR B 1/11 IIND 
FLOOR MALVIYA NAGAR S.O SOUTH 
DELHI DELHIDELHI,INDIA  110017 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

457 IN30366310039468 AMIT GULATI
B-1/47/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110017 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

458 IN30039413294057 PRADEEP KUMAR
QR NO 958 R K PURAM SECTOR 
3NEW DELHI  110022 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

459 IN30045013836110 NAREN VASHISHT
132 C BLOCK PUNDRIK VIHAR 
PITAMPURADELHI  110034 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

460 IN30011810997424 PREM JAIN
N 13 BLOCK N LAXMI NAGARDELHI  
110092 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

461 IN30236510544824 YOGESH KUMAR
H.NO.- 40-B, GALI NO.- 3 MULTANI 
COLONY SIRSAHARYANA  125055 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

462 IN30021412099115 PIYUSH BHAGAT
41 A DEEN DYAL UPADHAYA NAGAR  
JALANDHAR PUNJAB  144001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

463 IN30112715166760 PRADEEP ANAND
401 R, MODEL TOWN 
JALANDHAR(PB) JALANDHAR  144003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

464 1202060001196980 AJAY GOYAL

HOUSE NO 340/2 MOHALA WALI RAM 
DHAND AHMEDGARH SANGRUR 
148031 1440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

465 IN30021413080374 MIRTUNJAI KUMAR SAXENA
A3/508 TOWER-4, SILVER CITY, 
SECTOR-93ANOIDA  201301 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

466 IN30051314733580 AVANEESH KUMAR

V 1008 AMRAPALI SILICON CITY 
SECTOR 76 GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR NEAR SECTOR 76 METRO 
STATIONNOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 
INDIA  201301 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

467 1204720000058148 SACHIN RAM CHANDRA SETH

B 54 PHASE II NARAYAN NAGAR 
RAVINDRA PALLI LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 226016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

468 1208870017402174 SURAJ MAURYA
JAMUVAVA RATAN JAMUAVARATAN . 
. SULTANPUR 228159 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

469 1201090004217803 DINESH KUMAR
ASHA MEDICAL STORE  OPP. 
MEDICAL COLLAGE JHANSI 284001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

470 IN30177415186449 MADHAVI CHINTALLANKA
B 4 MALAVIYA NAGAR NR BED 
COLLEGE ALWAR  301001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

471 1201090011968910 PRAMILA BANSAL
A-200 MAHESH NAGAR WARD NO 15 
JAIPUR (RAJ)  JAIPUR 302020 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

472 IN30611420037700 SANDEEP JAIN C-2/122 CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR  302021 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

473 IN30198310936943 SHETAN GURJAR

36 GURJARO KA MOHALLA AMBA 
PURA PACHEWAR PACHEWAR 
TONKMALPURA (RAJ)  304502 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

474 IN30021412624823 KISHORE KUMAR VOHRA
MORYA SYNTEX PVT LTD G 123 
RIICO BHILWARA  311001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

475 1203350000188258 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA

C O NAGAR MAL SHARMA POST 
SALASAR DIST CHURU TEH 
SUJANGARH SALASAR 331506 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

476 IN30133019973259 JAYSHREE BHORA
OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE NEAR P N 
B BANK BIKNAER  334005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

477 IN30311610238455 KISHAN DUTT MOONDRA
296 A 1ST A ROAD SARDARPURA 
JODHPUR  342003 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

478 1201210100047067 SARASWATI BAHETI
SUSHIL TYRES CHOPASNI ROAD  
JODHPUR 342003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

479 IN30135620463549 ANAND TAPARIYA
MAHESHWARI BHAWAN KI GALI  
BARMER  344001 1088.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

480 IN30127630426467 SAILAJA PINDIPROLI

C/O STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION 
OF IND 11 AVANTIKA COMPLEX 
LIMDA LANEJAMNGAR  361001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

481 1202890000144885
MOHAMED HANIF NOOR 
MOHAMED SUMRA

G-4, ADITYA NAGAR, INDIAN RAYON, 
OFFICER QUARTER COLONY, 
VERAVAL 362265 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

482 IN30097411626746 SMITABEN N SHETH

PARSHWA DARSHAN, JANI COLONI, 
PANI NI TANKI,SURENDRANAGAR  
363001 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

483 1203790000039300 HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK

HIRALAL MAGANLAL KOTAK ANUPAM 
SOCIETY OPP GIDC SANALA ROAD 
MORBI 363641 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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484 IN30199110217418 SHAH VISHAL VINODBHAI

26-F ASIRVAD NEAR MAHALAXMI 
SCHOOL ROAD OPP - RAMDAS 
ASHRAMBHAVNAGAR  364001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

485 IN30097411039738
JANAKBHAI VISHNUPRASAD 
OZA

MELDI WALO KHANCHO, 
PIRCHHALLA STREET, BHAVNAGAR.  
364001 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

486 IN30199110695138 MANSI BHAVIKBHAI MANIAR
PLOT NO. 990/A, DAWN NR. MEGHANI 
CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR  364001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

487 1203320006118742 PADMA JAYESH PATEL

TAPKESHWARI APPARTMENT 15 
MUNDRA ROAD NIRMALSINH NI WADI 
BHUJ 370001 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

488 IN30305210327668 SHAH INDUBEN CHAMANLAL

9, KADAMB FLAT NEW 
BRAHMSHATRIYA SOCIETY NEAR 
BOODY TRAVEL'S GALI 
PALDIAHMEDABAD  380006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

489 IN30098210574605
JYOTIKABEN BHAVESHBHAI 
PANCHAL

167/1,NANI SALVIVAD NR,KHODIYAR 
MATA DERI SARASPURAHMEDABAD  
380018 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

490 IN30097411695450 PATEL HASMUKHBHAI C
PLOT NO. 259/1, SECTOR 28, 
GANDHINAGAR  382028 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

491 IN30198311011174 LALSINH H VAGHELA
LEKAWADA GANDHINAGAR 
.GANDHINAGAR (GUJ)  382042 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

492 IN30226911171742
SANTOSH VISHWANATH 
PORCHATTIWAR

H/202, MANSI APPT, B/H GALAXY 
CINEMA, NARODA,AHMEDABAD  
382325 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

493 IN30051315052159
PATEL KUSUMBEN 
MAHESHBHAI

PLOT NO 26 THACHARAJ CO OP 
SOCIETY AT PO MANSA TAL DIST 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382845 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

494 1203600000785489
JYOTSANABEN SHANKARLAL 
PATEL

KAVARVAS UNAVA UNJHA NR MAIN 
BAZAR  UNAVA 384160 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

495 IN30127630568923
ASHOKKUMAR CHANDRAKANT 
DAVE

SHRIMALI WADO KHERALU TA 
KHERALUDIST MEHSANA  384325 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

496 IN30045010819870
SURYAKANT NARSHIBHAI 
PATEL

SHETH POLE MODI SANTH 
NADIADGUJARAT  387001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

497 IN30063630108839
NARESH BHAGWANDAS KA. 
PATEL

DESAI FALIA KACHHIAWAD NADIAD  
387001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

498 1203000000553605 KAPIL A MAHESHWARI
AMBIKANAGAR SOC KANSARI . 
KHAMBHAT 388620 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

499 IN30039410362511
AKBARI MUSTANSIR 
GAJIPURWALA

BADRI PLACE BEHIND VIMANWALA 
BUNGLOW GODHR 
PANCHMAHALGUJARAT GUJARAT  
389001 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

500 1204470000783960 PATEL DAXABEN ASHOKBHAI

KANTARESHWAR MAHADEV 
MANDIR,1/2/ GOPINATH SOC-
2,SURAT SURAT 395004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

501 1202990002656603 BHAVNA MAHESH AVLANI
I1 202 SHEETAL LAJPATRAI ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

502 IN30133017174490 SHEELA DEEPAK PATANI

58B SAUJANYA APARTMENT 23 
BHARDAWADI ANDHERI 
WESTMUMBAI  400058 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

503 1201060002231767 MILIND MADHAV KANE
NO 93 SUMATI NIWAS AAREY ROAD 
GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

504 IN30051317912172 GAURISH GAJANAN PARAB

24 D NEAR CHAPEL GPS KIRBHAT 
SOUTH SALCETENUVEM GOA  
403604 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

505 IN30047640067354 SHANDILY OZA HUF

CLUSTER 11 ROW HOUSE NO 5 
KALYANI NAGAR DUKIRKLINEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411014 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

506 IN30133017712676 VINOD KANTILAL KOTHARI
NEAR RANE XEROX NEW PLOT 
AMALNERAMALNER  425401 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

507 IN30023913817328 DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA
1174 / B SEC NO 71 INDOREINDORE  
452009 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

508 IN30198310664616 SANJAY KUMAR LADDHA
24 - 25, SCHEME NO. 71,  INDORE 
(M.P.)  452009 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

509 IN30611421019854 SUMAN RATHI M P COLONY HARDA HARDA  461331 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

510 1203600001151630 PANKAJ KUMAR .
UNION BANK OF INDIA MORWA  SIDHI 
486889 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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511 IN30021412018291 K NAVEEN PRAKASH

H NO 338 A1 23 335 HMT HILLS 
COLONY JNTUC KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH  
500072 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

512 IN30232410292927 VUDDANTI NAGESWARA RAO

F5, VYSYA BANK APARTMENTS 
MADHU GARDENS CENTRE 
MOGALARAJAPURAMVIJAYAWADA  
520010 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

513 1202230000051294 VIPPARTHI S P V SUBBARAO
D NO. 11-139 KOTHAPET ADDANKI 
(PO) (MD) PRAKASAM 523201 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

514 IN30023912423139 NIMMY JOSHI

401 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS OMBR 
LAYOUT BANASWADI BENGALURU 
BENGALURUKARNATAKA  560043 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

515 IN30039417110343 SUJATHA GOPAKUMAR

92/2 SHAKTI NILAYA WEST PARK 
17TH CROSS 
MALLESHWARAMBANGALORE  
560055 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

516 1208870011579360
SWAMY HOSAKERE 
MANJUNATHA

HOSAKERE PALYA HOSAKERE . . 
CHITRADURGA 577546 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

517 1304140001077131 NEMINATH P REGOUDAR

PARAS NIVAS SHASTRI NAGAR 
BEHIND HOTEL GODAVARI BIJAPUR 
586101 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

518 1201060002571028
MAHANTESH BASAPPA 
CHIKKANARAGUND

SAMADHANA JIRALI STREET WARD 
NO 3 GULEDGUDD GULEDGUDD 
587203 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

519 IN30023911791503 GOVINDAN P
POTHAN HOUSE KADALAYI THERU 
CHIRAKKAL POKANNUR  670011 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

520 IN30023911753592 RAJEEV KUMAR K

ANAND VILLA NEAR DHARMADAM 
BRIDGE 
P.O.DHARMADAMTHALASSERY  
670106 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

521 1201090012659267 PRASAD N .
KANMANI KUNHIPARA KODAKKAD P 
O KASARAGOD 671357 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

522 IN30163741190434 THANKAPPAN K S

KOONAMTHANIKKAL HOUSE 
MULLAKKARA P O MANNUTHY 
MADAKKATHARA THRISSUR 
ThrissurKerala  680651 584.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

523 1204720011029577 ROY V JOSEPH

VATTAKATTUCHERY HOUSE 
VILANGANNUR PEECHI PO THRISSUR 
680653 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

524 IN30023911681324 PARATHOLIL CHACKO JOHN

PARATHOLIL MERRYLAND 
VALAKODU P O PUNALURPUNALUR  
691331 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

525 IN30125028161477 SUSHILA DAGA

C/O THE MAXWORTH CORPN 32 
EZRA STREET GROUND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 32CALCUTTA  700001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

526 1204720010662741 AVIK KUMAR BASAK
38 B RAMESH MITRA ROAD 
BHOWANIPUR . KOLKATA 700025 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

527 1201910300591010 MUNMUN SAHA

DASHADRONE KHELAR MATH 
GOPALPUR RAJARHAT NORTH 24 
PARGANAS KOLKATA 700136 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

528 1208870020706406 SANDIP BASAK
KUTUBPUR N S ROAD ENGLISH 
BAZAR . MALDA 732101 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

529 1208160023066235 SWAPAN KUMAR SEN
NEAR TAC SUBHAS PALLY SILIGURI  
SILIGURI 734001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

530 1204720010625889 MEGHANADA BEHERA

FLAT 5 B 08 ARNAPURNA TOWER 
SUNDARPADA BHUBANESWAR 
KHORDHA BHUBANESWAR 751002 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

531 1203320139153869 NAJAMUN ARA BEGUM

ALISA BAZAR/CHANDINI CHOWK 
EDUCATED LANE CUTTACK SADAR  
CUTTACK 753002 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

532 IN30220111049289 PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA
S N COLLEGE MANGALPUR 
BALASORE  756045 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

533 IN30021411447149 DINESH KUMAR

FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A S B 
RESIDENCY APARTMENT OPP 
ALLAHABAD BANK SHEIKHPURA 
BAILEY ROADPatna,BIHAR  800014 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

534 1201910101648287 ANAND KUMAR BANSAL

HOUSE NO-3297, SECTOR XIIA, 
SECTOR12 BOKARO Bokaro Steel City 
827012 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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535 IN30023913170719 DHEER SINGH CHOUDHARY

M/S SHIRDI INDUSTRIES LTD. 
SECTOR 9 PLOT 1 IIE SIDCUL 
PANTNAGARRUDRAPUR 
UTTRAKHAND  263153 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

536 1203710000001945 PRIYAL PRITESH MUTTA

212/218 GOVARDHAN BHAVAN CHS. 
KHETWADI MAIN ROAD, OPP. BANK 
OF BARODA, KHETWADI MUMBAI 
400004 2528.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

537 IN30023913317407 RAMESH KUMAR M V
SINMAR CONTRACTING P O BOX 
271578 OTHERSOTHER  100000 95.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

538 1208160001335042 MANDAKINI MISHRA
1255 E 1 48 MOLAR BAND EXTENSION 
BADARPUR NEW DELHI 110044 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

539 1202920000074764
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(068) 
CLIENT MARGIN A/C

STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING J.L.N. 
MARG MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 
302017 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

540 1201210100447081 SANGEETA ARYA

A-11 NILA NEHAL GARMENTS MODI 
COMPLEX NEHRU MARKET 
JHUNJHUNU 333001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

541 1201800000430576 DHARMI NANDA
SHYAM KUNJ DIGVIJAY PLOT 50/51  
JAMNAGAR 361005 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

542 IN30097412079871
SIRODARIA LALITKUMAR 
NARANDAS HUF

344 BHAVNA SOCIETY 2 DIST 
JUNAGADH VERAVAL  362266 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

543 1206440000010759 BHAVIK Y SHAH

KHIMAWAT SADAN ROOM NO 7 1ST 
FLOOR 181 ST XEVIER STREET 
PAREL TT MUMBAI 400012 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

544 1201120000010459
NIRAJ PRAFULLACHANDRA 
SANGHARAJKA

FLAT NO. 801, TOWER-2 REDWOOD, 
THE ORCHARD RESIDENCY, BEHIND- 
R-CITY MALL, OFF LBS MARG, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

545 1203280000518646 JINSON JOLLY .
PO BOX 21934 CONDOR BUILDING 
CONTRACTING WLL DOHA 21934 2534.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

546 IN30011810219620 KUSUM RUSTAGI

H NO 6390 B NO 7 G NO 4 DEV 
NAGAR KAROL BAGHNEW DELHI  
110005 416.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

547 IN30205010084141 SHWETA KHANNA
6C, ULLWAL APPARTMENTS, 
VIKASPURI, EW DELHI  110018 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

548 1208870154330991 HIMANSHU MAURYA

S O AVDHESH MAURYA D 49B LAL 
KUAN CHUNGI NO 3 PUL PEHLAD 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI . NEW DELHI 
110044 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

549 IN30021418076841 SUDERSHAN RANI WAHI
32 NEW LAYAL PUR COLONI  DELHI 
DELHI  110051 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

550 1208160055485681 ANKIT SAINI

C119 A JEEVAN PARK UTTAM 
NAGARD K MO HAN GARDEN S O 
WEST DELHI  WEST DELHI 110059 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

551 1205420001735529 KIRAN BALA

RZ-A-12, BINDAPUR EXTENTION 
UTTAM NAGAR ,WEST DELHI DELHI 
WEST DELHI 110059 1552.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

552 IN30429516293180 KAPIL KUMAR
C 1 155 NEHRU VHR  DELHI DELHI  
110094 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

553 1208870118490496 AKASH SHARMA

S O SUSHIL KUMAR H N0 314 GALI N0 
2 PREM NAGAR KARAVAL NAGAR 
NORTH EAST DELHI . NORTH EAST 
DELHI 110094 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

554 1208870026466071 ASHISH VERMA

KHASRA NO429 HOUSE NO5 NEAR 
SHRI RAM MANDIR BISHAN VIHAR 
GALI NO1 CHAUHAN PATTI NORTH 
EAST DELHI 110094 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

555 IN30429524234279 RAVINDRA VIJAY DESAI
GASCO PO BOX 665  ABU DHABI  
111111 190.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

556 1208160046334178 REETIKA DHAWAN
C/O Ankit Arora 3E/33B.P   FARIDABAD 
121001 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

557 1208160089699202 HARKESH MALIK

S/OUmed Malik HOUSE no-510/11 
Sector8 SIHI Faridabad Sector 7  
FARIDABAD 121006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

558 1208870159320830 AMIT CHAUHAN

S O DALVIR SINGH MITNOL 84 
PALWAL HARYANA . . FARIDABAD 
121105 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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559 1208870038322674 YOGESH RAGHAV

SO SURESH KUMAR CHAUTRA GALI 
NEAR CHAUTRA VILLAGE KHERKI 
MAJRA KHARKI MAJRA DHANKOT52 
GURGAON 122505 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

560 1208870166543375 ANKIT .

S O RAN SINGH GOLIYAKA PUNSIKA 
56 REWARI HARYANA . . REWARI 
123101 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

561 1208870029197997 VIKESH .

S O VINOD KUMAR AT POST 
CHHAPAR TEH CHARKHI DADRI 
CHHAPAR 98 BHIWANI HARYANA 
BHIWANI 127021 520.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

562 1208870021939619 HEMANT .
SO OM PARKASH MANHERU 113 
BHIWANI HARYANA . BHIWANI 127309 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

563 1208160132112669 ABHISHEK NEGI
S/OAbbal Singh Negi121/2 Hiwuna 
(121/2)   SHIMLA 171216 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

564 1208870081958541 VARUN VERMA

SO HARISH MALIWARA GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
GHAZIABAD 201001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

565 1208870110955027 MAYANK SHARMA

BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA 948 MAHAGUN 
MASCOT CROSSING REPUBLIC 
GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . GHAZIABAD 201016 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

566 IN30011811451330 ASHEESH KUMAR GARG

E 402 SAKET DHAM SECTOR 61 NEAR 
SAIBABA TEMPLE UTTAR 
PRADESHNOIDA  201307 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

567 1208870126413266 RISHABH CHATURVEDI

S O BRIJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI 
581 AHERIPUR ETAWAH UTTAR 
PRADESH . ETAWAH 206120 256.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

568 1202990004106051 ROOP SINGH
117/159 M BLOCK KAKADEO  KANPUR 
208019 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

569 IN30177421019720 SOURABH TRIPATHI

CARE OF LAXMI KANT SHUKLA 
AMILIHA MANDHANA KANPUR 
NAGARKANPUR  209217 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

570 1208870114773209 NEERAJ KUMAR

S O OM PRAKASH GRAM 
PARASAPUR JASPURAPUR SARAIA 
KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH . 
KANNAUJ 209727 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

571 IN30302874926866 SHIVAM PRAKASH CHAURASIA

KHIINNI NAKA BANDA 17 KHINNI 
NAKA SCHOOL KE SAMNE BANDA 
,BANDAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA  
210001 256.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

572 1208870153981751 SANDEEP SARJU PATEL

C O SARJU PATEL MACHHARIHA 
CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH . 
CHITRAKOOT 210205 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

573 1208870166178643 MOHAMMAD VAIS

S O SHAFKAT ULLAH SARAIGANI 
BAHARIYA SIKANDRA ALLAHABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH . ALLAHABAD 
212109 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

574 1208870035729035 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI

S O TRIBHUVAN NATH TIWARI 
BANAKA DUHIYA SIRSA KACHHAR 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 
ALLAHABAD 212305 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

575 1203320043939794 Utkarsh .

D 65/422 C H LAHARTARA RANA 
NAGAR COLONY VARANASI  
VARANASI 221002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

576 1203320025361431 ATISH CHAUHAN

MASOODPUR KABULPUR KABULPUR 
JAUNPUR , KABULPUR JAUNPUR 
222180 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

577 1208870142976169 SAURABH KHARE

S O RAJESH KUMAR KHARE 164 
AWAS VIKAS COLONY AMANIGANJ 
FAIZABAD FAIZABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . FAIZABAD 224001 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

578 1208870126170360 KALPANA PRAJAPATI

D O MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 
C 93 HARIHAR NAGAR INDIRA NAGAR 
NEAR L B S INTER COLLEGE 
LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH LUCKNOW 226016 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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579 1208870155960090 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

C O SHIV PRATAP SINGH H NO 225 
AT SAGWAR BIGHAPUR UNNAO 
UTTAR PRADESH . UNNAO 229503 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

580 IN30302838067520 LALSA GUPTA

DEVKALI BAYEPUR PRADESH 
,GHAZIPURUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA  
233001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

581 1208870169121311 ANUJ KUMAR

S O SUBHASH KUMAR 116 
KHANDRAWALI SHAMLI UTTAR 
PRADESH . MUZAFFARNAGAR 247775 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

582 1208160063867106 NIHARIKA .
ARYA PURI, SHAMLI SHAMLI   SHAMLI 
247776 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

583 IN30429586471443 DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

AJABPUR KHURD SARSWATI VIHAR 
BLOCK .B, DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND  248001 808.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

584 IN30302867182169 VANDANA PANT

191 PHASE II PANDITWARI BHOOR 
GAON DEHRADUN 
,DEHRADUNUTTARAKHAND,INDIA  
248007 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

585 1208870193425384 SHIWANGI SINGH

D O DURGA PRASAD SINGH 
MUNDERWA LABNAPAR MULDERWA 
BASTI UTTAR PRADESH . BASTI 
272002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

586 1208870136195798 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

S O JAIRAM GUPTA WAZIDPURA 
KOPAGANJ MAU UTTAR PRADESH . 
MAU 275305 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

587 1208870100880394 PRIYA NANDINI JAIN

4005 HARDEVGANJ LALARAM PECH 
KOSIKALAN RURAL MATHURA UTTAR 
PRADESH MATHURA 281403 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

588 1208870072672334 PARAG GUPTA

SO NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 3 
LOHAMANDI BAZAR AGRA AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

589 1208180130723730 KASHISH KHATRI
364 20 Dukan Adarsh Nagar Jaipur  
JAIPUR 302004 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

590 1203600005391646 ANITA BANGAR

W/O GIRIRAJ BANGAR C-70 MANGAL 
MARG BAPU NAGAR SIWAR AREA  
JAIPUR 302015 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

591 1208160122597755 RITU VISHNOI
D-45 staff colony MNIT jaipur Jaipur   
JAIPUR 302017 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

592 1208870015146586 ANISH CHAUHAN

2829 NANAG VIHARRAMNAGAR SWEJ 
FARM SODALASHYAM 
NAGARJAIPURJAIPUR JAIPUR 302019 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

593 1201770100969648 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA
F-132 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302021 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

594 1208160049129772 GARIMA TYAGI

D/ORavikant Tyagi 420 moti colony 
lalwas nai ki thari Saipura  JAIPUR 
302027 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

595 1208870158387812 SURENDRA YADAV

S O RAM CHEEZ YADAV 164 229 
SECTOR 16 PRATAP NAGAR 
SANGANER JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302033 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

596 IN30429573056101 TANVI BIYANI

403 NAVKAR RESIDENCY 
KANCHIPURAM BHILWARABHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN  311001 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

597 1208870134704448 ASHFAQ PATWARI

C O KOSAR ALI PATWARI 1ST FLOOR 
RAJ MANZIL DURGA COLONY 
NEEMUCH KHEDA OPPOSITE NIKITA 
TAILOR GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
UDAIPUR 313001 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

598 1208870165497009 MANISH NAGDA

S O SHANTI LAL NAGDA 42 KALI 
BAVDI BHUPALWADI GIRWA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 
313001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

599 1208180042795489 ASHISH KUMAR PATIDAR
149, GANGA KHALI MOHALLA GANGA 
KHALI MOHALLA  JHALAWAR 326512 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

600 1208160124950795
KARISHMA LALSHANKAR 
SUTHAR

C/OAnil Kumar Bhagora   BANSWARA 
327022 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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601 1208870163721156 VIDHI PANDYA

D O YASHVANT PANDYA WARD NO 
08 HOLI CHOK JAIN MANDIR KE PAS 
VILLAGE ANJANA ANJANA 
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN BANSWARA 
327032 264.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

602 1209550005658871 PRATEEK CHOUDHARY

S/O: Gyan Singh, Sidhmukh, Churu, 
Rajasthan, 331701, In dia  CHURU 
331701 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

603 1208870105194427 MOHAMMED FARUK

S O MOHAMMED YUSUF NIRBAN 
MOHALLA TELIYAAN HUSAINI 
CHOWK WARD N 29 FATEHPUR 
SIKAR 332301 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

604 IN30148520356511 RAHUL CHANDAK
VIVEK NATH JI KI BAGECHI KE PASS 
NATTHUSAR BASS BIAKNER  334004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

605 IN30023980330807 RASHMI KARNANI

C/O JAGDISH KARNANI,KARNANI 
MOHAL LA NEW 
LINE,GANGASHAHAR,BIKANER,GAN 
GASHAHAR,WARD NO 24BIKANER  
334401 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

606 1208870121863694 POONAM RATHORE

D O BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE 
CHAK 5 K W D DHANI GRAM 
PANCHAYAT BHAKHRAWALA CHAK 
WARD NO 04 10 KWD 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 
HANUMANGARH 335524 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

607 1208870165852045 VAIBHAV SARASWAT

S O NARENDRA KUMAR SARASWAT 
BUS STAND ROAD SHRIBALAJI 
NAGAUR RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 
341001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

608 1208180045955948 SHALABH JAIN
39 3 PWD COLONY   JODHPUR 
342001 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

609 1208870069121216 ABHISHEK ANAND JAIN
A8 SHASTRI NAGAR . . JODHPUR 
342003 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

610 1208870161562291 VIPASHA RAJESHBHAI DHAVAD

BLOCK 54 VITARAG SOCIETY 150 
FEET RING ROAD NEAR NANAVATI 
CHOWK RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT . 
RAJKOT 360007 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

611 1208870150320130
NILAY BHAVESHBHAI 
GHODASARA

ANURAG AMRUT NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
AMBIKA NAGAR 2 KESHOD 
JUNAGADH GUJARAT . JUNAGADH 
362220 208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

612 IN30045012234692
DILAVARBHAI ISMAILBHAI 
RATHOD

MAIN BAZAR GHOGHA BHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT  364001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

613 1201210100657478 SHAH REKHABEN RAJNIKANT

H N 235 KHARAKUWANI POZH 
GANGHIPUL NICHE MANEKCHOK 
AHMEDABAD 380001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

614 IN30098210554095 KALPANA RAJESH SHAH

502/C,ARHAM REGENCY KABIR 
CHOWK SABARMATIAHMEDABAD  
380005 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

615 1201750000538674 HEMAN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

3 MUNI FLAT 
CHANDRANAGAR,NARAYAN NAGAR 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

616 IN30246110672994 ADITYA BHAVIK PARIKH

1001/B CHANDANBALA APPT PALDI 
OPP .SUVIDHA SHOPPING 
CENTREAHMEDABAD  380007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

617 IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR

7/11, AANIK APARTMENT, NR L J 
COLLEGE, VASTRAPUR,AHMEDABAD  
380015 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

618 IN30007910150303 MALTIBEN V GOHIL

MAPLE COUNTRY - 2, RED AVENUE F - 
201, NR SHILAJ RAILWAY CROSSING 
THALTEJ-SHILAJ ROAD, 
THALTEJAHMEDABAD , GUJARAT  
380059 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

619 1208870017016960 DIPTI KUNAL ROY

G 404 VASTRAL DEVNANDAN 
SUPREMUS VASTRAL OPP RAF CAMP 
VASTRAL AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 
382418 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

620 1203330002753398 SANKET RAJESHBHAI PARIKH

12 - B, NAR-NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
ANAND SAROVAR, PATAN PATAN 
384265 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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621 1204470005608641 RAMESH NILKANTH TAVKAR
GAJANAN NIVAS TAMBEKAR LANE 
RAOPURA  BARODA 390001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

622 IN30199110159233
PARMAR BUDHABHAI 
DESAIBHAI

B-22, ANKURVATIKA SOCIETY B/H. 
PANCHAVATI GORWABARODA  
390016 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

623 IN30051318948424 CHANDAN DAGA

102 SERENE FLAT II 60A 61A SHREE 
NAGAR SOCI BPC ROADVADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA  390020 1440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

624 1208870094620499 KULDIP PRAVINBHAI TANK

B 21 ANURADHA ROW HOUSE 
BEHIND ASHRAY SOCIETY 
NANDELAV ROAD BHARUCH 392001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

625 1203320035625449
KULDEEP JAGADISHBHAI 
DHANANI

A/204 ANJANI APP SATELIGHT 
ROAD,MOTA VARACHHA,SURAT CITY 
SURAT 394101 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

626 1208870147515590 SHARADBHAI BIPINBHAI PATEL
PATEL FALIYA AMBA TALAT VALSAD 
GUJARAT . . VALSAD 396051 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

627 1202890000495876 TARUN HIMMATLAL JAIN
197/5, DR B A ROAD DIGVIJAY MILL 
CHAWL KALACHOKI MUMBAI 400033 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

628 1203600009948111 AHMAD MEHADI ZAHIR HASAN

S/O ZAHIR HASAN ROOM NO 204, 
2ND FLOOR, BUILDING NO 8/B, 
TRANSIT CAMP MHADA, WADALA 
EAST S M D ROAD MUMBAI 400037 376.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

629 IN30302883377837 VANDANA ASTHANA

PLOT NO 53 ,FLAT NO1, AHIYA 
APARTMENT ,NEAR RAJESH KHANNA 
GARDEN 
,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
400054 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

630 IN30021422982383 PULAK PARITOSH

3 NEW ALPHA J P ROAD 7 
BUNGALOWS ANDHERI WEST 
VESAVA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  
400061 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

631 1208870132702395 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

C O CHANDRA BIRENDRA SINGH 
FLAT NO 2806 TOWER C DB WOODS 
SOCIETY GOKUL DHAM GOREGAON 
EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400063 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

632 IN30302881977221
FAIDUL HASAN 
MOHAMMEDNASIRUDDIN IDRISI

6,CHAWL NO 6 GURUDATT NGR,PIPE 
ROAD, KURLA WEST,BIHAIND PATEL 
WADI ,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  
400070 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

633 1208870038729261 JAYESH MAHADEV POKHARKAR

S O MAHADEV POKHARKAR FLAT NO 
7 MAHADIK SADAN BHATWADI 
KAJUPADA RAM JOSHI MARG 
MUMBAI 400084 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

634 IN30115128264181 NILESH MISHRA

CHINTAMANI APT 3RD FLR NEAR 
OMASSHAH DARGAH KALWA THANE  
400605 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

635 IN30290243135626 BALWANT PUNAMCHAND JAIN

BUNGLOW NO 2 JAIN VILLA OPP 
PANT NAGAR NEAR SHANI MANDIR 
VASAI WTHANA  401201 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

636 1203760000946866 VIMAL RAJNIKANT SHAH

PLOT NO A-204 2ND FLOOR ANAND 
RESIDENCY SR NO 232/1/2 LANE NO 
3 SAKORE NAGAR LOHGAON PUNE 
411014 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

637 1203320186188422 PRANJALI DARSHAN BHAGAT

PLOT NO 5 BLOCK NO 3JM SOCIETY 
SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD MODEL 
COLONY PUNE CITY PUNE 411016 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

638 IN30186262212662 ABHIJIT VILAS SHENDGE

DARSHAN NAGARI KESHAV NAGAR 
CHINCHWADGAON KA LEWADI 
BRIAGE PUNE CITY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 41PUNE  411033 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

639 1208870054909001 PREMALA SANGRAM MOHITE

FLAT NO A 4 603 10 ELITE PIMPLE 
GURAV NEAR KATE PURAM CHOWK 
PIMPALE GURAV PUNE PUNE 411061 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

640 1208870085156494 SAMISH ARVIND DESHMUKH

GURUKRIPA SAPTSHRUNGI COLONY 
A P LONI TAL RAHATA LONI KH 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 
AHMED NAGAR 413713 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

641 1208160007385502 SONALI SUNIL PAREKH
3803 GHUMRE GALLI OPP BEDEKAR 
CLASSES  AHMEDNAGAR 414001 4000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

642 1208870186655235
BALASAHEB RAMBHAU 
MAWALE

44 AT LONIMAWALA TAL PARNER 
MAWALEVASTI WADZIRE RASTA 
LONI MAVALA AHMADNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA . AHMED NAGAR 
414305 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

643 1208870132976278 SURAJ BHARAT PAWAR

S O BHARAT PAWAR TALUKA KARAD 
KUSUR KUSUR SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA . SATARA 415103 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

644 1208160001895280 NEERAJ RAMKRISHNA VERMA

FLAT NO 101 BLDING B/5 1ST FLOOR 
PAVANPUTRA RESIDENCY KALHER 
KALHER 421302 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

645 1208180130964159 KRISHNA SHIVAJIRAO BORDE
Ladgaon ladgaon ta vaijapur Ladgaon  
AURANGABAD(MH) 423701 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

646 IN30096610825082
SANTOSH HUKUMCHAND 
THOLE

PLOT NO- 227 OPP UDHYOG APPT 
BEHIND MUTHA COMPLEX 
ULKANAGARI 
GARKHEDAAURANGABAD 
(MAHARASHTRA)  431001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

647 1208870124391721 BASHIRMIYAN MOIJODDIN
GHAR NO229 31 LABOUR COLONY 
NANDED . . NANDED 431602 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

648 1208160104454922
RAHUL BALKRISHNA 
DESHMUKH

C/O Gajanan Mahadeorav Rokde plot 
no.42 bhandara road netaji 
nagarkalmananagpur near prathmesh 
super market Bhandewadi NAGPUR 
440008 3387.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

649 IN30154953293610
SHISHIR SUDHASHUSHEKHAR 
BHADURI

PLOT NO 129 AMAY FLATS NEAR 
VENKATESH HOSPITAL PANDEY 
LAYOUT KHAMLANAGPUR  440025 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

650 1208870010169623 ANIL PRALHAD WANKHADE

MARATHI EAST MA SHALE JAVAL 
AMBETAKALI VILL AMBETAKALI 
TEHSIL KHAMAGAV DISTT 
BULDHANA 444303 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

651 1208870033900350 YOGESH WADHWANI

SO SURESH WADHWANI 200 ROYAL 
KRISHNA AB ROAD RAU OPPOSITE 
EMERALD HEIGHTH INDORE 452001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

652 1208870142691254 VIDIT MITTAL

H NO 139 SHIRDIPURAM J K 
HOSPITAL ROAD KOLAR ROAD 
HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH . 
BHOPAL 462042 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

653 1208870121411506 AMIT SINGH BAGHEL

S O RAJKUMAR SINGH BAGHEL 
MUKHARJI NAGAR HIG A 40 DUPLAX 
VIDISHA VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH 
. VIDISHA 464001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

654 1203320120669447 SATENDRA JAISWAL
S/O BRIJ BIHARI JAISWAL GANIYARI, 
WAIDHAN SINGRAULI  SIDHI 486886 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

655 1208870011464258 AVINASHCHANDRA VERMA
ABHANPUR RAIPUR NEAR POLICE 
STATION . RAIPUR 493661 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

656 IN30429584638586 HARSHA VARDHAN SIRISOLLA

FLAT NO-102, NESTCON ASTER 
APARTMENT DEVENDER COLONY 
KOMP KOMPALLE NEAR ROYAL 
PARKHYDERABAD TELANGANA  
500014 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

657 1208870006313041 SIVAKUMAR TADEPALLI

SO TADEPALLI RAMACHANDRA RAO 
ERRAGADDA H NO 8 4 368 G 32 . 
HYDERABAD 500018 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

658 IN30223611551346 KARUNAKAR DASARI

S/O KAILASAM DASARI,HOUSE NO.19-
68/2 ,CHURCH 
ROAD,PARKALPARKAL,WARANGAL,A 
NDHRA PRADESH,506164WARANGAL  
506164 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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659 IN30021444834091
KUMAR VECHAM PRAKASHAM 
PHANI

S/O V L PRAKASH 3-87A AGALI 
AGALIAGA LIANDHRA PRADESH 
AGALI ANDHRA PRADESH  515311 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

660 1208870150369749
BUSI REDDY DINESH KUMAR 
REDDY

S O BUSI REDDY RAMA KRISHNA 
REDDY 6 44 C PATRAVANDLA PALLI 
PATRAVANDLA PALLI 
MOHAMMADABAD ANANTAPUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH ANANTAPUR 
515561 488.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

661 1208870017114911
SAI HARI KRISHNA 
THADIGADAPA

82960723 WARD VADLAMUDIVARI ST 
REPALLE . GUNTUR 522265 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

662 1208160112497981 VIVEKANAND P NAIK

S/OPadmanabha D Naik #F 3 Sri 
Sharadamba Residency 1st Cross 
Dubasipalya Near Enkay Farm 
Bangalore South  BENGALURU 560059 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

663 IN30021462414654 SAAHIL SHIRISH PUROHIT

S/O SHIRISH BHALCHANDRA 
PUROHIT A28, NUSA DUA 
RNARAYANAPURA ROAD RAMAGON 
DANAHALLI NEAR SIGMA TECHPARK 
NEAR SBANGALORE NORTH 
KARNATAKA  560066 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

664 1208160083586736
GOVANAHALLI 
KRISHNAMURTHY NAGDEEP

S/OKrishnamurthy 
Govannahalli72Girinagar 3rd Phase 10th 
Main Road Girinagar 3rd Phase 
Girinagar 3rd Phase Girinagar 3rd Phase 
BENGALURU 560085 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

665 1208160024056490 HARIKUMAR NITHINKUMAR
YELDUR Yeldur - Kolar  
CHIKKABALLAPUR 563138 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

666 IN30169612351614 MANU

D NO 7-478 4TH CROSS SOUTHERN 
EXTENSION KOLLEGAL CHAMARAJ 
NAGAR KARNATAKACHAMARAJ 
NAGAR  571440 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

667 1208870123887748
MAHANTESH SUBHASH 
HINGLAJE

S O SUBHASH KERUR BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA . . BELGAUM 591213 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

668 1208670000974033 BAIJI SALIL

B 11 2 F 77 KALASATHAMMAN 
KOILSTREET ANDAL GARDEN 
RAMAPURAM NANDAMBAKKAM 
KANCHIPURAM 600089 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

669 IN30302864090990 VEERAPPAN SENTHIL

AYNGARAN NIVAS NO 2/1430 E 
LAXMINAGAR 1ST STREET 
MADIPAKKAM 
,CHENNAITAMILNADU,INDIA  600091 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

670 1301240000144380 VENKATESAN ADAIKALAM

B2 RAAJ SHESHA MAHAL 34 BARATHI 
ULA ROAD RACE COURSE MADURAI 
625002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

671 IN30051319565444 ABDUL MUNEER KUNIYIL
KUNIYIL HOUSE P O MOKERI 
KANNUR KERALA  670692 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

672 1208160022738753 SUMA GEORGE
Mampuzha House Vallithala Padiyoor P 
O .  KANNUR 670703 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

673 1208160131589762 RISHI UDAYAKUMAR

PRABHATH VADAKKE POKKIRATH 
KAKKODI P O Kakkodi   KOZHIKODE 
673611 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

674 1208180019363896 SHAHINA P

PUZHAKKALAKATH 
PARAPPANANGADI   MALAPPURAM 
676319 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

675 1208870162534472 BASIM SRAMBIKKAL

C O NASAR SRAMBIKKAL HOUSE 
VAKKADAPPURAM KARIMPUZHA II 
PALAKKAD KERALA . PALAKKAD 
678595 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

676 IN30021421011856 TOMY P J
PYNADATH HOSE NAZARETH 
ALUVAERNAKULAM,KERALA  683101 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

677 IN30429570515441
PAULOSE VAZHAPPILLYKUDY 
YOYAKEY

VAZHAPPILLYKUDY PAUL NIVAS 
KOOVAPPADY P O PERUMBAVOOR 
KERALA  683544 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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678 IN30021422405702 O P PHILIP

NEDUMPURATHU CHERUKOLE P.O 
KOZHENCHERRI PATHANAMTHITTA 
PO CHERUKOLECHERUKOLE 
KERALA  689650 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

679 1208180004012109 ALEX GEORGE OOMMEN

SHARON VEEDU BHARANICKAVU 
NORTH P O BHARANCKAVU 
KATTANAM ALAPPUZHA 690503 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

680 IN30115126762510 R B RAJEEV KUMAR

RAJ BHAVAN MAROOR P O 
ELAMANNOOR, ADOORADOOR  
691524 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

681 1208250021595561 AJAY MADAN BISWAS

82 55B SHIRI HARI APT BLOCK B 
FLAT 2L NEAR DURGA BARI 
CHAKRABORTY PARA 
BARRACKPORE M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700122 880.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

682 IN30077310370144 KHURSHID ALAM
411,COWES GHAT ROAD SHIBPUR 
HOWRAH  711102 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

683 IN30160410709726 PRADIP MUKHERJEE

3RD FLOOR FLAT - B 26 /23 
KALIPUKUR LANE HOWRAHHOWRAH  
711102 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

684 IN30051322738068 S K GOYAL AND SONS HUF

C/O SANJEEV KUMAR GOYAL 57 G T 
ROAD LASKAR DIGHI EAST NEAR 
GIRLS MADSHRABURDWAN WEST 
BENGAL  713101 7.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

685 1208870118300729 RAJLAXMI SANTRA

C O BHABATARAN SANTRA 122 
BHATCHALA PEONPARA 
BARDDHAMAN M BARDDHAMAN 
WEST BENGAL . BARDHAMAN 713103 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

686 1208870131732361 SURAJ GUPTA

C O SHASHI GUPTA JANTA 
VIDYALAYALA NARSINGH BANDH 
BURNPUR ASANSOL M CORP 
BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 
BARDHAMAN 713325 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

687 1208870053800507 SONALI MISHRA

W O PARAMESWAR MISHRA 
SATIKESHWAR PURBA MEDINIPUR 
WEST BENGAL EAST MIDNAPORE 
721401 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

688 1208870164631585 DIPSEKHAR JANA

MATHCHANDIPUR CHANDIPUR 
PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . 
EAST MIDNAPORE 721659 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

689 1208870138317801 SUBHANKAR DAS
KATNA KATNA MALDA WEST BENGAL 
. . MALDA 732124 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

690 1208870134823449 UDDHAB SAHA

B N ROAD MATHABHANGA 
MATHABHANGA I KOCH BIHAR WEST 
BENGAL . COOCH BEHAR 736146 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

691 1208870125607227 BIVAS PODDAR
BISHNUPUR RAOTARA NADIA WEST 
BENGAL . . NADIA 741103 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

692 1208180005537041 JAGANNATHA SAHOO
DADHIBAMANPUR DADHIBAMANPUR   
CUTTACK 754112 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

693 1208870113744011 GOURI RANA

W O CHITTRANJAN RANA HUDCO 
MADHUBAN LIG 29 BARIPADA TOWN 
MAYURBHANJ ODISHA . 
MAYURBHANJ 757001 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

694 IN30429584423450 SUMI BHOI

DHANAKUDA BAIDARNUAPALI 
SANKARMASAMBALPUR ORISSA  
768006 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

695 1208870147402510 HEMANTA BASUMATARY

C O KAMALESWAR BASUMATARY 
VILL KUMARIKATA PO KUMARIKATA 
KUMARIKATA BAKSA ASSAM . 
NALBARI 781360 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

696 IN30051320169586 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL

C/O GANGADHAR VIKASH KUMAR 
1ST FLOOR RAJDHANI MARKET 
BARIPATH RAJDHANI MARKETPATNA 
BIHAR  800004 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

697 IN30311614829996 SUNIL KUMAR

MALSALAMI PATNA CITY BHAISANI 
TOLA B BEGAMPUR BADI BAGICHA 
PATNA PATNA PATNA PATNA  800009 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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698 1208870176245748 ANSHU KUMARI

D O SRIMAN NARAYAN KUMAR 
RAMPUR CHAURAM ARWAL BIHAR . 
GAYA 804402 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

699 1208870172257574 ASHISH KUMAR

S O PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA RAM 
RATAN LANE ADAMPUR JAGDISHPUR 
BHAGALPUR BIHAR . BHAGALPUR 
812001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

700 1208870150078189 BHANU RANJAN

S O VINAY KUMAR BHAGALPUR BADI 
KHANJARPUR JAGDISHPUR 
BHAGALPUR BIHAR . BHAGALPUR 
812001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

701 1208870148118502 PINKI KUMARI GUPTA

D O BHOLA PRASAD BHAGAT H NO 
46 RADHUNATHAGANJ DUDHANI 
DUMKA NEAR MISHAN CHURCH 
DUMKA DUMKA JHARKHAND DUMKA 
814101 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

702 1208870133748917 ABHAY KUMAR

C O ARVIND CHOUDHARY QR NO 
1223 SECTOR 6 D BOKARO STEEL 
CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND . BOKARO 
827006 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

703 1208870085195221 SURBHI CHAUDHARY

D O ANIMESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY D 
2 YOGIRI APPARTMENT ARYAPURI 
RATU ROAD RANCHI RANCHI 834001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

704 1208160036500329 JYOTI KUMARI

House No.B 511 Vill-Shanti Nagar 
Samlong Ps-Namkum Vill   RANCHI 
834010 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

705 1208160029546049 DHANANJAY KUMAR

S O RAJNANDAN SINGH POST 
OFFICE DHANAUR VILLAGE  
MUZAFFARPUR 843321 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

706 1208870141761254 RAHUL KUMAR

S O DILIP KUMAR SINGH BISHUNPUR 
ARARA BISHUNPUR ARARA 
BISHUNPUR ANRRA VAISHALI BIHAR . 
VAISHALI 844112 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

707 1208160119747491 JITENDRA KUMAR
ward 19 Bakhadda kaithama Mati hani 
BEGUSARAI   BEGUSARAI 851129 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

708 1208250006156492 NIKHIL KUMAR BHARTIYA

BARA BAZAR NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR KATHIAR BIHAR  KATIHAR 
854105 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

709 IN30021412085477 ALOKE MADAN
A 2 03 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI 
AUROBINDO MARG DELHI  110016 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

710 IN30021413162035 RAJEEV KUMAR BANSAL

51 B DAYANAND VIHAR HPO 
KRISHNA NAGAR VIKAS MARG DELHI 
DELHI  110092 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

711 IN30177410027913 Sanjay Singhal
F 69 Sector 56 Distt Gautam Buddha 
NagarNoida  201301 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

712 1208870024508192 ASHOK KUMAR KASHYAP
49 YOGENDRA VIHAR KHANDEPUR 
NAUBASTA . KANPUR NAGAR 208021 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

713 1202990002192111 RAVI NARAIN DWIVEDI
A 310/14 MEHDAURI AWAS VIKAS   
ALLAHABAD 211004 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

714 1208180005791057 BHAVYA GUPTA
133 BANKER S STREET, SADAR 
BAZAR  MEERUT 250001 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

715 IN30236510164246 SHIVALIK FINLEASE LIMITED

SHIVALIK SADAN ROORKE ROAD, 
MUZAFFAR NAGARUTTAR PRADESH  
251001 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

716 IN30155721437416 GANESH SINGH PANGTEY

c o k s pangtey trilok nagar malli bamori 
HALDWANIBhotia Parao 
UTTARAKHAND  263141 512.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

717 1208870110442931 AMIT KUMAR SAINI

S O MANGI LAL SAINI BEHIND ATTA 
MANDIR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 
. ALWAR 301001 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

718 1304140002006656 MAMTA KHANDELWAL 269 SWB   ALWAR 301001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

719 1202990005091048 RADHA DUSAD
H 5 C TODARMAL MARG BANI PARK  
JAIPUR 302016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

720 1201770100137614 PUSHPA JAGARWAL
KAJI PURA WARD NO.25  KEKRI 
305404 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

721 1201700000245109 JATAN KOTHARI
360-A, BHOPAL PURA, ROAD NO. J-1,  
UDAIPUR 313001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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722 1201770101093026 MANOHAR SINGH
BHATIYO KI DHANI SAGRAN 
JHODHPUR JODHPUR 342314 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

723 IN30097410362305 CHETNA DINESH CHETTA

'SHIVAM', 2/4, TAPOVAN SOCIETY, 
NEAR PANCHAVATI 
SOCIETY,RAJKOT.  360001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

724 1201800000042311 YUSUFI M BHARMAL
101 TAHERI MANZIL 18 DIWANPARA  
RAJKOT 360001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

725 IN30097410157083 NATWARLAL MAKWANA

SHRIJI DARSHAN, 2/6, NAVJYOT 
PARK, OPP. AMIN MARG, B/H. JADE 
BLUE, 150 FEET RING ROAD,RAJKOT.  
360005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

726 1204150000550181
VIJAYBHAI VALLABHBHAI UNIJA 
(HUF)

GIRIRAJ, 2-GUNATITNAGAR SOC., 150 
FEET ROAD, ROSARY SCHOOL MAIN 
RD., RAJKOT 360005 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

727 IN30097410623368
RAVAL MRUNAL 
RAMESHKUMAR

KHAMBHALAV KRUPA, 2, SHIVAJI 
PARK, OPP. INCOME TAX 
SOCIETY,RAJKOT.  360007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

728 1203320001688474
DILIPBHAI RANABHAI 
GODHANIYA

PANCHWATI SOCIETY   PORBANDAR 
360575 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

729 1203320002111097 NISHITA NISHANT CHOTAI

KETAN VILA RAJMAHAL ROAD OPP 
MUNICIPATY GARDEN VERAVAL 
362266 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

730 IN30097410334167 SHAH JAYANT RATILAL

M/S. AMAR STORES, KAPAD BAZAR, 
GHANCHI ROAD, DIST. 
JUNAGADH,UNA.  362560 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

731 IN30311610445954 USHA VYAS

38 VIVEKANAND SOCIETY NO 3 NEAR 
OLD JUNCTION RDNEAR OLD 
JUNCTION RD  363001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

732 1202060000335165 PRASHANT VACHHARAJ PATWA
K T SHAH ROAD MANDVI-KUTCH  
MANDVI 370465 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

733 IN30198310287585 ASHOK RATANLAL KOTHARI

A-13, NAKODA PARK SOCIETY, 
SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

734 IN30429513138596 PATHAN KRUTI BIPINCHANDRA
23/A SAWSTIK SOC NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD  380009 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

735 IN30186265388440 YASH SINGLA

S O MOHAN SINGLA 1605 SECTOR 12 
HUDA PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 
132103 PANIPAT  132103 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

736 1204470006699719 YATISH PRASAD DASARI

H NO 3-10-62/1 FLAT NO 401 GAYATRI 
VIHAR APTS NAGOLE ROAD SBI 
COLONY KOTHAPET HYDERABAD 
500035 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

737 1202920000117051 VINOD KUMAR CHANDWANI
47, MILAP NAGAR TONK ROAD  
JAIPUR 302018 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

738 1201800000441835
MAHESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI 
KOTADIA

401 SNEHA APPARTMENT NATRAJ 
NAGAR ST 1/2 PANCHAYAT NAGAR 
CHOWK UNI RD RAJKOT 360005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

739 IN30177411204761 ILESH VASANTLAL SHAH

15 RANNA PARK SOCIETY PALDI 
NARAYAN NAGARAHMEDABAD  
380007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

740 1203320002340428
PRAKASH LALLUBHAI MOJIDRA 
HUF

202 SAUMYA-3 GORDHANVADI 
TEKRA BHAAIRAVNATH ROAD 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

741 IN30199111341531
RASHMIKANT DHANSUKHLAL 
SHAH

M/10-829, VIJAY NAGAR FLATS NR 
SANGAM CHAR RASTA HARNI 
ROADVADODARA  390006 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

742 1202890000282020 MEENAKSHI DILIP KAKDE
PALAVI NIVAS KAKDE PALATS  
OSMANABAD 413501 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

743 1208180059043829 NISHU KAPOOR

HOUSE NO 11 18 SECOND FLOOR 
PATEL NAGAR WEST CENTRAL 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

744 IN30034310955424
DASHRATHBHAI KESHAVLAL 
PATEL

61/727 CHITRAKUT APPARTMENT 
SOLA ROAD 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

745 IN30177417897149 SANGHAVI HIMMAT JOMATRAJ

27/326 KRISHNANAGAR J GROUP 
SAHIJPUR BOGHA NARODA 
ROADAHMEDABAD  382345 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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746 IN30148510190553 BINABEN N. SHAH

A-1/36, GAYATRI SOCIETY OPP 
KUBERESHWAR MAHADEV SAIJPUR 
BOGHA, NARODAAHMEDABAD  
382345 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

747 1202930000013433 RACHIT BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
15, SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY MODASA 
ROAD, TALOD, TALOD 383215 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

748 IN30034320063190
PATEL RANCHODBHAI 
NAGARBHAI

GHEEYA NO PADO MADARSA PATAN - 
(N.G.)  384265 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

749 1203320003216978
KACHHIAPATEL DARSHANABEN 
N

OFFICERS QUATERS J S AYURVED 
MAHAVIDYALAYA COLLEGE ROAD 
NADIAD 387001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

750 IN30065210190613 ANKUR KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
NAGAR WADA NO DHAR PIPLA POLE 
NADIAD.  387001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

751 IN30226911884991 MAKWANA JAYESH PUNJABHAI

APEKSHA A-7, PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP, 
UNDERA, VADODARA,GUJARAT  
390016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

752 IN30160410262160 KINNARY S. JARIWALA
43, NEHRU NAGAR ICHCHHANATH 
SURAT  395005 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

753 IN30021416956688 LALIT GANGADAS CHITALIA

3 RD FLR CHITALIA HOUSE 274/276 
DR C H STREET DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400002 28.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

754 1203710000016736 ASHOK JUHARMAL JAIN

BOBBY STEEL CENTER 29/31, DALAL 
COTTAGE MAHTHAR PHAKDHI RD, 
MAZGAON MUMBAI 400010 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

755 1208160100287716 MANISH RAMDAS MORE

S/O Ramdas More F/101 LALBAUGCHA 
RAJA CO OP HSG SOCIETY SHRI 
GANESH NAGAR LALBAUG LALBAUG 
MARKET Chinchpokli MUMBAI 400012 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

756 IN30267930263773 VIJAY KUMAR WADHWA

403/4 PNB OFFICER SILVER LINE 
SOCIETY MAROL MILITRY ROAD OPP 
MUKTA VIHAR MUMBAIJ B NAGAR 
MUMBAI  400059 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

757 1203350001298674 NITIN VYAS
10 A 603 ASHISH COMPLEX SC RD NO 
4 DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI 400068 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

758 1208870102137741 NILOFAR ASHISH VERMA

C O NILOFAR ASHISH VERMA D 520 
RAJ SHIVAM CHS SHIV VALLABH 
ROAD DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI 
400068 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

759 IN30021414581641 ANNAYYA THIMMA KODI

ROOM NO 2 PARVATI NIWAS OLD 
POONA ROAD KUMBHARALI KALWA 
THANE MAHARASHTRA  400605 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

760 1201210000143831
SHASHIKANT ATMARAM 
TULSYAN

A/303, SARJAN TOWER JESAL PARK 
ST FRANCIS HIGH SCHOOL 
BHAYANDER EAST THANE 401105 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

761 1202990004072627 JAIDEEP TEWANI
34 C MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN  
NEW DELHI 110027 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

762 IN30186263158918 MANISH KUMAR JHA

S O MADHAV JHA KH NO 200 
SECOND FLOOR KESHAV 
MOHALLAVILLAGE GHITORNI 
GHITORNI SULTAN PUR SOUTH 
DSOUTH WEST DELHI  110030 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

763 IN30236510408272 SUCHETA
C-403  SARASWATI VIHARDELHI  
110034 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

764 1208870125909402 PRAVEEN DIXIT

S O S D DIXIT H NO C 237 STREET NO 
12 NEW USMANPUR 1ST PUSTA 
SEELAMPUR NORTH EAST DELHI . 
NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

765 1208160086154073 DIVESH KUMAR

B-3/A -280 JANAK PURIJANAK PURI 
JANAK PURI GOVERNMENT SCHOOL 
JANAK PURI  WEST DELHI 110058 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

766 1208870104602363 VISHAL .

S O RAJESHWAR MAHTO 10 B 
STREET NO 7 PRESS ENCLAVE 
VIKAS NAGAR NEAR SUNDAY WEST 
DELHI 110059 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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767 IN30085310168273 AMITENDU RAWAT

S O SUBODH KUMAR RAWAT NO.20 
NEAR KALI PIYU SURYA KUNJ 
JHARODA KALANNEW DELHI  110072 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

768 1203320097976929 ARVIND NARAYAN PARASHER

FLAT NO-1, PLOT NO-59-100 GALI NO-
9 BLOCK-A VILLAGE WAZIRABAD KH 
NO-274/228/173 DELHI 110084 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

769 1206380000270749 DIGWANDH JAGDISH GHARAT

78 SAI BAGU NAVLI NR SAI KRUPA 
SAW MILL PALGHAR EAST TAL-DIST- 
PALGHAR THANE 401404 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

770 1206290000337970 SANKET SAKHARAM GHARAT

KHANDALKAR ALI VARSOLI ALIBAG 
TAL ALIBAG RAIGAD RAIGARH 
RAIGARH 402201 304.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

771 IN30039419388531 VAIJNATH PATIL

NO 922/10 PT COLONY NEAR 
SOCORRO VILLAGE NORTH 
GOAPORVORIM  403501 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

772 IN30177415656033 ASHISH KALIDAS CHOTHE

2351/1 RAMKRISHNA COMPLEX 
YASHWANT NAGAR VITASANGLI  
415311 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

773 1203600000056136
SHANTIDEVI KRISHNAMURARI 
AGRAWAL

GORAKHPUR HANDLOOM EMPORIUM 
AGRASEN CHOWK GANDHIBAGH  
NAGPUR 440018 440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

774 1203600000056248
RAJIVKUMAR KRISHNAMURARI 
AGRAWAL

C/OGORAKHPUR HANDLOOM 
EMPORIUM AGRASEN CHOWK 
GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR 440018 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

775 1204720010481505 KAPIL ANANDRAO GOMASHE

111/NILKANTH NAGAR HUD 
HUDKESHWAR ROAD . NAGPUR 
440034 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

776 IN30045080357535 SACHIN LAXMANRAO RANE

SONA NAGAR FRONT OF NCC 
BATAIIAN G S COLLEGE POST 
SUTALA KUD TAL KHAMGAON DIST 
BULDANAPOST SUTALA KUD  444312 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

777 1203330000523541 MANJUSHA AJAY GADAM

GADAM MKT WARD NO 40 OLD 
PUSAD NR REST HOUSE NR GULAB 
NABI COLLAGE PUSAD YE YEOTMAL 
445204 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

778 1208870150670983 SURAJ MANDAL

S O SUKUMAR MANDAL G 28 56 
SECTOR 3 ROHINI NORTH WEST 
DELHI DELHI . DELHI 110085 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

779 IN30236511035695 JYOTI MIGLANI
H.NO. C-3/46 SECTOR-5 ROHINIDELHI  
110085 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

780 IN30327010810137 ABEY BONNY

CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT PO BOX 
113498 ABUDHABI UAE 
ABUDHABIUAE  113498 6.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

781 IN30186262934555 SHAKUNTLA KAMRA

W O THAKUR DAS KAMRA HOUSE 
NUMBER 801 SECTOR 7C FARIDABAD 
SECTOR FARIDABAD HARYANA 
1FARIDABAD  121006 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

782 1208160014835538 SANDEEP ARORA
HOUSE NO 371 URBAN ESTATE 
GURGAON GURGAON 122001 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

783 1208870166375361 GAURAV KUMAR AGGARWAL

S O SANT LAL GUPTA H N 345 
SECTOR 3 REWARI REWARI 
HARYANA . REWARI 123401 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

784 1208870080474895 NAVEEN KUMAR
HOUSE NO 73621 GALI NO 4 KAILASH 
COLONY . ROHTAK 124001 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

785 1208870015148224 KRISHAN DAHIYA
SO SURESH BHORA RASULPUR 116 
KHERI GUJJAR . SONIPAT 131101 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

786 1208160040383088 SUSHMA BANSAL
W/OAnil house no 12ward 9 ward 9 ward 
9 ward 9   KURUKSHETRA 136026 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

787 IN30198310789963 ADITI AGRAWAL
19/12, YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD,  
INDORE (M.P.)  452003 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

788 1203320001774538 MANAN KHERI
4 PUNJABI COLONY MHOW  INDORE 
453441 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

789 IN30115112763794 V SURENDER REDDY

H NO 11-13-186/14/2 ROAD NO 2, 
GREEN HILLS COLONY NEAR ASTA 
LAXMI TEMPLE, 
ALKAPURIHYDERABAD  500035 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

790 1205450000195619 GAURAV KUMAR HIRAWAT

8-13-72/10/5 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR 
COLONY OPP N P A SHIVARAMPALLY 
K V RANGA REDDY HYDERABAD 
500052 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

791 IN30177415132527 SAMUDRALA SUCHITRA DEVI 3/233/2 R V PALEM TADPATRI  515411 384.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

792 IN30189510432818 V ASHOK KUMAR
KODAVALLUR NELLORE NELLORE, 
ANDHRA PRADESH  524316 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

793 1203500000094015 RAJARAO PARUCHURI

H.NO:1-64-4/1/2, PLOT NO:-32, LIG 
SECTOR-2, M.V.P COLONY, 
VISHKHAPATNAM 530017 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

794 IN30070810787146 CHANDRA SEKHAR VISINIGIRI

4 25/6/101 SRUTHI GRAND 
APARTMENT GAYATRI NAGAR ROAD 
NO 4 P M PALEMVISAKHAPATNAM  
530041 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

795 1204720010665453 A NARAYAN TEJASWI

D NO 13-6-8 PULIGEDDA VARI 
STREET KOTHA PETA 
VIZIANAGARAM 535002 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

796 1208870049046323 GURSHARANJIT SINGH KALHER

S O HARBINDER SINGH 403 MODEL 
TOWN KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA 
PUNJAB KAPURTHALA 144601 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

797 IN30223611921268 MUNISH SAREEN

S/O: S.S.SAREEN,HOUSE NUMBE R 
346,SECTOR 37A,CHANDIGARH 
,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,160036C
handigarh  160036 488.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

798 1207830000092820 ANUBHAV YADAV .
2A/103 KAMNA VAISHALI SEC 02  
GHAZIABAD 201010 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

799 1207340000007550 UTKARSH SINGH

A- 112D, GYAN KHAND- 3 SHIPRA 
RIVERA INDRAPURAM, SHIPRA SUN 
CITY GHAZIABAD 201014 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

800 1208870015898272 VINEET BHASIN

C4116 SBVM SCHOOL SECTOR 31 
NOIDA NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
201301 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

801 1206690001145067 SACHIN SAXENA

MOH GAYATRI NAGAR 
JAHANGIRABAD RURAL 
BULANDSHAHAR BULANDSHAHR 
202394 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

802 1208870106011177 KARAN CHUGH

S O SANDEEP CHUGH 126 20 S 
BLOCK GOVIND NAGAR KANPUR 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 
NAGAR 208006 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

803 1208870149590467 SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA

C O CHANDRA PRAKASH KUSHWAHA 
RATANPUR GHATAMPUR KANPUR 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . KANPUR 
DEHAT 209206 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

804 1208870007015852
PALLAVA GANAPATHY 
VENKATASUBRAMANIYAN

C 5 GANGA COMPLEX NO 1B VOC 
STREET GANDHI NAGAR 
SALIGRAMAM CHENNAI 600093 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

805 IN30108022675608 R AHILA

46080 THANDAVANKADU/ 
MADAVANKURICH 
KULASEKARANPATTINAM 
VIATHIRUCHENDUR TUTICORIN 
DISTRCT  628206 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

806 IN30177411202671
RAMASUBRAMANIAN 
ARUMUGAM

E-103 DECCAN ALL SEASONS 
APARTMENTS CHURCH ROAD 
SOUTH COIMBATORE  641045 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

807 IN30023914013064 SWAPNA C

VIJAYASREE 28 / 1325 A 
THADAPARAMBA NELLIKODE P 
OKOZHIKODE  673016 952.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

808 1204760000053336 SAJI P

PARIYERI PARAMBIL HOUSE 
MEENADATHUR POST TANALUR VIA 
TANALUR 676307 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

809 IN30163740605468 ALEX MATHEW

THERADAPUZHA 
VEEDU,VAZHAKKADAVU ROA 
D,KUNNATHURMEDU P O 
MANAPPULLIKKAVU, 
PALAKKADKERALA  678013 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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810 IN30189510864062 AJEESH P

PAYYADI HOUSE PORUR P O 
POOTHRAKOVUMALAPPURAM, 
KERALA  679339 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

811 IN30023910378900 DAVIS K K

KALLELY K K ROAD 
CHEMBUMUKKUKOCHI KERALA  
682021 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

812 IN30181110161376 ASHA ABEL

22 146 CHULLICKAL HOUSE 
KALAKAIRAL JUNCTION 
MUNDAMVELIERNAKULAM  682507 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

813 1208870143453579 RAVEENDRA GUPTA

S O VISHNU PRAKASH AZAD NAGAR 
KUNWARPUR ROAD BAZAR DAKSHINI 
BINDKI FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
FATEHPUR 212635 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

814 1203320119873430 SANU KUMAR

VILLAGE GOVINDPUR POST 
RAJEPUR KOPA GOBINDPUR  
AMBEDKAR NAGAR 224149 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

815 1208870045511421 RAHUL TRIPATHI

C O SUNEEL TRIPATHI LS 2 55 
SECTOR C JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 226021 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

816 1208870048034139 SHIVAM JHINKWAN

C O BHAKT DARSHAN SINGH 0 
ARKHUND RUDRAPRAYAG 
CHANDRAPURI ARKHUND 
RUDRAPRAYAG 246425 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

817 IN30177421162737 IDREES AHMED
WARD NO 21 LINE NO 4 AZAD NAGAR 
HALDWANINAINITAL  263139 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

818 1208870170988963 SHIVAM .

S O MAHARAJDIN 171 REWALI 
BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH . . 
BAHRAICH 271802 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

819 1208870067748619 SHASHANKA SHEKHAR MISHRA
KAMALA SADANHNO 374WARD NO 3 
HARPUR NAIBASTI . BALLIA 277001 312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

820 1208870172947015 MAHIPAL .

S O MOHAR SINGH VILLAGE POST 
GADUWAS GADOOWAS ALWAR 
RAJASTHAN . ALWAR 301401 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

821 IN30133041385537 POOJA GUPTA
BHINDOOSI TIJARA 
BHINDOOSIALWAR  301405 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

822 1203320000911513 ANTIMA KALLA
P NO 11 GOLF COURSE SCHEME  
JODHPUR 342008 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

823 1201090011226622 MEENA KANSAL .
H.NO.-1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

824 1203140000110277 MAN MOHAN AGARWAL
JAT SAMAJ TANKI KE PASS 1 D 7 
TALWANDI KOTA 324005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

825 1301990000331197
ALKABEN PRAVINCHANDRA 
SHAH

B/10 SIDDHARTH NAGAR SOCIETY 
OPP 1/8 JAIRAJ PLOT PALACE ROAD 
RAJKOT 360001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

826 IN30376010004177 KOMAL HEMAL PAREKH

30, NAMRATA FLATS VASNA BERREJ 
ROAD OPP. RAJNIGANDHA FLATS, 
VASNAAHMEDABAD  380007 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

827 1201070000388891 VILAS NAVINKUMAR SHAH

40-41, DEEP MANGAL ESTATE, 
DALICHAND NAGAR, ATHWA GATE 
SURAT 395001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

828 1202890001335223
MEENA MADANGOPAL 
KHANDELWAL

FLT NO.1303,BLDG NO.7, VASANT 
LAWNS,POKHRAN RD-2,NR.JUPIETER 
HOSPITAL,MAJIWADA,THANE (WEST) 
THANE 400601 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

829 1201090011945118 VASANTHMALA .

NO 33/33, LAWYER CHINNA THAMBI 
STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 
600079 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

830 1301440002381735 ARUN JOY

KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE 
KOTHANATHU LANE EAST PORT P O 
THRISSUR 680005 12.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

831 IN30177416350137 P AJAYAKUMAR
POLLAYIL CHERTHALA ALAPPUZHA  
688524 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

832 IN30023911312016 RAJASEKHARAN P N

S/O Krishnan Nair,Pallippattu Hous 
e,Thanneermukkom,Thanneermukkom,
Than AlappuzhaKERALA  688527 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 
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833 IN30021413301110 JEEN M

809 6/623 JITHIN BANGLAVU 12 
CHERTHALA SOUTH ALAPPUZHA 
KERALA  688552 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

834 IN30023913124176 JAMESKUTTY C JOSEPH

CHERAMVELIL HOUSE AMICHAKARY 
PO THIRUVALLA THIRUVALLAKERALA  
689112 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

835 1204720011352318 SABARIGIRISH V L

TC 18/1498 1 SREESABARI DAS 
NAGAR KUNNAPUZHA ARAMADA PO 
TRIVANDRUM 695032 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

836 IN30070810709113 SUBHADEEP BAG
VILL BARGACHIA PO NALIKUL  
HOOGHLY  712407 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

837 1203840000016377 NEPAL CHANDRA DEY
94, B.C. ROAD KALITOLA  BURDWAN 
713101 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

838 1208870110769129 RABI SANKAR DAS

S O BISWARUP DAS C O BISWARUP 
DAS HOUSE NO L I G 52 SRIKHETRA 
COLONY WATER WORKS ROAD PURI 
PURI ORISSA PURI 752002 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

839 1203840001251525 SUNITA DEVI

W/O AJIT KUMAR JANTA NAGAR PO-
BOKARO THERMAL DIST-BOKARO 
BOKARO 829107 784.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

840 1201770100823044 DWARKA DAS AGARWAL
H.NO. 1312 AJAYAB GHAR KA RASTA 
KISHANPOLE BAZAR . JAIPUR 302003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

841 1206690006850273 SANJEEV KANOONGO

9 GANGWAL PARK BEHIND SMS 
MEDICAL COLLEGE JAIPUR 
JAWAHAR NGR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302004 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

842 1202060001324982 SOHAN LAL GODARA
129 RIDHI SIDHI NAGAR 2 NIWARU 
ROAD JHOTWARA  JAIPUR 302012 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

843 1208870040582053 CHIRAG SAINI

S O PRAVEEN SAINI NEAR DAUSA 
KIRANA STORE S 47 BARKET NAGAR 
JAIPUR LAL KOTHI JAIPUR 302015 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

844 1208870076660774 GARIMA GEHLOT

WO SUNIL GOYAL B38 2 SUNDER 
SINGH BHANDARY NAGAR SAWAGE 
FARM NEW SANGANER ROAD NEW 
JAIPUR 302019 624.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

845 1208870064948424 ANIL SINGH CHAUHAN
3 CHAUHAN BHAWAN HASNPURAA . . 
JAIPUR 302021 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

846 IN30226914484739 ANKIT DHANIWALA

FLAT NO.607 RIDHI SIDHI TOWER 
SIKAR RD SECTOR 5 VIDHYADHAR 
NAGARJAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA  
302023 190.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

847 1208160083713052 ARJUN SINGH

S/OBahadur Singhvillegerajnauta ward 
no07 villegerajnauta dhani bindaji ki 
villegerajnauta  JAIPUR 303110 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

848 1203450000381360 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL
53/4, J.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD 
SARDAR,  HOWRAH 711106 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

849 1208870148347641 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA

S O DEVENDER KUMAR MISHRA H 
234 TF KARAM PURA RAMESH 
NAGAR H O WEST DELHI DELHI . 
WEST DELHI 110015 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

850 1203320021827181 ANJU VANWANI

5/26 F F NIRMAL PURI LAJAPAT 
NAGAR 4 LAJAPAT NAGAR SOUTH 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

851 IN30096610815246 DIVYA CHAWLA
17015 NEAR MOTHER DIARY GEETA 
COLONYDELHI  110031 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

852 IN30177411009150 KAMAL KISHOR SAINI

RZ-350 A/F-28 STREET NO-33 
PRADHAN CHOWK SADH NAGAR 
PALAM COLONYNEW DELHI  110045 1208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

853 1208870166358675 ROHAN SHARMA

S O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA HOUSE 
NO E 88 PHASE 1 ASHOK VIHAR 
ASHOK VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI . DELHI 110052 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

854 IN30302842063878 YASH MITTAL

E 138 ASHOK VIHAR PH 1 ASHOK 
VIHAR N W ,NORTH WEST 
DELHIDELHI,INDIA  110052 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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855 IN30051322875986 SANDEEP SHARMA

RZF 776/10A GALI NO 16 RAJ NAGAR 
PART 2 PALAM COLONY SOUTH 
WEST DELHIDELHI DELHI  110077 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

856 1208870160818553 VIJAY .

S O OMPAL SINGH H NO 71 A STREET 
NO 7 MANDOLI EXTN NEAR SABOLI 
SCHOOL MANDOLI EXTN NORTH 
EAST DELHI EAST DELHI 110093 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

857 1208870159417928 SUMIT KUMAR

S O SURESH MITTAL KAJLA 142 
HISAR HARYANA . . FATEHABAD 
125052 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

858 IN30114311466533 JANDEEP NADIA
VPO - KUNDANPURA UKLANA MANDI 
HISARHARYANA  125113 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

859 1208870003113869 PRASHANT GUPTA

10711 PURANA BAZAR PO PURANA 
BAZAR SUNDARNAGART MANDI . 
MANDI 174402 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

860 1301240003737417 ANKIT KUMAR
47 A PRATAP NAGAR TEH  NEAR 
POLICE LINE GHAZIABAD 201001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

861 1208870004001484 ARUN VEER SINGH
1108 SECTOR 13 VASUNDHARA . . 
GHAZIABAD 201012 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

862 1208870030175761 TRIPTI AHUJA

DO KAMAL AHUJA A301 C5822 FLEX 
APARTMENT SECTOR62 NOIDA 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

863 1208870107399721 ANOOP GUPTA

S O SATYA PRAKASH GUPTA ITGAON 
ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH . ETAWAH 
206253 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

864 1208870089521798 ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA

S O SIYARAM VISHWAKARMA 1606 
HANUMANT VIHAR NAUBASTA 
KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
KANPUR NAGAR 208021 552.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

865 1203320193016204 VIKASH SINGH

AARAJI NO 665 PLOT NO 27 28 PATEL 
VIHAR JARAULI PHASE 2 BARRA 
KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208027 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

866 1201090002502083 PRAMOD JAIN
24 MAHAVEER COLONY PUSHKAR 
ROAD AJMER 305001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

867 1208870161610222 PRAKASH .

S O MOHAN LAL 119 DENDA JANE 
WALA RASTA KANELAO KANLAO PALI 
RAJASTHAN . PALI 306422 208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

868 IN30383310116883 MANJU DEVI SONI

ARVIND SONI RAILWAY STATION 
KAVI NAGAR, HAMIRGARHBHILWARA  
311025 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

869 IN30021443117491 SANDEEP NARPAT SINGHVI

S/O Narpat Raj Singhvi 19, Krishna C 
omplex,Pulla, Udaipur, Dhabai Ji Ki 
Bari,Girwa Rajasthan  313001 176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

870 1208870170131811 JAGADISH SHRIMALI

S O KISHAN LAL SHRIMALI MADRI 
DEVSTHAN RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 
. RAJSAMAND 313334 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

871 1208180127817953 . LALIT

172, TEHSIL KUMHER, RAREH 
BHARATPUR, RARAH  BHARATPUR 
321025 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

872 1208860006550150 SARITA MITTAL

1KRISHNA NAGAR POLICE LINE 
SHRIRAM VIHAR COLONY BAJRANG 
NAGAR NAYAPURA KOTA 324001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

873 1203320016378315 Hariom Meena

40 GURU GOVIND VIHAR SOGARIYA 
ROAD KOTA KOTA LADPURA KOT  
KOTA 324001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

874 1208870154853722 NARESH KUMAR SAINI

S O HARSH NARAYAN SAINI TEHSIL 
NEEM KA THANA KHUDALIYA KI 
DHANI SIHORI SIKAR RAJASTHAN . 
SIKAR 332714 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

875 1203350001876723 SRINIVASU NADIMETLA
QR. NO. 123/2 TYPE II, SGC : CRPF 
DHURWA RANCHI 834004 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

876 IN30021410952125 TAROO KALA

FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN 
APARTMENT 7TH FLOOR 30TH 
ROAD,KBH ROAD BANDRA 
WEST,TPS111MUMBAI,MAHARASHTR
A  400050 2728.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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877 1208870143212766 UTKARSH PANDEY

S O VINOD KUMAR PANDEY 271 200 S 
F 13 MANGAL MURTI KUNJ 
ALLENGANJ DAHIAWAN ALLAHABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

878 1208870152454035 ANCHAL TRIPATHI

S O PRABHAKARACHARYA TRIPATHI 
D 129 GANGOTRI NAGAR DANDI 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . ALLAHABAD 211008 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

879 1208870123865751 JITENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI

S O RAM PRASAD PRAJAPATI B22 
271 1 KIRHIYAKHOJWA AITHA 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH . 
VARANASI 221010 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

880 1208870065831037 MAHESH VERMA

SO SHRIKANT VERMA EKAIL EKAIL 
TANDAWA TAA BASTI BALLIA UTTAR 
PRADESH BALLIA 221711 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

881 1208870153919488 PRASHANT RAI

S O RAM PAL RAI 74 PRAUNVA 
BHADEORA JAUNPUR NEAR 
PRAIMARI SCHOOL BHADEORA 
JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
JAUNPUR 222133 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

882 1208870135868416 RAVIKANT MAURYA

S O KAMALA PRASAD MAURYA 
MALGAWAN AZAMGARH UTTAR 
PRADESH . AZAMGARH 223222 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

883 1208870142389717 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA

S O DEELEP KUMAR VERMA 0 0 
PEETHAPUR SIRAULI GAUSPUR 
BARA BANKI UTTAR PRADESH . 
BARABANKI 225207 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

884 1208180008385107 KARTIKAYA BAJPAI

II 5 SHAKTIPURAM VIDYUT COLONY 
NEAR JAI HIND GUEST HOUSE 
AHIBARANPUR SITAPURROAD 
LUCKNOW 226020 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

885 1208870051647108 ANIL POONIA
4 K K 4 KK CHAK 5 KKGANGANAGAR . 
SRI GANGANAGAR 335022 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

886 1208180110584208 PERMESHWARI . CHOUDHARY

21, ADARSH NAGAR, LAL SAGAR 
MANDORE ROAD JODHPUR  
JODHPUR 342001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

887 1208160135366597 AKASH SARAN

S/O BALDEV RAM SARANSARAN 
NAGAR A ROAD WARD 
N57JODHPURJODHPURRAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR 342001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

888 1201210100645519 DEVAKI .
H NO 46 STATION ROAD WARD NO 23 
BARMER 344001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

889 1203600002224039 VARSHA R PALAN
8 JUNCTION PLOT OPP KARNIK 
HOUSE  RAJKOT 360001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

890 1208160061338926
PARESH KARSHANBHAI 
KHASIYA

plot no 82, ghogha road sivaji park 
ghogha road merubaug  BHAVNAGAR 
364001 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

891 IN30097411692328 SUTARIYA BHARGAV S
PLOT NO. 31, STREET NO. 10, 
NIRMAL NAGAR,BHAVNAGAR  364001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

892 IN30097411775167 MAHENDRA N CHHATBAR

BLOCK NO 102 SAFAL FLAT ATABHAI 
TO RUPANI ROAD BHAVNAGAR  
364001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

893 IN30164510285573 PARMAR ANIRUDDHSINH R.
1/C-7, NANDANVAN APPT, D CABIN, 
SABARMATIAHMEDABAD  380019 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

894 1208870193968577 RAJNISH KUMAR

S O MAHAVIR PAHARPUR PAHARPUR 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH . 
LUCKNOW 227111 496.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

895 1208870025683328 MOHD NASIR

SO MOHD NASEEM NAI BASHTI 
BEGAM WAT PRATAPGARH 
PRATAPGARH PRATAPGARH 230001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

896 1208180110915008 RAMESHWARI TIWARI
288 , TAJPUR MANJHA TAJPUR 
MAJHA  GHAZIPUR 232340 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

897 1208870026412038 EESHA .

C O YAJVRAT ZINDAGI DOON 
OFFICERS ENCLAVE WII ROAD 
CHANDERBANI DEHRADUN 
DEHRADUN 248002 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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898 1208870028591161 SPARSH AGARWAL

SO RAJESH KRISHNA GUPTA 27 
MANSAROVAR GARDEN VISHAV 
ENCLAVE MOHKAMPUR DELHI ROAD 
MEERUT 250002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

899 1208870026086831 KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV

SO MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV PO 
JATPURA HUSAINPUR KHURD 
PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH PILIBHIT 
262122 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

900 1208870162034195
SHARDENDU KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

BAHRAICH DHANKUTTIPURA 
BAHRAICH BAHRAICH UTTAR 
PRADESH . BAHRAICH 271801 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

901 1208870069667429 MANISH PATHAK

H NO 24 BAHADIN BAHADANPS MANT 
TEH M ANT DIST MATHURA . 
MATHURA 281204 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

902 1208870168981667 MANISH KUMAR

S O MAHESH CHAND GUPTA BALAJI 
GIFT PALACE MAIN MARKET 
SHAHAJAHANPUR SHAHAJAHANPUR 
SHAHJAHANPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 
ALWAR 301706 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

903 1208870007588791 SAMARJEET RAMSAKAL PATEL

C O RAMSHAKAL 160 HARIOM PARK 
VATVA VATVA 13 VATVA 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 
382440 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

904 1208870105455143 PAINTER SANJAY ASHOKBHAI

1 45 PADAR STREET UMARA GAM 
SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT . 
SURAT 395007 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

905 1208870002595402
JIGNESHKUMAR JETHABHAI 
CHOPDA

208 SHIV COMPLEX 3 ANJANI NAGAR 
SOC BUT BHAVANI PUNAGAM SURAT 
395010 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

906 IN30021425741973 ANILA UPENDRABHAI SOMANI

L-501, ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE, NEAR 
ALTHAN GARDEN, CANAL ROAD 
BHIMRAD GAM ALTHANSURAT 
GUJARAT  395017 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

907 1203320011673969 KHUSHBOO VIJAY KOTHARI

ROOM NO 16 BUILDING NO 19/21 
KHOKNAWALA BUILDING DHIRUBHAI 
PAREKH MARG KALBADEVI ROAD 
MUMBAI 400002 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

908 1208160125246283 RIKIN VIJAY SHAH

FLAT NO 402 A WING ADINATH 
APTARTMENT 281 TARDEO ROAD 
OPP MATRU MANDIR TARDEO 
GRANT ROAD  MUMBAI 400007 328.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

909 1208870167472770 VIKAS ALLWANI

C O PARMANAND ALLWANI A 3705 
37TH FLOOR LODHA ALTIA TOWER 8 
LODHA NEW CUFFE PARADE 
WADALA OPPOSITE WADALA TRUCK 
TERMINUS MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400022 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

910 1202890001751815 JAINISH PIYANSH MEHTA

402 SUBH SANDESH CHS 16 
HANSRAJ LANE BYCULLA V J B 
UDYAN MUMBAI 400027 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

911 IN30177416749795 SHOBHIT AGARWAL
B 70 KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC 51NOIDA  
201303 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

912 1208870021445455 AJAI KUMAR RASTOGI

38117 NARIYAL BAJAR GILLISH 
BAZAR KANPUR . KANPUR NAGAR 
208001 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

913 IN30097410846088 AMIT M. BHIMJIYANI

11C PACHIFIC HEIGHTS OPP NEW 
ERA SCHOOL RAIYA ROADRAJKOT  
360007 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

914 1203320175331571 ANGAMUTHU SIVAKUMAR

3725A ASHOK NAGAR PUDUKKOTTAI 
TALUK PUDUKKOTTAI PUDUKKOTTAI 
TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622001 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

915 1201910100346769 ANIL KUMAR JAIN
A-150, MINTO ROAD  NEW DELHI 
110002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

916 IN30086110061537 RAJESH CHHIBBER
WZ-B26,27 Ram Dutt Enclave Uttam 
NagarNew Delhi  110059 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

917 1207420000032404 KIRAN BALUNI

110 B B G-6 BLOCK PASCHIM VIHAR 
WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 
110063 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

918 IN30045011475404 ASHOK KUMAR
BE 374 A, BE BLOCK STREET NO 1 
HARI NAGARNEW DELHI  110064 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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919 1203500001273959 GAJANAND BHATI
PURANI GINNANI PWARSAR KUA 
BIKANER BIKANER 334001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

920 1201370000153809 SANJEEV JAIN
A 229 SHASTRI NAGAR, JODHPUR 
JODHPUR 342001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

921 1204200000172173
JITENKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI 
SHAH

4/4 DARIYAPUR PATEL SOCIETY 
ASHRAM ROAD KIRTI SAGAR 
USMANPURA NARANPURA VISTAR 
AHMEDABAD 380013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

922 1201750000368631 KAMLESH AMBALAL PATEL

REAL CHIOCE 22 SAMARPAN TOWER 
NR GYAN GYOT HIGHSCHOOL K K 
NAGAR, GHATLODIAYA AHMEDABAD 
380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

923 IN30143690691436
JAGDISHKUMAR BHUPATSINH 
ZALA

MU.GOGJIPURA CHHIPADI, KHEDA  
KHEDA  387635 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

924 1203320001523417
RANJANBEN VARDHILAL 
PAREKH

R NO 61 1ST FLR HEM BHUVAN 
VATCHRAJ LANE MATUNGA MUMBAI 
400019 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

925 1203000000523350 CHAITALI ATISH LADDAD
701, MUKTA APTS, MILITARY ROAD, 
MAROL, Mumbai 400059 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

926 IN30135610048052 SAJITH MUKUNDAN
38 1362 SUBHASHNAGAR CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI  400071 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

927 1601010000287317 DIVYA DINESH ROTIWAR
LAXMI NIWAS GOKULPETH CANAL 
ROAD NAGPUR 440010 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

928 1201320001536109
MALLIKARJUN BASAPARAPPA 
NASI

324, RABKAVI, TQ : JAMKHANDI, 
BAGALKOT 587314 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

929 IN30036022154862 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL

25 STRAND ROAD ROOM NO 669 
MARSHALL HOUSECALCUTTA  
700001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

930 1205320000123412 KANIKA RANI SEN

MANGALPUR SUBHASH CORNER P.O - 
BALURGHAT DIST - DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR BALURGHAT 733102 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

931 1204720005994068 BHUPAL CHANDRA NAG

STATION ROAD O NARENBHILA 7 
KOTWALI JALPAIGURI  JALPAIGURI 
735101 2400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

932 IN30023915091915 KASHIF U SHAIKH
P O BOX 233580 DUBAI DUBAIOTHER  
100000 190.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

933 IN30429571456603 RAMAN MAHAJAN
40/ LGF EAST PATEL NAGAR PATEL 
NAGARNEW DELHI DELHI  110008 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

934 IN30051314183634 RENU GUPTA
E 12 13 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 
NAGAR 4 NEW DELHI  110024 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

935 1208180057548041 AAMIR KHAN

4929 A 1 GALI NO 1 SARTAJ 
MOHALLA, EAST OLD SEELAMPUR 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

936 1208870013641163 RAJESH KUMAR

724 MATA WALI GALI MALIK PUR 
KOHI ALIAS RANG PURI . NEW DELHI 
110037 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

937 1208870122609437 DEEPESH .

S O KRISHAN KUMAR HOUSE N0 113 
PNB WALI GALI BARWALA NORTH 
WEST DELHI DELHI . DELHI 110039 224.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

938 1208870075538431 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH
NO 414 D BLOCK INDIRA PARK 
NAJAFGARH . NEW DELHI 110043 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

939 1201860000623909 KALYAN PATRA
A-94 NEETI BAGH ANDREWSGANJ 
SOUTH DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 3200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

940 1208870072534903 SURAJ KUMAR

SO SAMESH SINGH C20 GROUND 
FLOOR BACK SIDE SUBHASH PARK 
EXTN2 UTTAM NAGAR WEST WEST 
DELHI 110059 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

941 1208870159790271 NANDKISHOR RAVAT

SURESH RAM HIILVIEW 
APPARTMENT G 2 KH NO 608 DERA 
SOUTH DELHI DELHI . SOUTH WEST 
DELHI 110074 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

942 1208870039313819 PULKIT GARG

S O AMIT GARG BT 20 SHALIMAR 
BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH 
WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110088 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

943 1208870043113631 MEGHA GOEL

D O RAJEEV GOEL A 110 VIVEK 
VIHAR PHASE 2 JHILMIL H O EAST 
DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI 110095 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

944 1208180007209227 VARUN MALHOTRA

B 1393 GREEN FIELD COLONY GATE 
NO 10, NEAR NHPC CHOWK  
FARIDABAD 121010 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

945 1208870126785119 ATUL KUMAR GOYAL

S O KAILASH CHAND GOYAL HOUSE 
NO DU 141 WARD NO 21 KALRA 
COLONY NEAR GEETA BHAWAN 
PALWAL PALWAL HARYANA 
FARIDABAD 121102 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

946 1208160125641407 DEEPAK KALRA
S/O RAJESH KALRA 449/8 
JACOBPURA   GURGAON 122001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

947 1208160009135006 MANJU SHARMA
102/4 MARLA TOWN MODEL TOWN 
KHANDSA RD  GURGAON 122001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

948 IN30260310280544 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA
HOUSE NO 1138 SECTOR 10 A 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001  122001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

949 IN30051320119868 RAJAT AGARWAL

A 5003 DEVINDER VIHAR SECTOR 56 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA PIN 
122011GURGAON HARYANA INDIA  
122011 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

950 1208870094999497 NAVEEN .
DAKHORA KOSLI REWARI REWARI 
HARYANA . REWARI 123411 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

951 1208870043871855 ARJUN .
S O SURENDER KUMAR BHIWANI . . 
BHIWANI 127021 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

952 1208870033242743 MOHIT KUMAR
227 WARD NO 15 SHIV CHAKKI WALI 
GALI . KURUKSHETRA 136128 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

953 1208870006567459 DHARAM PAUL KAUSHIK

HOUSE NO 1427 PHASE 2 URBAN 
ESTATE DUGRI BASANT AVENUE . 
LUDHIANA 141013 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

954 IN30177417616851 PARVEEN SHARMA
27 SAHIB ENCLAVE URBAN ESTATE 
PHASE IPATIALA  147001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

955 IN30186265309833 KIRANDEEP KAUR

DHANI KHARAS WALI KORIANWALI 
FAZILKA PUNJAB 152123FIROZPUR  
152123 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

956 1208870058305584 MOHIT KUMAR

SO MUL CHAND H NO 104 2ND 
FLOOR SECTOR 10 A CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH 160011 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

957 1208180064323711 ANKESH .

LADDA 528 LADDA BILASPUR NEAR 
GURUDEV MANDIR  BILASPUR(HP) 
174026 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

958 1204720031199882 HARKESH SINGH
635 PREM VIHAR KHORA COLONY 
GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 201001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

959 1208870167726648 NEHA .

D O NAVEEN 2 157 RADHAKUNJ GALI 
NO 3 SUDAMAPURI ALIGARH 
ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH . ALIGARH 
202001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

960 1208940003318112 KALI CHARAN YADAV
74PUSPANJA LI ENCLAVER AMGHAT 
ROAD ALIGARH 202001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

961 1208870161948194 PRANJUL PAL

S O SHIV SHANKAR PAL B 114 
JARAULI PHASE 2 BARRA KANPUR 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . KANPUR 
NAGAR 208027 544.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

962 1208870101447487 ABHIJEET SINGH

S O RAJESH PRATAP SINGH S 8 220 
A 2 KHAJURI PANDEYPUR SUDHAKAR 
ROAD PANDEYPUR VARANASI 221002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

963 1208160026346741 ASHISH LAXMINARAYAN TIWARI

GRAM - JIYANPUR POST - 
VEERAMPUR JIYANPUR - POST - 
VEERAMPUR  SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR 
221308 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

964 1208180130769364 . BHANUPRIYA

D o Hari Om 75 Opp Railway Station 
Amrit Nagar Raebareli  RAEBARELI 
229001 920.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

965 1208870115169169 ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA

POST RAJGADH BABURAHA 
PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH . . 
PRATAPGARH 230131 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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966 1208870169269355 NADEEM .

S O MOHD HANEEF PRITHIVIGANJ 
KANTH MORADABAD CHHAJLET 
MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH . 
JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244501 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

967 1208160012088409 JAI VEER SINGH
VILL ROOPPUR POST BABOORA 
RAMPUR  RAMPUR 244901 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

968 1208870059693539 DIVYANSH SHARMA

SO GAJENDRA KUMAR MO MADARSA 
WARD NO 20 GARHMUKTESHWAR 
HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 
245205 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

969 1208870122336589 SUMIT KUMAR

S O RAVINDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 21 
GRAM BHALASWA ISAPUR BHALSA 
ISSAPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH . SAHARANPUR 247001 592.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

970 1208160080109918 AHANA TOMAR

AKASHDEEP HOSPITAL DAYANAND 
NAGAR BUDHANA ROAD SHAMLI   
MUZAFFARNAGAR 251001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

971 1208870072404512 SUSHMITA SINGH

WO SANJAY SINGH BASDILA 
BANZARIA DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH 
DEORIA 274408 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

972 IN30148520052792 LILA RUNGTA
M.NO. 08 BAG MOHALLA BARSANA 
MATHURA  281405 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

973 1208870135614746 KARTIK JAIN

S O KULDEEP JAIN 20 94 BEGAM 
DEORI DHULIYA GANJ AGRA AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH . AGRA 282003 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

974 1203320100929911 GAURAV TYAGI

06N NEW GOVIND NAGAR SHAHGANJ 
AGRA SAKET COLONY SHAHAGANJ 
AGRA 282010 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

975 1201910103576422 SHUBHAM GUPTA
A-57 SITARAMPURI HIDA KI MORI, 
WARD NO-71  JAIPUR 302003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

976 1208670009228008 SANJAY SAXENA

S O Navin Prakash Saxena 187 PATEL 
NAGAR MANSAROVAR NEW 
SANGANER ROAD Jaipur Jaipur 
Rajasthan 302020 JAIPUR 302020 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

977 IN30105570000364 KAVITA GUPTA

UMA RESIDENCY FNO201 PNO 55 
AND 55A RADHA MUKET VI JAIPUR   
302020 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

978 1208870056662514 TAKSHAY KHANDELWAL

C 40 JANKI VIHAR VAISHALI NAGAR 
HEERAPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 
302021 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

979 1208870078924061 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

S O BHAG CHAND JAIN 68 414 
PRATAP NAGAR SEC 6 SANGANER 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302033 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

980 1203320088784962 KAMAL KUMAWAT
DAHAMI KALAN TEH.- SANGANER VIA- 
BAGRU DAHMI KALAN  JAIPUR 303007 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

981 1208870166499721 RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL

S O VINOD KUMAR MOHALLA 
CHOUDHARY NIM KA MOHALLA 
PRAGPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . 
JAIPUR 303107 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

982 1201090032995838 ANJU RAWAT

W O GIRRAJ C 66 SUNDAR DAS 
MARG DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN 
303303  DAUSA 303303 760.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

983 1208870143265922 AJAY SINGH BANSHIWAL

S O RAGHUNATH BANSHIWAL 
NAYAWAS NANGAL RAJAWATAN 
DAUSA RAJASTHAN . DAUSA 303505 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

984 1208870071809301 RITIKSHA JAIN

DO MUKESH KUMAR BOHARA H48 
RISHI BHAWAN WALI GALI AZAD 
NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA 
BHILWARA 311001 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

985 1202770000351034 VINAY AGARWAL
2-N-28 R C VYAS COLONY BHILWARA  
BHILWARA 311001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

986 1208870126211286 RAHUL SINGH GAUR

S O SHIVPAL SINGH GAUR H NO 54 
PRATAP NAGAR COLONY 
GULABPURA RURAL BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN . BHILWARA 311021 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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987 1208160066309634 HARDIK HEDA
ward-6, dhamana maheshwari mohalla 
dhamana   CHITTORGARH 312202 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

988 1208870138383048 RONAK SONI

S O DILIP SONI 305 OSTWAL PLAZA 2 
SUNDARWAS GIRWA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

989 1208870006146954 SHAMBHU LAL SALVI

VILLAGE NIMRI TEHSIL VALLABH 
NAGAR VIA KANOR UDAIPUR . 
UDAIPUR 313604 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

990 1208870034049153 NIKITA GUPTA
8182 NEW COLONY BUNID BUNDI . . 
BUNDI 323001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

991 1208180132595155 SHIMALA KUMARI
ramdev ji ka mandir dostpura civil line, 
nayapura Kota City KOTA 324006 376.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

992 1208870145024707 SHAKUNTALA TRIVEDI

W O PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIVEDI 
WARD NO 05 NICHLA MOHALLA 
VILLAGE POST ANJANA ANJANA 
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN BANSWARA 
327032 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

993 1208870046680750 VIKAS SHARMA
GRAM TANVARA JASWANT GARH 
NAGAUR . NAGAUR 341304 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

994 1208870112238451 GIRIRAJ JAKHAR

S O SUKHDEV JAKHAR VILLAGE 
GORAU TEH JAYAL GORAU NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341316 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

995 1208870115528366 PARVATI DALUKA

W O PAWAN KUMAR DALUKA 
KUCHAMAN CITY KALALO KI GALI 
PANDYA CHOWK NAWA NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . NAGAUR 341509 552.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

996 1201330001332568 BHAGWAN DAS RATHI HUF
GHANCHIYON KA BAS JASOL 
PACHPADRA PACHPADRA 344024 165.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

997 IN30097411877464 AKSHIT J BADIANI
KHUSHALI, 23, NEW JAGNATH PLOT, 
ASTRON CHOWKRAJKOT  360001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

998 1203320148448164 ODEDARA ARABHAM JESABHAI

FULVADI BOKHIRA NEAR 
BRAHMAKUMARI PORBANDAR  
PORBANDAR 360575 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

999 1201090019069871
DINABEN CHETANBHAI 
SHASTRI

W O CHETANBHAI SARANO KUVO 
NAGAR CHAKALO HAWAI CHOK 
JAMNAGAR 361001 DHOKAD KADO 
DHROL JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 
JAMNAGAR 361001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1000 1203510000193370 VARSHA NIKHILBHAI SHAH

VINAYAK PRABHUKRUPA SOCIETY 
OPP ST GREGORIOUS SCHOOL  
JAMNAGAR 361002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1001 IN30199111141850
RAJESHBHAI BHAGVANDAS 
SHAH

AARTI BUNGLOWS PLOT NO. 1550/4 
OPP. NAGAR SOCIETY, GHOGHA 
CIRCLEBHAVNAGAR  364001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1002 IN30051380415268 MINAXIBEN DHIRUBHAI RAIYANI

PLT NO 8/26/B OPP TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE GAYATRI MANDIR GIDC 
CHITRA BHAVNAGARBHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT  364004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1003 1203510000114331 PRATIK PARESH SHAH

PARESH STORES, OPP JAIN 
DERASAR, RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI, 
AHMEDABAD 380005 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1004 IN30198311397264 SUMANKAUR R CHHABDA

16 GURU TEG BAHADUR SOCIETY 
OPP GADHAVIS HOSPITAL AMRAPALI 
ROADAHMEDABAD  380021 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1005 1203320103672843 SHABINABANU ANSARI

29/105 BAPUNAGAR GUJ HA BOARD 
AHMADABAD CITY  AHMEDABAD 
380024 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1006 IN30246110290429 PATEL PURNIMA PRADIPBHAI

78 SURDHARA BUNGLOWS OPP 
GOYAL INTERCITY 
THALTEJAHEDABAD  380054 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1007 1208870077378096 REKHABA DIGVIJAYSINH ZALA
34340 ILORA APPARTMENT THALTEJ 
. AHMEDABAD 380059 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1008 IN30132110497925
GIRABEN ASHWINKUMAR 
PANDYA

A/14,RACHANA SOCIETY NEAR 
JAYMALA BUS STOP, ISANPUR ROAD 
PO ISANPURAHMEDABAD  382443 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1009 IN30021418088607 KESHAVLAL BABALDAS PATEL

28 RAJDEEP SOC RANIP NEAR 
GAYATRI TEMPLE AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT  382480 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1010 IN30023912004767 PATEL BRIJESHCHANDRA R

S/O,Rajeshkumar B Patel,03,Vrundav an 
Society,Mehsana-gozariya Highway 
MahesanaGUJARAT  384001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1011 1208870079033601 ANKITA LOHIA

A 101AAGMAN RESIDECY 
ADAJANNEAR T G B CIRCLESURAT 
CITY SURAT 395009 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1012 1209550009189838 BASWAT OMKAR KRISHNA

S/O KRISHNA BASWAT ROOM NO. A - 
108, SHASHTRI NAGAR,,PR ATIKSHA 
NAGAR SION KOLIWADA EAST NEAR 
GANESH, MANDIR, B EHIND D- 13 
SION MUMBAI 400022 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1013 1601430103594284 KANCHAN BHARAT KUMAR

51 B KOKARI AGAR FNA FLR GRD FLR 
SHAIKH MISREE RD ANTOP HILL 
MUMBAI 400037 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1014 1208160108351616 ABHIJIT WASUDEO MAHAJAN

4 B BINDIYA 20 BANDRA 
RECLAMATION BANDRA WEST MUMB   
MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400050 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1015 IN30051380893298 RAHUL NARAYANRAO PATIL

E 8/14 MAROL POLICE CAMP MAROL 
MAROSHI ROAD ANDHERI EAST J B 
NAGAR MUMBAIMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400059 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1016 1208180000282135 KETAN NAINESH MAMTORA

FLAT NO 501 BLDG NO 44 HIMGIRI 
CHS LTD MHADA CSR COMPLEX 
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1017 1203320099094909 IMRAN SHAH

B/107 SAYEED SRA CHS LTD S G 
BARVE MARG SHANTI NAGAR KURLA 
WEST NEAR KURLA DEPO MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400070 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1018 1208870145647798 POONAM SHAMI

10 TH FLOOR C 1003 GODREJ 
CENTRAL SAHKAR NAGAR SHELL 
COLONY CHEMBUR NEAR TILAK 
NAGAR STATION EAST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI 400071 21.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1019 IN30429511253014
VISHNUBHATTA 
SUBRAHMANYESWAR

FLAT NO 8 PLOT NO 63 JAI INDRAINI 
CHHEDA NAGAR CHEMBURMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400089 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1020 1208870016767421 PARIN HITESH SHAH

C 1 VANDANA BUILDING SUBHASH 
LANE NR VAISHNADEVI MANDIR 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1021 1201090005807023 AIWYN IVAN NORONHA .

B 11 ROOM NO103 SECTOR7 APURVA 
CHS LTD SHANTI NGR NRELECTRIC 
BILL OFFICE MIRA ROAD EAST 
THANE 401107 520.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1022 1208870004612787 KEVIN LOUIS DCOSTA

FLAT NO410 BLDG NOA4 SILVER 
SCAPE CHS NAIGAON STATION 
ROAD MARIAM NAGAR NAIGAON 
THANE 401207 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1023 1208160135476610 KETAN VINOD RAUT

S/O Vinod Raut 726 VINOD NAGAR 
RAUT WADI BABA BADSHAHA NAGAR 
Khaira  PALGHAR 401501 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1024 1208870163100299 ADITYA VENKATESH

S O PAKKIRISAMY VENKATESH 
HOUSE NO 101 C GURUDWARA 
ROAD PUNE CAMP PUNE PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1025 1208870160390972 MAYUR SURYAKANT DHADGE

SR NO 17 GAVALI DHADAGE NAGAR 
PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD 
BHAIROBANALA NEAR GANAPATI 
MANDIR FATIMA NAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411013 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1026 1208160070038901 ANAGHA WAMAN PUJARI

Survey No-31/2/1 Flat No-C-601Keshav 
Nagar Venkatesh Graffiti Keshav Nagar 
Near New Orbis School Keshav Nagar 
PUNE 411036 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1027 1208870102016061 SHRIKANT MANOHAR DNKE

FLAT NO 47 TRIMURTI SOCIETY 
SHIVTIRTH NAGAR PAUD ROAD 
SUTARDARA ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE 
411038 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1028 1208160058765613 SHIVRAJ ANIL JAGTAP
, sahyog housing sosayti bhigwan road 
sahyog housing so   PUNE 413102 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1029 1208180108060394 SACHIN JIJABA MANE

HNO 53 MANYACHI WADI NEAR 
GRAM PANCHAYAT OFFICE  SATARA 
415112 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1030 1208870136835073 MANISH BHARAT JAIN

PLOT NO 25 FLAT NO 101 KANSAI 
SECTION NEAR NIIT COMPUTER 
AMBARNATH E THANE 
MAHARASHTRA . THANE 421501 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1031 1208160108621706 AMIT PRAKASH BAGAD
flat no 18 amrut heights sr no 296 plot no 
07 Nashik   NASHIK 422010 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1032 1208180016057866 HARSHAL KANTILAL PATIL

R N 9 PLOT NO 2 4 SRNO 203 
MAHAVIR ROW HOUSE NEAR 
SATMAULI MANDIR SHRAMIKNAGAR 
NASHIK 422012 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1033 1208160003207652 RAHUL SHYAM ITANKAR

NEAR DURGA KIRANA STORES NEW 
BIDIPETH AYODHYA NAGAR SO  
NAGPUR 440024 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1034 1208160003088800 Amandeep Chabilal Sonewane

, house no 1160 mu goregaon house no 
1160 mu goregaon hirapur road bharat 
gas godown house no 1160 mu 
goregaon GONDIA 441801 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1035 IN30311612276858 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

B/H HDFC BANK 71- AG SCHEME NO.- 
54 VIJAY NGR SATYA SAI CIRCLE 
INDORE NANDA NAGARINDORE MP  
452011 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1036 IN30302833925812 DIGVIJAY SENDHAV

MAKAN N 132 WARD NO 10 KRISHNA 
MANDIR KE PASS MOHALLA AGURLI 
DEWAS ,DEWASMADHYA 
PRADESH,INDIA  455227 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1037 1208870070690481 SHUBHAM SINGH

SO SHASHI KUMAR SINGH H NO 39 
ANUPAM NAGAR PHASE2 BDA ROAD 
AWADHPURI HUZUR BHOPAL 
BHOPAL 462022 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1038 1204720033730695 DHEERENDRA SINGH

S O AKSHAY SINGH KAALI MANDIR 
KE PASS E D C COLLORY WARD N 2 
PARASIA CHHINDWARA 
CHHINDWARA 480441 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1039 IN30039419667894 SOURABH CHANDRAKAR
SHOP NO 60 A MARKET SECTOR 2 
WARD 40 BHILAI-1DURG  490001 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1040 IN30226911048345 ANJU GUPTA

HOUSE NO 10-2-175/4, MEGHNA 
APPTS, PLOT NO 5, WEST 
MAREDPALLY, HYDERABAD,ANDHRA 
PRADESH  500003 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1041 IN30273410078109 LAXMINARAYAN MALANI

H NO 15-7-242/A MUSLIM JING 
BRIDGE BEGUM BAZAR 
HYDERABADTELANGANA INDIA  
500012 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1042 1208870029078151 BINDHU KALLIYADAN

DO KALLIYADAN BALAKRISHNAN 14 1 
155 TULASI NAGAR BORABANDA 
BALANAGAR HYDERABAD 500018 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1043 1208870099740813 LAVANYA BHUSHNAM

8 3 228 916 RAHMATH NAGAR 
YOUSUFGUDA KHAIRATABAD . 
HYDERABAD 500045 1176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1044 1208870166682160 BHARGAVI CHATURVEDULA

W O SRIDHARA KEDARNATH 1 7 25 
CHAITANYAPURI NEAR RAMALAYAM 
CHAITHANYAPURI RANGAREDDI 
ANDHRA PRADESH 
K.V.RANGAREDDY 500060 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1045 1208870065559630 BURLE DEVARAJ

3 11 9 2 DUFF PET 5TH WARD 
PONNUR MANDALAM PONNUR . 
GUNTUR 522124 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1046 IN30021433882368 RAMESH BATTA

S/O SATYANARAYANA 10-66-3, 
AMARAVATH I PLOTSCHENCHUPETA, 
TENALI GUNTUR, A NDHRA 
PRADESH, 522201GUNTUR ANDHRA 
PRADESH  522201 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1047 1203320024064871 Namburi Madhu Raju

8-17-175/31C, GIDDALUR, GIDDALUR, 
GIDDALUR, PRAKASAM  PRAKASAM 
523357 296.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1048 1208870115963392 DHILLESWARA RAO AMBATI

S O VEERANNA 3 342 RATTI VARI 
VEEDHI SOMPETA YERRAMUKKAM 
SIRIMAMIDI SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH . SRIKAKULAM 532263 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1049 IN30051314449842 SRIDHAR G SHARMA

69 MANDHARA 8 CRS 4 A MN 
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA  560016 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1050 1208670000283421 BALLATAGI GURURAJ

S O ASHOK 303 2ND FLOOR SRI SAI 
SAGAR RESIDENCY APARTMENT 
17TH CROSS 15TH MAIN NEAR 
SPRING APARTMENT 5TH PHASE J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 
560078 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1051 1207830000260171 NITISH MORAY .
NO 203 4TH CROSS UTTARADIMUTT 
ROAD K R MOHALLA MYSORE 570004 1296.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1052 1201320001862121 R K PRASAD SHENOY

S/O R V KRISHNAMURTHY NO 668 
MAHAVEERA RD MAVINAKERE 
MUDIGERE TALUK KALASA 
CHIKMAGALUR 577124 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1053 1208870110136171 HAMEEDA KAKHANDKI

W O ABDULLATIF KAKHANDKI 
NAVBAG NEAR SECAB SCHOOL 
BIJAPUR BIJAPUR KARNATAKA . 
VIJAYAPURA 586101 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1054 IN30135620748630 A DEVIKA

26 MANSION SITE POLICE 
QUARTERS GREAMS ROAD 
THOUSAND LIGHT GREAMS 
ROADCHENNAI  600006 344.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1055 1208870005056132 LAKSHANAGULSAMTANI .
168 LORD HOBARTS ROAD 
BROOKLANDS . NILGIRI 643102 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1056 IN30058910111383 SUNIL KUMAR
PO - RAJULI DISTT. NAWADA BIHAR  
805125 680.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1057 IN30163741023576 CLARANCE EMMATTY R

KELLOGG BROWN AND ROOT INC 
903 AL MOOSA TOWER 1 SH ZAYED 
ROADDUBAI  120727 506.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1058 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF
H.NO. 1/6022 GALI NO. 3 KABOOL 
NAGAR SHAHDARADELHI  110032 540.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1059 IN30177410959629 PREM CHAND BANSAL
3618 GALI NO 5 NARANG COLONY TRI 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110035 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1060 1204230000026707 ARVIND KUMAR

NO. 72, IST FLOOR, RO.NO. 7 BABU 
GANG NATH MARKET NR BARAT 
GHAR MUNIRKA VILL. NEW DELHI 
110067 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1061 1203660000009677 VISHNU KUMAR BANSAL

242, KAILASH TAKIES KE PASS 
CHOKIDAR MOHALLA GANGAPUR 
GANGAPUR 322201 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1062 IN30143691300514
HITESHKUMAR DIVYAKUMAR 
PATHAK

7/A, BHAIRAVNATH ROAD GOPAL 
BAUG SOCIETY, AHMEDABAD 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY  
380008 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1063 1206420000558981 RAVINDRA GURUPAD BENNI

1740, E, WARD, RAJARAMPURI 5TH 
LANE KOLHAPUR,  KOLHAPUR 
416008 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1064 IN30113526426453 TRILOCHAN SINGH RAKHRAJ

NO 2C, DEODHAR APARTMENTS 8TH 
CROSS, 2ND MAIN V V 
MOHALLAMYSORE  570002 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1065 IN30023915089938 MANOJ RAMNANI
P O BOX 42817 DUBAI DUBAIOTHERS  
100000 31.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1066 IN30046810110217 MANSI PODDAR
411 MANSAROVER 90 NEHRU PLACE 
DELHI  110019 880.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1067 1208870168998719 ASHISH RUHELA

S O RAMBHAROSI RUHELA WZ 297 
SHAKURPUR VILLAGE NEAR 
CHARKHAMBA CHOWK SARASWATI 
VIHAR S O NORTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI DELHI 110034 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1068 1208160120907084 PRAVEEN KASHYAP
E-70ADHAYAPAK NAGAR   WEST 
DELHI 110041 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1069 1208160024648016 SUNIL KUMAR

H N0D4/21VIJAY ENCLAVE PALAM 
DABRI ROAD SOUTH WEST DELHI  
WEST DELHI 110045 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1070 1208870026544960 MUKESH .

HOUSE NUMBER 45 STREET 
NUMBER 1 SHASTRI PARK GARHI 
MENDU NORTH EAST DELHI 110053 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1071 IN30021424776344 AMIT MITTAL
BG-16 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH S.O  
DELHI DELHI  110088 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1072 IN30429517355611 DAMODAR PATHAK

122 B POCKET C MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE II CHILLA SARODA KHADAR 
CHILLA PREET VI HARDELHI DELHI  
110091 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1073 1208870163787904 RASHMI SHARMA

D O ROSHAN LAL H N0 D 4 28 
STREET N0 4 BRIJPURI NORTH EAST 
DELHI . NORTH EAST DELHI 110094 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1074 1208870004234727 ANKIT CHAWLA
499 SECTOR 14 GURGAON 
GURGAON . GURGAON 122001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1075 1208870035376481 JAGMOHINDER SINGH

HOUSE NO 980 NEAR SUBHASH 
CHOWK SECTOR 47 GURGAON . 
GURGAON 122001 1384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1076 1208880019696329 PRIYA SHARMA

W/o MAHIPAL SHARMA,1750,GALI NO 
04,YADAV NAGAR,PART -
3,Rewari,Rewari,Haryana  
MAHENDRAGARH 123401 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1077 1208870148202018 PARAS .

S O RAM KUMAR HOUSE NO 146 22 
VARD NO 22 KRISHAN PURA PANIPAT 
PANIPAT HARYANA . PANIPAT 132103 208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1078 1208870002527008 MOHIT SINGH

MOHIT SINGH SO SH IQBAL SINGH 
VILL BAROLI TEH NARIANGARH DIST 
AMBALA AMBALA 134203 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1079 1208870151420857 JATINDER KUMAR
HNO 22 6 ST NO 7 8 PREM VIHAR 
TIBBA ROAD . . LUDHIANA 141007 912.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1080 IN30184610009527 SURJIT KUMAR JAIN RAM NAGAR,  MALERKOTLA  148023 160.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1081 1208870101269788 KANWAR PAL SINGH

S O GURJIT SINGH 22817 11 1 
POWER HOUSE ROAD BATHINDA 
BATHINDA PUNJAB BATHINDA 151001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1082 1208870075525671 KULWANT SINGH
HNO830 FFLLOR PHASE7 . . MOHALI 
160059 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1083 1203320128121950 RAKESH KUMAR
VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE TAKKA 
VISHNA NAGAR  UNA 174303 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1084 IN30021453739961 RAJU GUPTA

C310 RAJHANS APPARTMENT, 
AHINSA KHAN D 1, OPPOSITEADITYA 
MALLUttar Prades hGHAZIABAD Uttar 
Pradesh  201014 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1085 1208870172682634 RAHUL GUPTA

C O RAMCHANDRA GUPTA J 30 
BISHANPURA SECTOR 58 NOIDA 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH . GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
201301 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1086 1208870020915518 PANKAJ KUMAR PATHAK

CO RUDRA KANT PATHAK VILLA NO E 
267 PLOT NO BGHA UPSIDC 
HOUSING SECTOR SITE C EXTN 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201306 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1087 1208870066058243 SHUBHAM KUMAR

SO RAJVEER SINGH JATANPUR 
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH UTTAR 
PRADESH ALIGARH 202140 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1088 1208870093907158 RADHA DEVI RANA

W O MAHENDRA KUMAR VILLAGE 
KADRIBAG DIBAI DEHAT 
BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH 
BULANDSHAHR 202393 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1089 1208870161528222 PRASHANT GUPTA

S O VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 128 69 
C BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KIDWAI 
NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH . KANPUR 208011 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1090 1203320142208751 ASHWANI KUMAR DWIVEDI

H-1, 975 WORLD BANK BARRA 
KANPUR NAGAR  KANPUR NAGAR 
208027 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1091 1208870051300541 RAVI PRAKASH SANYAL

S O JAY PRAKASH SANYAL CHHEOKI 
NAINI NAINI NAINI ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211008 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1092 1208870007512330 STEPHEN GABRIEL PRASANGI
1 4 M G S F OPP MB CLUB CANTT . 
LUCKNOW 226002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1093 1208870055038898 MARIA ARIF

29 4 NEAR PHOOL KATORA MASJID 
NAPIER ROAD PHASE 2 
THAKURGANJ LUCKNOW CHOWK 
LUCKNOW 226003 328.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1094 1203320024145454 Shiv Durga Shankar Srivastava

941 RAJEEV NAGAR GULAB BADI 
PILIBHIT ROAD BAIPAS SHAMAT 
GANJ BAREILLY NAWABGANJ 
BAREILLY 243005 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1095 IN30011820071287 NITIN KUMAR KHANDELWAL
B/347 LALA SHIV PRASAD KA BAGH 
KANNOON GOYANBAREILLY  243005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1096 IN30177417406016 ASHOK KUMAR

H.NO.293, WEST AMBER TALAB 
ROORKEE , NEAR DR RAGUNATH 
PLOT, ROORKEE ROORKEE, 
HARIDWAR, 
UTTARAKHAND,ROORKEE  247667 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1097 1208870073560080 ADARSH PATWA

SO HARIOM PATWA NIKAT SHANKAR 
JI KA MANDIR SANTOSH NAGAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR 
LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1098 1208870163260290 NAVIN ADHIKARI

S O BHIM SINGH ADHIKARI BASERA 
ALMORA UTTARAKHAND . ALMORA 
263653 208.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1099 1208870143912971 SURAJ SINGH

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH PAWAD 
SHANKARPUR BASTI UTTAR 
PRADESH . SIDDHARTHNAGAR 
272129 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1100 1208870131243892 PAWAN KUMAR
C O RAM SUDHI BASTHANVA BASTI 
UTTAR PRADESH . . BASTI 272130 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1101 1208870152588644 YASHODA DEVI

AJAY KUMAR JIVDHARPUR RAY POST 
HARRAIYA JIVADHARPUR RAI BASTI 
UTTAR PRADESH . BASTI 272155 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1102 1208870149697993 AMIT KUMAR

C O CHANDI PRASAD 274 MAHEWA 
CHOTA TOLA GORAKHPUR BARGO 
GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
GORAKHPUR 273016 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1103 1208870156015686 SURYA PRAKASH SHUKLA

S O KRISHNA NAND SHUKLA BADARA 
GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . 
GORAKHPUR 273212 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1104 1208870153591893 ROHIT NISHAD

S O PANNELAL 159 WARD NO 06 
GOLA BAZAR CHAND CHAURAHA 
GOLA GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
. GORAKHPUR 273408 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1105 1208870165432316 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA

S O RAMSURAT GUPTA DUMARI 
EKHLAS HETIMPUR DEORIA UTTAR 
PRADESH . KUSHINAGAR 274206 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1106 1208870137373821 PANKAJ YADAV

S O JAYSHANKAR YADAV VILL 
MUSEPUR POST SADAR AZAMGARH 
AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH . 
AZAMGARH 276001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1107 1208870088442518 SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA

S O SHITALA PRASAD GUPTA 
CHIRIKIHIT AZAMGARH UTTAR 
PRADESH AZAMGARH 276202 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1108 IN30311613787232 GAJRAJ SINGH
THARA TIJARA SHEETAL  ALWAR 
ALWAR  301018 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1109 1208870016181289 ARCHANA VERMA
MEO KHERA KHERI KHERI . . ALWAR 
301026 1312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1110 1208870025149431 KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA A 165RAMNAGARIA . . JAIPUR 302001 440.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1111 1208870129357020 GAJANAND GUPTA

C O MISHRI LAL GUPTA 184 GANESH 
NAGAR 5 MACHARA MOTIBANDHA 
HARMADA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . 
JAIPUR 302013 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1112 1203320090895290 CHIRAG SHARMA

72 BEHIND PRADHAN VATIKA JAIPUR 
SARSAWATI ENCLAVE COLONY, NEW 
SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR 302020 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1113 1203320171155050 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA
NEW COLONY SHAHPURA JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR 303103 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1114 1208870158402105 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV
S O SUVALAL SAMOD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . . JAIPUR 303806 528.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1115 1208870037644902 RAMESH KUMAR

SO NARA RAM BUNKER BARTU BHIM 
RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN . 
RAJSAMAND 305921 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1116 1208180057441537 NEERAJ KUMAR
KATARA MOHOLLA KUMHER 
KUMHER   BHARATPUR 321201 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1117 1208870029922269 SARTHAK JAIN

SO MANOJ JAIN B50 BAJRANG TENT 
HOUSE KE PAAS TALWANDI KOTA 
KOTA RAJASTHAN KOTA 324005 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1118 1203230001408282 PRAMOD KUMAR SOMANI
10 A 16 MAHAVEER NAGAR III KOTA  
KOTA 324005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1119 1201210100486805 MAMAN RAM JANGIR
WARD NO 6 P O SADULPUR . 
SADULPUR 331023 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1120 1208250009181941 ARUNA KUMAWAT

101 KANVARAPURA ROAD CHEJARO 
KA MOHALLA SIKAR WARD NO 18 
SIKAR 332001 1016.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1121 IN30133020335190 GIRIRAJ SINGHI
RAMPURIYA STREET  BIKANER  
334005 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1122 1208870032362343 SURENDRA PAL

118 F BLOCK WARD NO 19 
SRIKARANPUR KARANPUR 
GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335073 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1123 IN30021432912423 MAMTA
KARMUJI KI GALI  BARMER 
RAJASTHAN  344001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1124 IN30097412126412 CHANDRIKABEN J SHETH
MATRU KRUPA 05 BRAHM SOCIETY 
SURENDRANAGAR  363001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1125 IN30097411150561 GAUVRAV B. SHAH HUF
947, GEETA CHOWK, NR. DAWN 
CHOWK, BHAVNAGAR.  364001 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1126 1204470009378126
DHARMENDRABHAI 
SHAMJIBHAI SHETA

KUMBHARI SHERI SAMADHIYALA NO 
2 BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR 364710 488.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1127 1203330001805484 HEMANT J SHAH

B 503 RAJYASH REEVA BEHIND 
RAJYASH REEVANTA VASNA BEHIND 
G B SHAH COLLEGE AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
AHMEDABAD 380007 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1128 IN30148510857085 RAJENDRA SHIVSAGAR YADAV

1, DVARKADHISH NAGAR NEAR POST 
OFFICE OPP ANKUR SCHOOL, 
AMRAIWADIAHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)  
380026 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1129 1208870116994080 KISHAN HIRENKUMAR SHAH

S O HIRENKUMAR SHAH 2 KAMNATH 
APPARTMENT AJANTA PARK 
SOCIETY MEMNAGAR ROAD OPP ST 
XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
AHMEDABAD 380052 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1130 1201130000319259 RAMESHLAL BANKARAM (HUF)

404, SAMPRAT TOWER - 2, A - 
BLOCK, BODAKDEV,  AHMEDABAD 
380054 129.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1131 1204840000075601 VISHAL BHADRESHBHAI SHAH

2, VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS,VIBHAG-3, 
NR.GULAB TOWER, SOLA ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD 380054 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1132 1206420002919321 DILIPKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH

MANAV MANDIR APPARTMENT NEAR 
AMBIKA NAGAR GOKUL NAGAR 
ODHAV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
AHMEDABAD 382415 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1133 IN30429522696993 HIRENKUMAR K SHETH

KUBHARVADA UNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA 
DHANDHUKA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
382460AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  
382460 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1134 1202570000126357
SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
KADIYA

10, ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 
GITA SCHOOL, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD 
382480 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1135 IN30034311014153 JAGDISHKUMAR M PATEL

H/12, SUVARNA APPARTMNT PART-1, 
PURNA PURSHOTTAM SOCIE 
RANIP,AHMEDABAD.  382480 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1136 1203320013330384 RAO JAGIR

23 AMBIKANAGAR SOCIETY SIDHPUR 
TOWN PATAN GUJARAT SIDHPUR 
SIDHPUR PATAN PATAN 384151 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1137 1301670000727676 SHAH MEGHA ARVINDKUMAR

B-62 ZAVER NAGAR SOC HARNI 
WARSIA RING ROAD NEAR SUBHASH 
PARK BARODA 390022 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1138 1208870066067300
MUFADDAL ABBASBHAI 
BASTAWALA

3418 MORKAS MOHALLA OPP BASHIT 
STORE ZAMPA BAZAR SURAT CITY 
SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1139 1208160128144847
RAJNIKANT PREMCHANDBHAI 
CHAUHAN

D-805,Suman Darshan LIG-20,SMC 
Causeway Road Near D Mart Mall Surat 
City  SURAT 395004 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1140 1207170000038106 CHIRAGKUMAR K SHAH
B-201, SHREEJI COMPLEX, BORDI 
FALIYU, KATARGAM,  SURAT 395004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1141 IN30311612336347 ASMITABEN G SUTARIYA

A 27 SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR SOC 2 
BEHIND KALAKUNJ SOC SHRI 
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT CITYSURAT GUJARAT  
395006 2144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1142 1208870014416541 AMIT VANJIBHAI DHAMELIYA

108 JAY YOGESHWAR ROW HOUSE 
SARTHANA KAMREJ ROAD SURAT 
CITY SURAT 395006 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1143 1208870116753643 VISHAL GOPALBHAI RAVAL
S O GOPALBHAI LASKANA SURAT 
GUJARAT . . SURAT 395008 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1144 1209210001556618 SANJAY MADANLAL DANGI

B 415 SHAKTI SAMARTH PARK 
SHAKTI TOWER ADAJAN ROAD 
SURAT  SURAT 395009 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1145 IN30051381194776 SUMESH RAMNIVAS PARIHAR

9 2ND FLOOR INDRAJIT APT NEAR L 
B CINEMA BHATAR ROAD 
SURATSURAT GUJARAT  395017 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1146 IN30429523912160 NANDLAL SHOREWALA

FLAT NO 6/7 SEA BREEZE CHS 27 A.G 
KHAN ROAD WORLI .MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400018 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1147 1201860000715354 ADITYA BAID

71 JUHU VIKRANT SAMARTH 
RAMDAS ROAD JVPD SCHEME, 
VILEPARLE (W.) MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400049 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1148 IN30048411095727
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS P LTD

328, NINAD CO-OP HSG SOC, BLDG 
NO 7 KHER NAGAR BANDRA 
(EAST)MUMBAI  400051 374.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1149 1208870003034597 SHIVAM RAMU MISHRA

S O RAMU MISHRA 6 1 DAMODAR 
PANDEY CHAWL HALAV POOL NEAR 
GAZI BABA DARGAH MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400070 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1150 IN30226910202648 HITESH N MEHTA

CHANDRA-A, PLOT NO 89, FLAT NO 
10, 3RD FLR, GARODIA NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR EAST,MUMBAI  400077 324.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1151 1208870101747422 MUKESH MADHUKAR SALVI

B 103 LAKE VIEW APARTMENT NEW 
LINK ROAD CHIKUWADI OPP 
JOGGERS PAK MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400092 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1152 1208870032856701 AKSHAY APPASAHEB LAKADE

JOHN DOMNIC CHAWL 814 HANUMAN 
NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE MALAD 
EAST MUMBAI 400097 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1153 1208160079003740 BIPIN BABAN PATIL

Room No01Ground FloorA WingNamdev 
Niwas, Mumbra Anand Koliwada 
Mumbra Behind Police Station Mumbra 
THANE 400612 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1154 1203320044493528 JAGDISH UNMEDMAL SUTHAR .

ROOM NO 604 AWING SHEETAL 
SHOPING CENTER2 BP CROSS ROAD 
KHARIGAON THANE THANE THANE 
401105 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1155 1203320120750730 NIMISHA BHAGWATI JAIN

23/24 NEW RAMTRITH CHS LTD 
MUNSHI COMPOUND MIRA VILLAGE 
THANE 401107 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1156 IN30186263593164 NANDA SANJAY KADAM

W O SANJAY KADAM ROOM NO B 5 
RIDDHI SIDDHI APPARTMENT 
CHANDANSAR ROAD VI EAST NEAR 
KOPARI TALAO KOPRI THANE 
MTHANE  401303 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1157 IN30611411055066 PRITESH PANDURANG PARAB

NEAR GOKHALE SCHOOL SAHYADRI 
CHS PLOT NO D 35 12 SEC NO 12 
KHARGHAR RAIGARHMAHARASHTRA  
410210 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1158 1208870194642384 RAHUL BABU DHANUSHYWAD

SARVE NO 22 6 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 
NEAR SAGAR RICE MILL KASARSAI 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA . PUNE 410506 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1159 1208870029468814 ARTI SURESH LOHAR

DO SURESH LOHAR PLOT NO 28 
SERVE NO2582B LOHGAONPUNE 
KHESE PARK PUNE CITY PUNE PUNE 
411032 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1160 1208870107948441 NIRALI DEEPAK THAKKAR

35 3 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 
SHANKARSHETH ROAD GULTEKADI 
BEHIND MIRA SOCIETY PUNE CITY 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1161 IN30021412206093
VARINDER KAUR 
LAKHBIRSINGH GANDHI

S NO 75/2 FALT NO 23 BLDG V 
WANAWADI SACRED HEART 
TOWNPUNE  411040 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1162 1208360000416066
PRALHAD DNYANESHWAR 
KHAIRE

KHAIRE WADI GAWTHAN SHIRUR 
KHAIRE WADI SHIRUR PUNE 412218 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1163 1208870152619101
VIPIN PURUSHOTHAMAN 
PANIKKASSERY

KERALA TYERS NEAR JAGTAP 
PETROL PAMP KOLHAR KHURD 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA . 
AHMED NAGAR 413710 512.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1164 1208160084481498
PRATIK SURYAKANT 
PRADHANE

F-8B WardJawahar Nagar Jawahar 
Nagar Housing Society Jawahar Nagar 
Near Shahu Sena Chowk Jawahar 
Nagar KOLHAPUR 416012 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1165 1203320103582479 SURENDRA LAXMAN MOOLYA
576 NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR MALI 
GALLI SANGLI  SANGLI 416416 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1166 1202700000362644 NAMRATA DILIP UPADHYAY

B26 SUDAM KANA MHATRE BLDG 
3RD FLR KOPAR RD ABOVE 
AISHWARYA HOTEL SHAHSTRI 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI DOMBIVLI (W) 
421202 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1167 1208870124857066 SAVITA DIWAKAR RAO

C 2 1503 PUNYODAYA PARK CHS 
ADHARWADI JAIL ROAD KALYAN 
WEST NEAR DON BOSCO HIGH 
SCHOOL KALYAN THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 421301 288.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1168 1203320023583108
NARAYAN RADHESHYAM 
PANIGRAHI

B-204,SAI SANKUL, GAVDEVI ROAD 
TISGAON,KALYAN EAST THANE 
421306 1800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1169 1208870029582553 MINAKSHI SADASHIV JADHAV

201 GANNAYAK APARTMENT 
OPPOSITE SARSWAT BANK OLD DP 
ROAD KATRAP BADLAPUR EAST 
THANE 421503 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1170 1208870019919430 MAYUR PUNDLIK SADGIR

ATTAKLI KH POSTBANGAON 
TALDISTNASHIK PINCOD 423106 . 
NASHIK 423106 304.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1171 1208870098078529
PRASHANT RAJENDRA 
MAGHADE

PLOT NO 10 PISA DEVI ROAD ARTI 
NAGAR NEAR ASIF KIRANA 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
AURANGABAD 431001 304.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1172 1208160049771043 KISHOR MANOHAR JOSHI

S/O Manohar JoshiMU.PO.JAMB 
SAMARTH TA.GHANSAWANGI 
MU.PO.JAMB SAMARTH 
TA.GHANSAWANGI MU.PO.JAMB 
SAMARTH TA.GHANSAWANGI 
MU.PO.JAMB SAMARTH 
TA.GHANSAWANGI JALNA 431211 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1173 1203280000522120 REJO MATHEWS .

MATHEW TRADING AND 
CONTRACTING PO BOX NO 55829 
INDUSTRIAL AREA .  190.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1174 IN30015910969855 MOHD ISMAIL M ANSARI

51 ,RESAM PUJARI NI CHALI, NR G M 
MULLA HOUSE, 
GOMTIPUR,AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT  
380021 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1175 1201090011226637 SAJJAN KUMAR KANSAL .
H.NO. 1893 SECTOR-14  HISAR 
125001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1176 1203320001317665 HASMUKHLAL GOVINDLAL SONI

129-1004-5 GUJ HO BOARD NR 
PARAG SCHOOL KALAPINAGAR 
CHAMANPURA AHMEDABAD 380016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1177 1202890001460519 VIKRAM KUMAR SUTHAR

R K MEDICAL AND GENERAL STORE 
48/50 MINT ROAD NEAR GPO FORT 
MUMBAI 400001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1178 1204370000024911 Gyan Prakash Bhargava
Gyan Pushp Villa, 48, Dhar Kothi, 
Residency Area Indore 452001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1179 1201060000647058 MAHESH KUMAR NAVANDHAR

H.NO 19-5-9/94 APHB COLONY 
BAHADURPURA BAHADUR PURA 
COLONY HYDERABAD 500064 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1180 1201640000183908 LAMBODAR JHA
HOUSE NO. 79 S C MISHRA LANE P.O. 
B. DEOGHAR DEOGHAR 814112 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1181 IN30154931089228 SATINDER KUMAR VOHRA

C/O BCD AUTO PARTS LOTHIAN 
ROAD KASHMERE GATE NEW DELHI  
110006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1182 1208180110351290
PRATHAMESH SHAM 
SURYAWANSHI

AT SARAFA BAZAR JINGARGALLI 
HINGOLI  HINGOLI 431513 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1183 1208870053364468
MAKARAND CHANDRAKANT 
AMBEKAR

S O CHANDRAKANT AMBEKAR 
PRASHANT NAGAR OPP NAGAR 
PARISHAD AMBAJOGAI BID BEED 
431517 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1184 1208870018397331 ROOPAM ANIL KOSAMKAR

SO ANIL KOSAMKAR BEHIND SHYAM 
TILES VIDYANAGAR BHANDARA 
BHANDARA BHANDARA BHANDARA 
441904 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1185 1208160127636535
SUSHAMA SAMADHAN 
JAYBHAYE

377/35A Gaulkhed Road Ganapati 
Nagar 2 Shegaon   BULDHANA 444203 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1186 1204370001719641 KAILASH CHAND MITTAL 5-4 SAKET NAGAR   INDORE 452001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1187 IN30198311173879 SANGEETA VYAS
60 MT CLOTH MARKET VITTHAL 
BHAWAN .INDORE (M.P.)  452002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1188 IN30198310640795 LEELA MUNDRA
45/1, GUMASTA NAGAR,  INDORE 
(M.P.)  452002 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1189 IN30281412627613 Ajay Pal More
Behind Gajanand Traders Italsi Road 
Sadal Betul  460001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1190 IN30051318306384 SANJAY KUMAR

ROOM NO 2 SOS HOSTEL CISF 
COMPLEX GOVINDPURA NEAR HEMA 
HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOLBHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  
462023 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030



Details of Unclaimed/Unpaid Dividend (1st Interim Dividend 2023-24) declared at the 274th Board Meeting held on November 07, 
2023 

(As on December 31, 2025)
(Pursuant to Section 124(2) of the Companies Act, 2013)

Sl.  
No. DP/Client ID/Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Address of the Shareholder

Dividend 
Amount

Dividend 
year

Due date for 
Transfer to IEPF

1191 1201910100314426 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
C - 3/17 C - 3 BLOCK MODEL TOWN III 
DELHI 110009 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1192 1208870039327114 DILRAJ SINGH SANDHU

K 55 2ND FLOOR NEW MAHAVIR 
NAGAR TILAK NAGAR S O WEST 
DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI 110018 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1193 1208160002914878 SAMRATH SINGH NAGPAL
E 133 NARAINA VIHAR KAIR SOUTH 
WEST DELHI  NEW DELHI 110028 544.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1194 IN30021433765164 PARVIN KUMAR JAIN

56 NEW MANGALA PURI MANDI ROAD 
MEHRA ULI SOUTHDELHI DELHI  
110030 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1195 1208870059681257 JUHI SINGH

FLAT 11 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 
55RANA JI GOLDEN 
ENCLAVENAGAFGARH NEW DELHI 
110043 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1196 1208870041122599 VANSHIKA .

D O JAGAN NATH SHARMA H N P 76 
MOHAN GARDEN NEAR PIPAL 
CHOWK BARAT GHAR UTTAM NAGAR 
WEST DELHI 110059 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1197 1208870003495576 KUMAR MONU
HOUSE N0344 AALI VILLAGE SARITA 
VIHAR   SOUTH DELHI 110076 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1198 1208870169633560 WASIF ALI

S O ASIF HUSSAIN S 129B SAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR KARALA 
NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . DELHI 
110081 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1199 1208250036361601 GIRDHARI LAL KHURANA

FLAT NO 13 JAINA APARTMENT 
ROHINI SECTOR 13 RA JA PUR 
KALAN  NORTH DELHI 110085 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1200 1208870048323267 SURBHI MITTAL

D O GOVIND MITTAL BADA BAZAR 
CHHAWNI SEHORE SEHORE MADHYA 
PRADESH SEHORE 466001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1201 1301440001574819 SUMAN KUMAR TIWARI

NO 11 BSF COLONY ROAD 
GIRD,GWALIOR,GWALIOR 
RESIDENCY GIRD 474005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1202 1208870163275666 RAVI RAI

DAYARAM RAI WARD 36 BUTOLIYA 
WALI GALI RAMNAGAR COLONY 
DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH . 
DATIA 475661 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1203 1208870154120428 NISHU SHARMA

D O UDAYBHAN SHARMA 
GANESHPURA P W D OFFICE 
CAMPUS MORENA MORENA MADHYA 
PRADESH . MORENA 476001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1204 IN30045013448672 RANJU AGRAWAL

M/S AGRAWAL INDUSTRIES 144 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
RICHHAIJABALPUR  482010 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1205 1208870042617941 ANOOP SINGH

S O HARICHARAN SINGH 01 GRAM 
POST KHAIRA KHAIRA REWA 
MADHYA PRADESH REWA 486006 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1206 1208160129376851 NITINKUMAR HABIL

S/OSurndra Habil danteshwari college 
road frezerpur shanti nagar ward 
Jagdalpur  BASTAR 494001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1207 IN30281411983043 Kodam Jaipal
H No 2/75 Garshakurthi Gangadhara 
Karimnagar  505445 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1208 IN30021423263671 BATCHU SRINIVASULU

NEW NO 18/1 OLD NO 381 CORNER 
BUILDING 6TH MAIN 5TH CROSS N R 
COLONYBANGALORE SOUTH 
KARNATAKA  560019 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1209 1208870139584355 MANISH KUMAR

S O RAKESH KUMAR 565 SHASTRI 
MOHALLA PATPAR GANJ EAST DELHI 
DELHI . EAST DELHI 110091 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1210 IN30327010837969 SHABEENA ANSARI
IT DEPT PO BOX 73565 DUBAI 
DUBAIUAE  111111 158.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1211 1208870155148202 RAKHI BANSAL

W O SACHIN BANSAL HOUSE NO 61 
SECTOR 16 A FARIDABAD OPPSITE 
POST OFFICE KHERI KALAN 113 
FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 
121002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1212 1208870029678161 SHINE SAMUEL

295 18 OPP DAV SCHOOL KHANDSA 
RD HIRA NGR GURGAON . GURGAON 
122001 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1213 IN30302835876392 SUKH SAGAR AGGARWAL

S O JIWAN LAL H NO 611 9 NEA 
PANCHAYTI MANDIR BABRA 
MOHALLA NR 
NEAR,ROHTAKHARYANA,INDIA  
124001 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1214 1208870035334016 MONAM .
D O MAHAVIR MISSRI 136 BHIWANI 
HARYANA . BHIWANI 127042 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1215 1208870012222597 GAURAV KUMAR
787 SECTOR 23 SECTOR 23 SONIPAT 
SONIPAT . SONIPAT 131001 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1216 1208870130328795 SHIVAM MITTAL

S O LAL CHAND MITTAL HOUSE NO A 
28 AMBALA ROAD ANSAL TOWN 
JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR 
HARYANA . YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1217 IN30115121771427 RAJINDER KAUR

NO 3670/1 GALI NO 1 KALLU DA 
AKAHARA GATE BHAGATA WALA 
AMRITSAR  143001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1218 1208180046682512 RAJA KEERTHANA M

NO 115 2ND MAIN 6TH CROSS BSK 
1ST STAGE BANGALORE SOUTH  
BENGALURU 560050 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1219 IN30429572434398
MURALIDHAR 
HANUMANTHAPPA PUTTANNA

NO 29 SARVABHAUMANAGR CHIKKA 
KALLASANDRA CHIKKA 
KALLASANDRABANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560061 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1220 1208870136903033 SUNDER RAJ ARTHI

D O SUNDER RAJ NO 10 34 PICHU 
PILLAI STREET MYLAPORE CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU . CHENNAI 600004 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1221 1201090013478368 RAJAGOPAL RIDHUVARRNAN

23 25 PUDUR MAIN ROAD 
PEELAMEDU PUDUR COIMBATORE 
SOUTH COIMBATORE 641004 864.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1222 IN30186265989313
SHAHINA VALAYANA 
PARAMBATH

LESLI VILLA NO 21 KARAPPARAMBA 
P O K KOZHIKODE MCP 
KARAPARAMBA 
KOZHIKODEKOZHIKODE  673010 2400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1223 1208180046630271 RANEESH ALI NEETTUKKATTIL

NEETUKATTIL VALANCHERY 
KATTIPPARUTHI  MALAPPURAM 
676552 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1224 IN30429526934691 UNNIKRISHNAN K

UNNIYADI (KRISHNALAYAM) 
NAGAIASSERY 
PERINGODEPALAKKAD KERALA  
679535 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1225 IN30089610554256 BALACHANDRAN C G

FLAT NO. B-3 (29/319-N3) JEWEL 
HOMES BAY VIEW JANATHA ROAD, 
VYTILAERNAKULAM, KERALA  682019 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1226 1208870163334345 DINESH THAKUR

S O PARDEEP KUMAR 1 RAM NAGAR 
AJNALA AMRITSAR PUNJAB . 
AMRITSAR 143102 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1227 1208160083724972 RAHUL AGGARWAL
S/OShiv Kumar ward house.277 Sekhon 
Colony   PATIALA 147101 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1228 1208160117363572 ANKIT DHAWAN
3167 SECTOR 40D CHANDIGARH   
CHANDIGARH 160036 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1229 1208870002807463 YOGESH KUMAR

S O SHIV KUMAR JAGWAL 
UDHAMPUR JAGWAL UDHAMPUR 
JAMMU KASHMIR KATHUA 184205 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1230 1208180111765661 ROHIT KUMAR MALIK

C 207, TOWER C, AJNARA INTEGRITY 
RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION  GHAZIABAD 
201017 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1231 1208160123742400 RASHI GIRI

D/OSanjay Giri L.I.G 2B/99 Avanti Nagar 
D.M road AWAS VIKAS -1 Bulandshahr  
BULANDSHAHR 203001 352.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1232 1208870142884669 SUJAN SINGH

S O MUNSHI LAL SAINIK KALONI 
AURAIYAY AURAIYA AURAIYA UTTAR 
PRADESH . AURAIYA 206122 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1233 1208870020189201 NITIN KUMAR VARSHNEY

SO ANIL KUMAR VARSHNEY H NO 20 
MOHALLA PANSARIYAN NEAR 
CHINTAHARAN MANDIR WARD NO 
ETAH 207302 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1234 1203760002344471 SANJIV JAIN

125/44, BLOCK O, GOVIND NAGAR, 
KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR 
208006 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1235 IN30021418195491 ANN MARY FRANCIS

528 B(2/528 B) KATTICARAN -7 
CHERANALLOOR PANCHAYATH 
COCHIN KERALA  682035 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1236 IN30181110099786 JOJO GEORGE

THEKKEKARA HOUSE 
PAINGARAPILLY P.O 
THURUTHIKARAERNAKULAM  682314 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1237 IN30181110221325 PASKAL BEXON DCUNHA

205A, PANDARAPARAMBIL 12 
ELANKUNNAPUZHAERNAKULAM  
682503 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1238 IN30085310106617 ANIRBAN MITRA
13, MOHONLAL MITRA LANE, 
SHYAMBAZAR, KOLKATA  700004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1239 1208880015455291 SITENDU DE

S/O Anil Kumar De,6A,Panchanantala 
Road,Belgharia,Near Dewan Para 
More,Kamarhati (m),North 24 
Parganas,West Bengal NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700056 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1240 1208870150375503 KINJAL SARKER

S O KAMAL KRISHNA SARKER 20 3A 
SASTITALA ROAD KAMARHATI M 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL . NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
700056 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1241 1208160078039841 SOUMEN SARKAR

S/O PRITISH CHANDRA 
SARKAR,RISHI BANKIM SARANI 
HRIDAYPUR BARASAT-1,HRIDAYPUR  
KOLKATA 700127 992.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1242 IN30302892599730 SOUMI HATUA DAS

W O PRABIR KUMAR DAS ,4 A 
,PURBASHA ,EAST BANKIM PALLY 
,MADHYAMGRAM ,NORTH 24 
PARGANASWEST BENGAL,INDIA  
700129 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1243 1203320126458267 SANJAY YADAV

KARNALGANJ FATEHGARH 
FARRUKHABAD  FARRUKHABAD 
209601 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1244 1204720030869892 VED PRAKASH PATHAK

S O NAND KUMAR PATHAK 23Q 2B 
VINOBA NAGAR VINOBA NAGAR 
NAINI ALLAHABAD 211008 1072.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1245 1208870052318696 RITIK SINGH
KARCHHANA KARCHHANA . . 
ALLAHABAD 212301 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1246 1208870171719921 SAURABH WADHWA

S O GOVIND LAL WADHWA D 58 16 69 
ASHOK NAGAR SIGRA CHHITUPUR 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH . 
VARANASI 221010 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1247 1209550007593942 MAMTA MALVIYA

HOUSE NO.B-15,KHARKHA KALONI 
HUSSENABAD, JAUNPUR KTY   
JAUNPUR 222002 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1248 1208180104313247 KAILASH KUMAR

S O MAHENDER NATH PATEL , 497 , 
SADAR MASAUDA , PARIYAWAN 
JAUNPUR , UTTAR PRADESH 
JAUNPUR 222138 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1249 1208870065361057 PRIYANKA KANCHAN

WO VINOD KUMAR KANCHAN 2538 
SECTER H JANKIPURAM LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 226021 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1250 1208870171944684 AMAN SRIVASTAVA

S O ANNU LAL SRIVASTAVA 5 A ADIL 
NAGAR NEAR ADIL NAGAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL VIKAS NAGAR S O 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 226022 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1251 IN30177418271529 UMESH SINGH
188 G T ROAD BALLY BALLY 
HOWRAH HOWRAH  711201 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1252 IN30236510373774 DIPANKAR PARUI
BAKULTALA PARBATIPUR 
DOMJURHOWRAH  711405 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1253 IN30311613080558 SHIPRA GHOSH

W/O-SUBRATA 
GHOSH,BHADRESWAR, TALA 
LANE,BHADRESWAR M, 
HOOGHLYHOOGHLY  712124 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1254 1204470014218436 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY
JAMURIA MAIN ROAD JAMURIA 
BARDHAMAN 713336 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1255 1208870142533610 LOVELY BARNWAL

D O MANOJ BARNWAL BENIADIHI 
MORE JAMBAD COLLIERY 
DHANDADIHI BARDDHAMAN WEST 
BENGAL . BARDHAMAN 713384 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1256 1208870153743855 SURAJIT GHOSH

C O ASHOKE KUMAR GHOSH 
DAKSHINBAR BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL . BANKURA 722138 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1257 1208870123060186 TRILOCHAN MAHATO

S O KALIPADA MAHATO DHELAPARA 
TULIN PURULIYA WEST BENGAL . 
PURULIA 723212 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1258 1208870166597921 UDITA SINHA

D O UTTAM SINHA KUMARDANGI 
RAIGANJ RAIGANJ UTTAR DINAJPUR 
WEST BENGAL . NORTH DINAJPUR 
733134 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1259 IN30177415381100 RANJANA CHOUDHARY

W/O KISHORE KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
WARD NO-03 GURUM BASTI 
PRADHAN NAGAR SILIGURI (M 
CORP)DARJEELING  734003 376.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1260 1208870028008453 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY

SO AWADH BIHARI PANDEY 
BHAISAMAU BAKSHI KA TALAB 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 227202 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1261 1208870126962359 TANVI SRIVASTAVA

W O OM HARI SRIVASTAVA B 265 H A 
L KORWA H A L KORWA KATRA 
MAHARANI AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH 
. SULTANPUR 227412 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1262 1208870134257411 ROHIT SIKKA

S O CHANDRA PRAKASH SIKKA 
HOUSE NUMBER C 32 33 RAM GANGA 
VIHAR PHASE 2 EXTENSION 
MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH MORADABAD 244001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1263 1208870122339955 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY

S O BIRENDRA YUSUFPUR 
NAGLABAIR GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH . GHAZIABAD 245304 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1264 1208180018761426 KAVYA GROVER
CHOWK BAZAR NAJIBABAD 
NAJIBABAD  BIJNOR 246763 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1265 1208870097577106 UMANG PATEL

S O PRAHLAD PATEL 141 
CHANDRESHWAR MARG MAYAKUND 
MAYAKUND RISHIKESH DEHRADUN 
DEHRADUN 249201 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1266 1208870072860394 JYOTISWAROOP PANDEY

CO JAIPRAKASH PANDEY 96 
ASRIRAMNAGAR COLONY JUNGLE 
MATADEEN POST JUNGLE 
GORAKHPUR 273014 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1267 1208870044352155
UNNIKRISHNAN KIZHAKKE 
EZHUTHASSAN VEETTIL

3 TAJ ROAD SADAR BAZAR AGRA 
CANTT . AGRA 282001 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1268 1208870020256356 ASHIS BISWAS
ILSHAMARY CHHITKA DASPARA 
MOBARAKPUR . NADIA 741163 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1269 1208870164061591 SOURAV DUTTA

C O SHAKTI DUTTA HINGLI NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 743290 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1270 1208870024858823 ROJALINEE JAGADEV
KANDAGODA KANDAGODA . . PURI 
752011 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1271 1208870135781510 KULDEEP KUMAR

S O AMAR DEO SINGH YADAV 
CHOWKHAM H Q NAMSAI 
ARUNACHAL PRADESH . LOHIT 
792102 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1272 IN30115127553249 MILIND KUMAR

BALMIKI ASHRAM PERMANAND PATH 
NAGESHWAR COLONY BORING 
ROAD PATNA  800024 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1273 1208870167995459 RINKU DEVI

W O ROHAN SAW MOHALLA KAGZI 
MOHALLA P O BIHARSHARIF P S 
BIHAR THANA BIHAR NALANDA 
BIHAR . NALANDA 803101 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1274 IN30302855424880 SUDEEP KUMAR

S/O AMBIKA PRASAD BARMASIA 
GIRIDIH IN SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
COLONY GIRIDIHJHARKHAND,INDIA  
815301 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1275 1208870092058600
VIDHANSHU KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

S O SRI PARITOSH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY VILL KHARNI POST 
KHARNI P S BARWAADDA TOLA 
DHANBAD 828113 464.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1276 1208870061806612 RAKESH KUMAR

S O GOPAL MOHAN PRASAD HOUSE 
NO 17 HINOO NR SHIV MANDIR OLD 
SAKET NGR DORANDA RANCHI 
RANCHI 834002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1277 1208870122698079 SHRISHTI BOTHRA

D O DEEPAK BOTHRA MATH KA 
KUWA K G B KA RASTA JOHARI 
BAZAR 5458 FIRST FLOOR SHREE 
RAM MANSION JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1278 IN30011830203914 VIVEK GANGWAL
3931 K.G.B. KA RASTA  JOHARI 
BAZARJAIPUR  302003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1279 1208870175144701 MOHIT SAINI

S O PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI E 51 
ANAND PURI ADARSH NAGAR 
JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302004 3056.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1280 1206900000014992 RATAN LAL & SONS B-95/A TILAK NAGAR   JAIPUR 302004 720.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1281 IN30011830012914 SANGEETA KAPOOR
11/30, KAVERI PATH, 
MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR  302020 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1282 1208870163504512 ARPIT KUMAR SOLANKI

C O ARPIT KUMAR SOLANKI E 9 543 
CHITRAKOOT VAISHALI NAGAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 
302021 312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1283 1208870154325996 RAVI SHARMA

S O RAM RAI SHARMA 34 A SEC 3 
PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302033 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1284 1203320042737289 AKASH .

S/O RAMHET MAHAWAR 140 GANGA 
VIHAR C RAWAT PALACE HOTEL 
DAUSA DAUSA DAUSA 303303 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1285 1208870035034066 GARIMA KHATWANI

67 SAINT LEELA SHAH 
COLONYDHOLA BHATA ROAD 
AJMERBHINAYAJMER AJMER 305001 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1286 1208870147710858 ABHISHEK JAIN

S O VIRENDRA SINGH CHORDIA 
CHANDALIYO KA MOHALLA DHAN 
MANDI KISHANGARH AJMER 
RAJASTHAN . AJMER 305802 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1287 1208870043391607 SURYA BHAN SINGH

C O JAI PRAKASH KISHNAWAT R 132 
VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR 
BHILWARA BHILWARA 311001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1288 1208870007996728 PRAHALAD AUDICHYA

70 NAKODA NAGAR 2ND DHAU JI KI 
BAVDI BEDWAS RURAL . UDAIPUR 
313024 1088.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1289 1208870073149341 BHERULAL MITHALAL CHAPLOT

SO MITHA LAL JI GANESH CHOK 
GHASA GHASA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
UDAIPUR 313201 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1290 1208870139729597 MOHAN LAL
S O CHAMPA LAL WANI UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . . UDAIPUR 313705 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1291 1208870159877751 BHARAT .
WARD NO 8 GAMDI AHADA GAMRI 
AHARA . . DUNGARPUR 314001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1292 1203320034694174 KANTA DEVI GOYAL
QTR NO. 26/M, RAILWAY COLONY, 
JAIPUR BHARATPUR 321001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1293 1208870007946524 KAMAL SINGH
SO GHOORE SINGH DHAUR . . 
BHARATPUR 321303 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1294 1208870058360481 DHANAVANTRI MEENA

SO FELURAM 3 STREET NO 6 
POONAM COLONY RANGPUR KOTA 
RAJASTHAN KOTA 324002 1008.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1295 1208180071066255 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH

NEAR MOTHER TERESSA SCHOOL 
DUNGRI RANCHI JHARKHAND  
RANCHI 834003 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1296 1208880006948660 UMESH KUMAR JHA
AT PO PS SAKRI BLOCK PANDOUL   
MADHUBANI 847239 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1297 IN30088814792583 ANIL KUMAR SINGH BHADORIA
740 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW DELHI  
110023 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1298 IN30133019950149 LALIT DIWAN
H.NO 203 ( NEW 373) ST.NO09 
JAWAHAR NAGARMOGA  142001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1299 1208870014916238 SHASHWAT BAKSHI

SO ASHWANI KUMAR BAKSHI 770 
BATALA ROAD MUSTFABAD 
AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB 
AMRITSAR 143026 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1300 IN30133018132250 SAROJ BALA
29/45 DWARIKADHISH ROAD KAMLA 
TOWERKANPUR  208001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1301 IN30155720389868 MANISHA VISHWAKARMA

605, SIXTH FLOOR TIRATH BAKSHI 
APARTMENT NEW 
HYDERABADLUCKNOW  226006 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1302 1208870147930002 RISHABH PANDEY

C O RATNESHWARI PANDEY MASOI 
MASOI CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH 
. CHANDAULI 232118 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1303 IN30177412086943 ARUN KUMAR TYAGI
HIG B 37  MANSAROVERMORADABAD  
244001 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1304 1208870099497513 SANJAY KALANI

198 B INDRA VIHAR GLOBAL SCHOOL 
KE SAMNE WALI GALI INDRA VIHAR 
KOTA 324005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1305 1208870122197655 ADITYA PORWAL

S O SHIVNARAYAN PORWAL 
PANCHAYAT K PAS CHAUMAHALA 
GOL KHERI JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN . 
JHALAWAR 326515 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1306 1208160066954757 PUNAM KANWAR
W/O: Bajarang Singh 44 brahmanon ka 
mohalla   CHURU 331001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1307 1206850000140471 KEWAL CHAND DARGAR

S/O JAYNARAYAN DARGAR,WARD 31 
DARGAR GALI GOGAGATE KE ANDAR 
BAGREE MOHALLA BIKANER 334001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1308 1208870026412711 SHUBHAM .
152 G BLOCK . . SRI GANGANAGAR 
335001 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1309 1208870113989762 KISNA RAM BENIWAL

S O KHIYA RAM SOWAON KI DHANI 
NAGAUR RAJASTHAN . . NAGAUR 
341025 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1310 1208870013644618 NARENDRA KUMAR
KHOJAS KHUNKHUNA . . NAGAUR 
341318 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1311 1208870172821990 SHREEPAL SINGH
S O NAND SINGH RAJLIYA NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN . . NAGAUR 341508 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1312 1204150000544638
VARSHABEN ATULBHAI 
MANVAR

B 802 THE TEMPLE NR KARAN PARTY 
PLOT NEW RING ROAD KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT 360005 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1313 1201091000000298 PRATAP SINGH

C/O C.S. CHAUHAN FLAT NO. 07, 
LANE NO. 14 KALIDAS ROAD SBI 
RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX DEHRADUN 
248001 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1314 1208870014999189 SURAJ VISWAS

SO TAPAS VISWAS SHAKUNTALA 
COLONY WARD NO 12 HASTINAPUR 
KAURWAN MEERUT UTTAR MEERUT 
250404 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1315 IN30070810713968 Chetan Joshi

H.N. 458 Ward No 22 Ramleela Mohalla 
Railway Bazar HaldwaniHladwani  
263139 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1316 IN30011830376866 REKHA JAIN
E-3/A PAREEK COLLEGE ROAD BANI 
PARKJAIPUR  302001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1317 IN30039416316294 HEMLATA LOHIYA
445 NATANIYON KA RASTA CHOURA 
RASTA JAIPUR  302003 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1318 1202920000089010 KUNAL JHALANI
D-12, SHASTRI NAGAR BEHIND 
MOCHION KI CHHABIL JAIPUR 302016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1319 IN30302849646623 SHILPI SHARMA

264 A W H O COLONY 
AMBABARIJAIPUR 
VIDHYADHARNAGAR 
JAIPURRAJASTHAN INDIA  302023 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1320 1201770100364775 RAMJI LAL TEMANI

S/O JANKI NATH TEMANI, PLOT NO. 
202 VIJAYBARI, PATH NO.2 WARD 
NO.8 TEEN DUKAN SIKAR ROAD 
DEHAR K BALAJI JAIPUR 302039 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1321 1304140000988300 MAHENDRA GUPTA PURANI MANDI   AJMER 305001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1322 1208180020664621
RISHI HITENDRAKUMAR 
AMRUTIYA

PLOT NO 13 NEAR BUS STAND 
JAWAHARNAGAR CO OPERATIVE 
HOUSING SOCIETY GONDAL RAJKOT 
360311 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1323 IN30199111078033 PRITIBEN SIDDHESHBHAI SHAH
13, GAYATRI SOCIETY  JINTAN 
ROADSURENDRANAGAR  363002 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1324 IN30097411821274
PADDHARIYA AVANI 
ALPESHBHAI

PITRUCHHAYA GANDH GALI VORA 
BAZAR, BHAVNAGAR  364001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1325 IN30164510583197 BONY HITESHBHAI SHAH

A 2 NEW GOVIND PARK SOC NR 
VIJAY NAGAR 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1326 1208870023224554 NITABEN RAJASHBHAI PATEL

2165 JASHODA TIMBER MART NEAR 
JAIN DERASAR BHUYANGDEVSOLA 
ROAD SOLA AHMEDABAD 380063 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1327 IN30429522548512
SHETH HETALBEN 
MUKESHBHAI

KUMBHARVADA VNDAN SHERI 
DHANDHUKA DHANDHUKA GUJARAT  
382460 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1328 1208160120507247 GYASUDDIN ANSARI MOHD

S/O Mohd Ilyas Ansari D8/1101 LNT 
magdalla housing complex magdalla 
dumas road Surat City  SURAT 395007 680.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1329 1208160098163121 KRISHNA MITTAL

J-205 VATIKA TOWNSHIP PARVAT 
PATIA CHORASI SURAT CHORASI 
BOMBAY MARKET GUJARAT 395010 I  
SURAT 395010 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1330 1208870134154684
VIPULBHAI RAMJIBHAI 
SAVALIYA

39 MARUTI NAGAR SOCIETY 
PUNAGAM BEHIND SAI NAGAR 
SOCIETY SURAT CITY SURAT 
GUJARAT . SURAT 395010 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1331 1202890001484880 POONAM V. MEHTA

1005,B-WING, SHIROMANI TOWER, 
DR. S S RAO ROAD, RAJKAMAL LANE, 
PAREL MUMBAI 400012 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1332 IN30074911090843 UMESH ARUN DICHOLKAR

23/17, B.D.D. CHAWL, N M JOSHI 
MARG, DELISLE ROAD, LOWER 
PAREL EAST,MUMBAI  400013 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1333 1208160029942734 VARUN DINESH JAIN

81/107 ANAND ASHRAM BUILDING R 
G THADANI MARG MUMBAI WORLI  
MUMBAI 400018 336.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1334 1208340002565301 PRAKASH SURESH KUNCHAL

S O SURESH KUNCHAL, ROOM NO D 
87 GROUND FLOOR, SHIV SHAKTI 
NAGAR,, GENRAL JAGANNATH 
BHOSLE MARG, BADHAWAR PARK, 
NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI, MUMBAI 
MUMBAI 400021 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1335 1208870156585121 VIVEK KAMLAKAR LUMAN

S O KAMLAKAR LUMAN 12 855 M H B 
COLONY G D AMBEKAR MARG 
ABHYUDAYA NAGAR KALACHOWKI 
OPP JAI VAKIL SCHOOL 
KALACHOWKI S O MUMBAI CITY 
MUMBAI 400033 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1336 IN30036011068054 SAMIR XYSTUS DESOUZA

JADE GARDENS M WING 401 NEXT 
TO MIG CLUB BANDRA EASTMUMBAI  
400051 43200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1337 1302340000533207
BHAVESH PUSHPAKANT 
PARIKH

FLAT NO-208, C-WING RAMESH 
MANDIR CHS LTD NURSING LANE 
OPP-N.L HIGH SCHOOL MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI 400064 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1338 1601010000065498 MEENA BHATIA
A-94 NAKA MADAR COLONY  AJMER 
305007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1339 1302860000054726 MANISH MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ  
KISHANGARH 305801 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1340 IN30021462232464 SWEETY CHAUHAN

D/O NARAYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 
PADAW MUKH Y 
GRAMBHIMRAJASTHAN PADAW 
MUKHY GRAM BHIM RAJASTHAN  
305921 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1341 1206850000028651 LOONKARAN JAIN
1-B-11, NEW HOUSING BOARD  PALI 
306401 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1342 1201210100144622 KISHAN PRAKASH MUNDRA
OM CEMENT COMPANY OUTSIDE 
SIWANCHI GATE  JODHPUR 342001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1343 1301760000356188 NEERU BHANDARI
133,TATERON KI POLE   BILARA 
342602 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1344 1201800000061396 ANUBEN JAYESHBHAI ANJARIA

201 MADHAV MILLAN APPARTMENT 4 
SHARDANAGAR END OF MANGLA 
ROAD RAJKOT 360002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1345 1203600004861557
SURAJ GIRISHKUMAR 
BULCHANDANI

MAHALAXMI GIRIRAJ SOCIETY 
BEHIND BALMUKUND   JUNAGADH 
362001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1346 1204470007381398 MONALI RAJ SUREJA

SUBH PALACE, ZANZARDA ROAD, 
VARDHMAN NAGAR JUNAGADH 
362001 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1347 IN30327010929052 SATISH VENUGOPAL PAI

408 FIORELLO NAHAR AMRIT SHAKTI 
SECTOR R2 CHANDIVALI MUMBAI  
400072 1944.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1348 IN30051318880286 RAKESH KUMAR

FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38 
SPDC COLONY MANKHURD NEAR 
ANUSHAKTI NAGARMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400088 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1349 1208160022523941 CHANDRA KANT SHARMA

101/66YOGI REGENCY YOGI NAGAR 
ESKAR ROAD NR.AJMERA SCHOOL 
BORIVALI-W  MUMBAI 400092 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1350 1203320040006662 NILESH JAIN

RM NO 412 BLDG NO 9 RNA PLAZA 
RAM MANDIR GOREGAON WEST  
MUMBAI 400104 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1351 1208870136594082 AKASH CHHANNULAL GUPTA

GURU DARASHAN SHOP NO 1 
BHAYANDAR EAST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA . THANE 401105 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1352 1208870171795651
SURYAPRAKASH BANSRAAJ 
UPADHYAY

SURYAPRAKASH UPADHYAY FLAT 
NO 304 A WING SHREENATH SECTOR 
NO 4 BUILDING NO 1 CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD PARAS NATH NAGARI 
UMROLI EAST NEAR THANE 401404 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1353 1201090012008332 HEMLATA RAJENDRA KASHYAP

GOLE MARKET E-1/2,ARMAMENT CO 
LONY GANESHKHIND PUNE  PUNE 
411007 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1354 IN30051380653028 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

BLDG B1 FLAT NO 15 GANGAPURAM 
CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY VIMAN 
NAGAR OPP DORABJEE NEWA 
PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA  411014 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1355 1304140000305261 KESHAVGIRI P GOSWAMI
C / O ASHAPURA INTERNATIONAL L  
P O BOX NO 19 BHUJ KUTCH 370001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1356 IN30051314233276
VASANTKUMAR 
GHANSHYAMDAS JIANDANI

A 100 SHAKTI NAGAR GANDHIDHAM 
GUJARAT  370201 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1357 IN30305210168400
VARSHABEN 
DHARMENDRABHAI SHAH

580 /12- GHANTIWALU DEHLU 
SOMNATH NI CHALI 
DANAPITHAHMEDABAD  380001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1358 IN30148510062507 HARSHA HIREN MEHTA

2764, BHAJAN WALO KHANCHO 
LAMBA PADA NI POLE 
RAIPURAHMEDABAD  380001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1359 1202890000462559 BHAGAT DIPAL RASHMIKANT

A- 16, SIDDHI SARJAN APPT. OPP. 
KANAK KALA II 100FEET ROAD, 
SATELITE AHMEDABAD 380015 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1360 IN30305210351788
SURYABEN SURESHCHANDRA 
SHAH

C-5, SURYA COMPLEX, GURUKUL 
ROAD, OPP. NAVNEET HOUSE 
GURUKUL ROAD, 
MEMNAGARAHMEDABAD  380052 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1361 IN30123310177322 SOMABHAI JETHABHAI PATEL

7, SUNDRAM RESIDENCY OPP. 
SATYAM COMP. SCIENCE CITY 
ROAD, SOLAAHMEDABAD  380060 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1362 IN30305210605630 SANGITABEN P SHARMA

B-901- VASUKANKAN TOWER K K 
NAGAR CHAR RASTA 
GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1363 1208870032611742
ABHINANDAN DATTATRAY 
NAVALE

SAI SIDDHI NAGAR TUKAI MANDIR 
JAVAL SNEHAL NIWAS SAI SIDDHI 
NAGAR DIGHI ROAD PUNE 411039 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1364 1201090010811354 SUDHA SAMANT

HIMANSHU SAMANT RIVER 
RESIDENCY A 16 C 404 DEHU ALANDI 
RD NEAR SNBP SCHOOL CHIKHALI 
PUNE PUNE 412114 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1365 IN30311613920059 SAMBHAJI NARAYAN RAVTALE
GHANWAD GARDI SANGLI VITA VITA 
VITA SANGLI  415311 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1366 1208870160423228 ANIL NIVRUTTI DEVEKAR

DEVRDE MADHYAL GAVASE 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA . . 
KOLHAPUR 416505 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1367 1208160125534973 AFZAL YUSUF KHALIFE
Bazarpeth Rajapur Rajapur   
RATNAGIRI 416702 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1368 1203320064660299 AMAN DINESH GUPTA

SAIRAJ -1 BUILDING, FLAT NUMBER-
B/204 NEAR SIDDHIVINAYAK COLONY 
DESALE THANE 421201 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1369 1208870165892739 SAYLI AJAY VAISHNAV

GENEVIEVE B103 CASA RIO GOLD 
PALAVA CITY KALYAN SHIL ROAD 
DOMBIVALI EAST THANE KALYAN 
THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE 
421204 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1370 IN30327080021679 VIJAY TRIMBAK SHETE

F 502 VRINDAVAN PALMS GANDHARE 
KALYAN WEST BEHIND AARATI 
NAGARI KALYANTHANE 
MAHARASHTRA  421301 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1371 1208870118273244 VENKATESH ANIL AMRUTWAR

H NO 1 8 374 PORNIMA NAGAR NEAR 
SHOBHA NAGAR ROAD PORNIMA 
NAGAR NANDED TARODA ROAD . 
NANDED 431605 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1372 1208160023621799
AVINASH NILKANTH 
ABHYANKAR

KANAHIYA APPARTMENT OPP HAPPY 
HOURS SCHOOL JATHARPETH 
AKOLA  AKOLA 444005 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1373 1208870047931622 ANKIT JAIN

S O RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 4 
DWARKA NAGAR COACH FACTORY 
ROAD HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA 
BHOPAL 462001 224.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1374 IN30198311019759 SURENDRA SINGH PARIHAR

H I G-A-20 BEEMA KUNJ PARISAR 
BANJARI KOLAR ROAD 
SARWDHARMBHOPAL (M.P)  462042 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1375 1208870135695900 ANUJ BAGDI
DALMILL RAOAD DALMILL COLONY 
BARELI . . RAISEN 464668 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1376 1208870162104781 ADITI MALAIYA

D O VIJAY KUMAR MALAIYA 188 
MAHATMA GANDHI WARD NO 17 
GANDHI CHOUK DAMOH DAMOH 
KHAS DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH 
DAMOH 470661 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1377 1208870010770915 PRADEEP BANSAL

SANJAY NAGAR GWALIOR M 
CORPNEAR WATE R TANK GIRD 
LASHKARGWALIOR GWALIOR 474001 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1378 1208870077175492 PRIYANKA GANGIL

WO MOHIT GANGIL JINSI NALA NO 2 
GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 
GWALIOR 474009 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1379 1208870057957202 BELANNA JAI SHANKAR

WEST PANCHSHEEL NAGAR 
CHARODA WARD17 TEHPATAN . 
DURG 490025 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1380 1203000000279500
SHAH KALPANABEN 
BHUPENDRA BHAI

A 5/15 SIMANDHAR COMPLEX FLAT 
GHATLODIA  AHMEDABAD 380061 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1381 IN30018313547103 PATANJALI J MISHRA
230 1 D TYPE OLD MLA QTRS 
SECTOR 17 GANDHINAGAR  382017 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1382 1301520000129036 BHAVNA PUNITBHAI JHATAKIA

PLOT - 215, SHANTARA, SECTOR - 22, 
B/H, JAIN DERASAR GANDHINAGAR 
382022 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1383 IN30148540038326
MAHENDRAKUMAR 
KACHARALAL PATEL

BLOCK NO. - 98 SAHKAR COLONY 
SECTOR NO. - 25GANDHINAGAR  
382025 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1384 IN30305210011347
BHAGWATBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL

16, KAILASDHAM SOC, OPP. 
UMIYANAGAR AMBIKANAGAR, 
ODHAVAHMEDABAD  382415 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1385 1202890000831344 BHAGUBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL

B 1 ASIAN PARIVAR NR MAHAKALI 
MANDIR KANKROL HIMATNAGAR 
383001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1386 IN30429513492973 VINODBHAI M PANCHAL

BLOCK NO 27 RAMKRIPA SOCIETY 
PALANPUR PATAN HIGHWAY ROAD 
OPP GREENCITYDEESA  385535 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1387 IN30039413180747
HARIVADAN MAGANLAL 
PANDYA

7-A ATMRAJ SOCIETY N/R MEHSANA 
NAGAR NIZAMPURAVADODARA  
390002 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1388 1201090008119651 ANIL CHHUGANI HUF .
A/24 GAYATRI RAIPUR  RAIPUR 
492004 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1389 1208160115484550 AKCHAT KUMAR SONI

S/OJitendra Kumar Soni 493 sector-1 
deendayal upadhyay nagar Raipur  
RAIPUR 492010 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1390 IN30021412640308 RANG NATH TIWARI
SENIOR MIG-42, NEHRU NAGAR, 
KORBA  495677 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1391 IN30039417138156
RAVI SANKAR TAGORE 
SRIPADA

HNO MIG II 108 9TH PHASE KPHB 
COLONY KUKATPALLYHYDERABAD 
TELANGANA  500033 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1392 1203320096860057 SHRIKANT TIRPATTIWAR

FLAT 201 SRI LAKSHMI NIVASAM 
ADARSH NAGAR RD 03 
CHILKANAGAR MAIN ROAD 
HYDERABAD 500039 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1393 1203760003909657 KIRAN AGRAWAL

FLAT NO 1903 TOWER 1 VASAVI SRI 
NILAYAM RTC COLONY 
CHINTALAKUNTA K.V. RANGAREDDY  
K.V.RANGAREDDY 500074 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1394 1208870120294099 KOUSHIK KOOKATLA

S O KOOKATLA SREENIVAS H NO 2 
145 PARLAPALLY MOGULLAPALLY 
MANDAL PARLAPALLE WARANGAL 
TELANGANA WARANGAL 506366 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1395 1208160111147000 ADI LAKSHMI AMBATI

W/OVENKATA SIVAJI 19-548 INDIRA 
NAGAR COLONY BETHAVOLU NEAR 
A N R COLLEGE ROAD GUDIVADA  
GUDIVADA 521301 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1396 IN30051382737636 MAYUR BALKRISHNABHAI SHAH

108 SHREEJI SANIDHYA RESIDENCY 
DIWALIPURA ROAD RACE COURSE 
DIWALIPURA RACECOURSE 
VADODARAVADODARA GUJARAT  
390007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1397 1202990003400469 TUSHAR DIWAKAR PAPALKAR

70 SONA PARK SOC NR MAKARPURA 
DEPOT MAKARPURA VADODARA 
390010 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1398 1301670000462600 PATEL NITESH KANTIBHAI

B/36 REVA PARK SOCIETY NEAR 
VIDHYA VIHAR SOC WAGHODIA 
ROAD VADODARA 390019 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1399 IN30198310585619
MINESHKUMAR 
RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI

F- 308, RAJMOTI- II, III FLOOR, 
CHHARWADA ROAD,VAPI (GUJ.)  
396195 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1400 IN30018311239723 PURVI S JAIN

1303 4 BHAWANI COMPLEX C 
BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 
DADARMUMBAI  400028 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1401 IN30177412113193 BABEETA JAIN

FLAT NO 501 02 BUILDING NO 12 
INDRADARSHAN II LOKHANDWALA 
ANDHERI WESTMUMBAI  400053 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1402 1204470006003768 KIRAN NIKUL KARIA

19 DALVI BUILDING NO 1 AAREY 
ROAD GOREGAON EAST  MUMBAI 
400063 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1403 1203600000387410 KAILAS S TAMBE

7/15 BHD K 13 HANUMAN NAGAR 
BHATWADI GHATKOPAR WEST 
BEHIND K 19 MUMBAI 400084 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1404 1204470004147225 SRINIVAS NAGUMALLI
D NO 7-26-4 MATUR IVARI STREET 
WARD NO 4  RAJAMHUNDRY 533103 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1405 1208870002500028 SATISH YANNANA

739 KAMMA VARI VEEDHI 
KESAVARAM KESAVARAM . EAST 
GODAVARI 533341 1096.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1406 IN30051317383720 KAVITHA S

18/2 HURIOPET LAKSHMAN RAO 
ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA  
560053 336.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1407 1208870015283131 NAGARAJ MANJURAJ

736 2 KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD 
KONANKUNTE BANGALORE SOUTH . 
BENGALURU 560062 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1408 1208160002065931 AVINASH MOODBIDRI

404 BUILDING 1 SHANTI PARK 
APARTMENTS JAYANAGAR 9TH 
BLOCK BENGALURU 560069 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1409 1208180010335145
JYOTHY SUKUMARAN 
PARAKKATTIL

FLAT NO 303, ANVITA APARTMENTS 
KANKANADY  MANGALORE 575002 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1410 1208870009242577

GURUBHADRAMATTA 
MALLIKARJUNASWAMY 
SUSHEELKUMAR

4814 4 THCBOSS K B EXTN 
DAVANAGERE JAYADEVA 
CIRCLEDAVANAGERE DAVANAGERE 
577002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1411 1208160032156586
MAHESH IRAPPA 
RAHUTANAVAR

S/O IRAPPA INCHARA BUILDING 
NEAR VEERBHADRESWAR OIL MILL 
VIDYA NAGAR 4TH CROSS 
BAILHONGAL RURAL  BELGAUM 
591102 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1412 IN30051322951642 T VIJAYA RAJ

OLD NO 31 B N NO 28 B 
MANGADUSAMY ST REET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM BACKSIDE OF 
POLICE STATIONCHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU  600034 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1413 IN30389210030942 SNEHA SHARMA

NO 6\614. KANNAGI STREET EXTN 
LAKSHMI NAGAR 
POZHICHALURCHENNAI  600074 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1414 1201910104277982 ARIVALAGAN .

13/7 GURUVAIYAR STREET 
CHIDAMBARAM CUDDALORE TAMIL 
NADU CUDDALORE 608001 816.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1415 1208870130257711
ACKSHAI XAVIER 
DEVASAHAYAM

S O DEVASAHAYAM 2 163A ERATHAN 
VILAI KILLIYOOR KILLIYOOR 
KANNIYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU . 
KANYAKUMARI 629171 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1416 1203320106849043 KARTHIKEYAN SUBRAMANIAN

NO 344 MAIN ROAD MADAGUPATTI 
SIVAGANGAI MADAGUPPATT 
MADAGUPATTI SIVAGANGA 630553 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1417 1208870062804872 PADMANABAN KARTHI

SO PADMANABHAN 91 DURAISAMY 
LAYOUT 3 AVARAMPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE NORTH COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641006 472.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1418 1208160133143950 BINESH BALAKRISHNAN NAIR

S/O N Balakrishnan Pullamkandath 
House Kakkattiri Pattithara Village 
Thrithala  PALAKKAD 679534 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1419 1201090008213821 SHEENA YOGANANDANAN .

KIZHAKKEDATH HOUSE NEAR DE-
PAUL SCHOOL CHOONDAL 
THRISSUR 680502 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1420 IN30089610529195 A VENUGOPALAN

HEMANT D-4 NEW MANDALA ANU 
SHAKTI NAGARMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA  400094 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1421 IN30021445470896 MIEHIR HITEN SHAH

D/ 2, GROUND FLOOR, MALAD 
SHANTI NAG AR CHSL DATTMANDIR 
ROAD OPP. DADA DA DI GARDEN 
MALMAHARASHTRAMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  400097 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1422 IN30181110134286 ANAND DADASAHEB CHAVAN

ROOM NO-2 JAGIR SINGH CHAWL 
YOGIRAJ ASHRAM HUNS BHUGRA 
ROAD KALINA, SANTACRUZ 
EASTMUMBAI  400098 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1423 IN30109810068427 SURESH NATHMAL OSWAL 1008 BHAWANI PETH  PUNE  411042 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1424 1202890000536447 NASER NURULLAH CHOWDHRY
ASHIYANA BHANUNAGAR, 
OSMANABAD,  OSMANABAD 413501 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1425 1302190000142149 POONAM INDRARAJ TALREJA

PLOT NO 66, AADHAR, SANMITRA 
COLONY, BHUTKARWADI , SAWEDI, 
AHMEDNAGAR 414003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1426 1203320011954904 RAHUL POPATLAL DEDHIA

16/3 MANISH NIWAS AYRE ROAD 
BEHIND UJALA BLD DOMBIVALI E 
KALYAN THAKURLI THANE 421201 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1427 1201320001207961 URMILA NANDLAL LADDHA

W/O: Nandlal Laddha,deshapande galli 
sinnar,nashikves,Sinnar Nashik NASHIK 
422103 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1428 1301440003451512
BALASAHEB LAXMAN 
JEUGHALE

SUBHASH NAGAR ROAD AT POST 
VINCHUR TAL NIPHAD VINCHUR 
NASHIK 422305 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1429 IN30163742012616 PAUL K J

S/O JOHNY K K KODIYIL NEAR LBS M 
HSS KADUPPASSERY 
AVITTATHURTHRISSUR  680683 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1430 1208870042998178
BRAHMADUTTAN 
NAMBOODIRIPAD

C O VIVEK NAMBOODIRIPAD FLAT T 2 
48 139 SANJEEVANI APTS 
PERANDOOR ROAD THANIKKAL 
ERNAKULAM 682026 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1431 1208160001840129 JITHIN KOSHY MUTHALALY

137 18 137 KALLOT 11 PADAMUGAL 
THRIKAKKARA PANCHAYATH 
KAKKANAD 682030 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1432 1208870165753563 SURENDRAN KUMAR ADARSH

S O SURENDRAN KIDANGIL HOUSE 
GOVINDAMUTTOM P O KAYAMKULAM 
PUTHUPPALLY PART ALAPPUZHA 
KERALA . ALAPPUZHA 690527 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1433 1208870006379684
PUTHENPURACKAL JOSEPH 
BABU

9J HEERA INFOCITY 
THAMBURANMUKKU JARIMANAL PO 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695583 36.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1434 IN30125028927064 MAMTA SANGANERIA 12 CHAPEL ROAD  KOLKATA  700022 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1435 1201910301254361 SUSHIL KUMAR SARAWAGI

CLUB TOWN HOUSING COMPLEX 
FLAT 3B BLOCK 10 3RD FLOOR VIP 
ROAD TEGHORIA OPPO CHARNOCK 
HOSPITAL KOLKATA 700052 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1436 1208870168690166 KUNDAN MUKHERJEE

17 VIDYASAGAR ROAD SOUTH DUM 
DUM M NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL . KOLKATA 700077 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1437 1208870162438102 SANJAY BANSI KANGALE

S O BANSI KANGALE 13 JAMIL BHAI 
CO OP SOCIETY SUMAN NAGARI 
GODHANI RAILWAY NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA . NAGPUR 441111 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1438 IN30039417177879
GURRAM VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD

QTR NO JSQ-10 ACC CEMENT 
COLONY GHUGUS CHANDRAPUR  
442502 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1439 1302310000009292
PRABHAVATI 
PRAVEENCHANDRA SHAH

NISARG VATIKA, 4TH ' A', 
KHOLESHWAR,  AKOLA 444001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1440 1204370002506218 NEELAM KABRA

D-3, SONAL APPARTMENT 20-21, 
AGRAWAL NAGAR NEAR GOYAL 
HOSPITAL INDORE INDORE 452001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1441 1204370001727927 RAVI KUMAR JAIN
C-6/2 R R CAT COLONY   INDORE 
452013 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1442 1203320004459593 VIDHI VIKAS KADAM

PLOT NO-78 5TH FLR RM NO-5 A 
SORAI OM SHREE SAI SADAN CHS 
BORIVALI E MUMBAI 460092 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1443 1204720009555326 SHARAD RAI
RAGHUNATH COLONY, LAKHNADON, 
DISTT.-SEONI, LAKHNADON 480886 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1444 IN30198310481817 PANKAJ KUMAR GANDHI

C/O DR. SATISH RATHI, GURUKUL 
COMPLEX, KALIBADI,RAIPUR CG  
492001 440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1445 1208870018728131 MAHESH JAIN VINOD

403 HIMALAYA 2 MOLUGU JAYA 
BHARATHI GARDENS Y JUNCTION 
KUKATPALLY BALANAGAR K V RR 
HYDERABAD 500018 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1446 1208180044804252 SOURAV MONDAL

24C 2 K N MUKHERJEE ROAD PO 
TALPUKUR NEAR BHANGA CHATAL 
MORE NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700123 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1447 1208870162687401 ARITRA MONDAL

S O SUBROTA MONDAL 50 2 3 I R 
BELILIOUS LANE HAORA M CORP 
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL . HOWRAH 
711101 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1448 1208870155673409 PRATYA ROY
NASIBPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 
. . HOOGHLY 712223 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1449 IN30297810097124 Babita Agrawal
C/O Dayal Jewellers 66, R.C Banerjee 
Lane AsansolBurdwan  713301 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1450 1208160088523575 MAHAMMAD MEHEBUB ALAM

S/OMd Mahamud AlamIslampur 
Khondakarpara Islampur Islampur 
Islampur  BIRBHUM 731123 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1451 1208870130880681 JHANTU DUTTA
GADADHARPUR BEHARIA BIRBHUM 
WEST BENGAL . . BIRBHUM 731129 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1452 1208870007370556 KRISHNENDU GOSWAMI

RETAIL ASSET CENTRE IDBI BANK 
LTD 6 ROYD STREET NEAR NABRD 
BEHIND IOB KOLK 6 ROYD 
DARJEELING 734001 184.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1453 1208870124902971 DAWA LHAKI TAMANG

D O B B TAMANG RAPDANG PW 
BENG PHEGYONG GPU NEAR 
RAPDANG PR SCHOOL PHENGYONG 
EAST SIKKIM . EAST SIKKIM 737134 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1454 1208870149559291 RANAJIT NATH

S O SUNIT KUMAR NATH 
NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR 
JAGADDAL HARIPADA CHATTERJEE 
LANE BHATPARA M NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 743126 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1455 1208870155947584 DAMODAR PRASHAD SETHI

S O RAM SAHAI B 212 LAXMI NARIAN 
PURE SURAJPOL RAMGANJ JAIPUR 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1456 1209290000593265 SNEHA BAID

B-95/A, DAYANAND MARG, TILAK 
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR 
302004 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1457 1208870115061971 LOKESH CHAWALA

C O MAHAVEER PRASAD CHAWALA 
STAFF QUARTER D 6 ESIC MODEL 
HOSPITAL SODALA 4 NO 
DISPENSARY AJMER ROAD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302006 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1458 1206500000002315 VANDANA PATODIA
51,KARNI COLONY VIJAYBADI PATH 
NO 7 SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR 302013 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1459 1209290002201430 SUDHIR GUPTA
1/33, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1460 IN30186263892280 INDU KAPOOR

E 209 SHYAM NAGAR EXT SODALA 
JAIPUR SHYAM NAGAR RAJASTHAN 
302019 JAIPUR  302019 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1461 1208870091750957 VIKRANT SINGH

O FOUJDAR SINGH D 493 494 
JAGDAMBA NAGAR HEERAPURA 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1462 1201090008956712 KISHORI DEVI AGARWAL .

B 142 GALI NO 6 L S NGR NAYA 
KHERA VIDYADHAR NGR JAIPUR 
302039 272.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1463 1208870089913972 UMESH KHANDELWAL

PURANI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALE KE 
PICHE JALDAY VIBHAG KE PASS 
DAUSA 303303 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1464 1208870152484621 BALBHADRA SINGH

S O PRITHVI SINGH SHRI NAGAR 
ROAD MAYO COLLEGE NEAR 
BIKANER PAVALLION AJMER AJMER 
RAJASTHAN . AJMER 305001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1465 IN30198310936767 SHAKUNTLA JAIN
316 JAIN MAUHALLA BAGHERA THSIL 
KEKADI .AJMER (RAJ)  305404 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1466 1208870048800121 SHILPI BAROLA

HOUSE NO 74 MAHAVEER COLONY 
BARAL 2 AJMER NEAR PRAGYA 
SCHOOL AJMER 305624 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1467 1208870027051962 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN
SO AMAR SINGH NAGOLA AJMER . . 
AJMER 305628 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1468 1208870155269399 GOPAL .

S O MADAN LAL BERA LAKHINA 
NIMAJ PALI RAJASTHAN . . PALI 
306303 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1469 1208160044702391 SHASHI JAIN

W/O Sujan Mal Jain184 a block sector 
14 184 a block sector 14 184 a block 
sector 14 184 a block sector 14 
UDAIPUR 313001 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1470 1208870093471711 MAHENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

S O CHATER SINGH DANG MOHALLA 
RAJPURA RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 
RAJSAMAND 313211 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1471 1208870156080239 ABHAY GOYAL

S O ASHOK GOYAL GANGAPUR CITY 
GOVIND TRADES NEAR GUD GALI 
PURANI ANAJ MANDI GANGAPUR 
SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 
SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1472 1208870161492830 MOHIT NAGAR

S O KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR 
HEERAPUR HEERAPUR BUNDI 
RAJASTHAN . BUNDI 323801 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1473 1208670006571301 MANI MENON

S O V K K Menon 87 Railway Housing 
Society Kota Jn KOTA Kota Rajasthan 
324002 KOTA 324002 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1474 1208870113865706 VINOD KUMAR KUMAWAT

91 KUMAWAT MOHALLA GAGCHANA 
BARAN GAGCHANA RAJASTHAN . 
BARAN 325221 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1475 1208870045116521 BRIJ MOHAN

S O CHHINNU LAL WARD NO 14 
NARHAR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN . 
JHUNJHUNU 333035 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1476 1208870012473796 RAHUL CHHETRI
RCP COLONY WARD NO 36 . . SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335804 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1477 1201980000482639 NAYNA CHOTALAL KHETANI

SANPNIVAS 4 KOTAK STREET DIVAN 
PARA MAIN ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT 
360001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1478 1205660000049231
PRASHANT MANSUKHLAL 
MEHTA (HUF)

302 ROYAL TOWER 6 ROYAL PARK 
KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT 360005 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1479 IN30051383922087
JITENDRA MADHUSUDAN 
RAVAL

SWARUP HEIGHT 7TH 704 OPP 
SUNSHINE SCHOOL 
VALKESHWARIJAMNAGAR GUJARAT 
INDIA  361004 960.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1480 1206740000161298 DAXABA JADUVIRSINH RANA

2014 A MELADIMATA MANDIR ROAD 
OCEAN PARK NEAR VIRANI CIRCLE 
KALIYABID BHAVNAGAR 364002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1481 1204150000700068 DIVYABEN P JOGI

B14 SATELLITE APARTMENTS 
JODHPUR CROSS ROAD NEAR 
KAMESHWAR SCHOOL SATELLITE 
AHMEDABAD 380015 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1482 IN30021421031463
CHANDANBEN KANTILAL 
CHAUDHRY

B-101 ASHUTOSH AVENUE ST KABIR 
SCHOOL NARANPURA SOLA H B C 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  380063 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1483 1208180027677498 INDRA PRAJAPATI

A 20 HARINANDAN SOCIETY OPP 
CHAGANBHAI VADI ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 
382415 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1484 1208870101887610
ABHISHEK SURENDRABHAI 
PRAJAPATI

D 403 SNEH RESIDENCY BORISANA 
ROAD AT KALOL . GANDHINAGAR 
382721 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1485 IN30226911935522 KANAIYALAL MANILAL PATEL

ATPOST - RAMNAGAR, TA- KALOL, 
DIST- GANDHINAGAR,GUJARAT  
382721 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1486 IN30181110241351 AMIT VINODCHANDRA KOTHARI

204 RAMKRISHNA APPARTMENT 26 
ALKAPURI SOC NR ARUNODAY SOC 
ALAKAPURIVADODARA  390007 7140.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1487 1204230000175017 SONI KEVALKUMAR N

D-2 GOVT QUARTERS OPP ANAVIL 
BHAVAN KARELIBAUG VADODARA 
390018 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1488 IN30302843814332 PINAL CHAVDA

B 25 KALPVRUKSH SOCIETY CHHANI 
JAKAT NAKA 
,VADODARAGUJARAT,INDIA  390024 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1489 IN30021449530764 BRIJ KISHORE RATHI

C/O SURAJ RATAN RATHI D-1201 SKY 
VIE W HEIGHTSPARVAT GAM BRTS 
JUNCTIONGUJ ARAT BRTS 
JUNCTIONSURAT CITY GUJARAT  
395010 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1490 1304140007672851 MAYA VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL

J 405 VATIKA TOWN SHIP NR MODEL 
TOWN PARVAT PATRA  SURAT 
395010 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1491 1208870150003521 VEDANT MAHESHWARI

C O NAVAL KISHORE SOMANI B 404 
GREEN VICTORY ALTHAN BHIMRAD 
ROAD ALTHAN OPPOSITE PETROL 
PUMP SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 
SURAT 395017 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1492 1208870099055456
DHANANJAY KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA

31 1 SHYAM NAGAR 3 VIJALPOR M 
JALALPORE NAVSARI . NAVSARI 
396445 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1493 1208870125546819
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

C O RAMLAKHAN ROOM NO 8 B 
ANJIRWADI LADHAKABAI CHAWL NO 
1 DR MASCARENHAS ROAD 
MAZGAON OPP HASANABAG MUMBAI 
MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI 400010 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1494 1206290000230503
GHEVARCHAND SARDARMAL 
JAIN

207 / 14 BHAVESHVAR SADAN TAMIL 
SANGAM ROAD SION EAST MUMBAI 
400022 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1495 1208160075280495 RUTUJA RAMESH SAGVEKAR

ganesh nagar, zopadpatti, wadala east 
S.P.road wadala east near nirmal school 
wadala east  MUMBAI 400037 256.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1496 IN30226912019530 AMARJEET R MISHRA

RATNA PRABHAT CHS, SIDDHARTH 
NAGAR-13, BANDRA 
EAST,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  
400051 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1497 1204720021910875 NILESH CHOUHAN

2 D ALOMORA DAE QUARTERS 
ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI 
400094 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1498 1201090020320025 KAVITA GHAI

W/O TARNIKANT GHAI FLAT NO 13 
4TH FLOOR MALWANI ASHA CHS 
LTD.PLOT NO 33 SECTOR 8 RSC -2 
MHADA MALWANI GATE NO 8 MALAD 
WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400095 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1499 1206520000006761 BIJU FRANCIS POOPANA .
NO.9-602 VIJAY PARK G B ROAD 
THANE 400601 760.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1500 1208870164646133 BISWAJIT GOKUL KOLEY

A 201 EKVIRA SAWALI APARTMENT 
DIVA SHIL ROAD DIVA DON BASCO 
SCHOOL THANE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA . THANE 400612 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1501 IN30021419217905 PRASHANT HARI ZAMBRE

A/404, REKHI SAI TULIP CHS PLOT NO 
07 NEAR MUKAMBIKA TEMPLE 
SECTOR 6 GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI 
THANETHANE,MAHARASHTRA  
400701 960.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1502 1208870149381638 PIYUSH GUPTA

C O ARVIND GUPTA SAGAR 
RESIDENCY9 NL5 BUILDING NO 31 
ROOM NO 16 SECTOR 3 NERUL NAVI 
MUMBAI NR NERUL BUS DEPO NAVI 
MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA 
THANE 400706 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1503 1208160106662233 AJAY KESHAV SURYAVANSHI

S/O Keshav Suryavanshi Shri Swami 
Tavasharanam CHS B-05 Plot No 22D 
Sector 8 Navi Mumbai Airoli S.O  
MUMBAI 400708 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1504 1208160051987086 JOY PINTO

S/OGeorge Pinto B-304,Green Meadows 
CHS LTD Sheetal Nagar Mira Road East 
Near Holy Cross Convent School  
THANE 401107 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1505 1209290000301922
PREETAM VATTACHATH 
KRISHNAN

508, C BUILDING PALLADIUM HOMES, 
DHANORI ROAD, DHANORI PUNE 
411015 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1506 1208870155108429 MEERA KAUR

C O SUKHCHAIN SINGH P17 MANTRI 
ANGAN MUNDHWA ROAD PINGALE 
VASTI MUNDHWA NEAR PASSPORT 
OFFICE MUNDHAWA N V PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411036 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1507 IN30169612424391 PRABHAKAR GANESH JOG

A-605 SHILPA SOC BLDG A PLOT 2 S 
NO 124/15A/2 NR MIT COLL 
KOTHRUDPUNE  411038 176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1508 1203320078077432 RAHUL SUBHASH PUJARI

PUJARI VASTI KOLHAR KH TAL- 
RAHURI KOLHAR KH  AHMEDNAGAR 
413710 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1509 1208250010442237 ADITYA SURENDRA PATIL

FLAT NO 5 SHRINATH PLAZA URUN 
ISLAMAPUR TEH VALAVA DIST 
SANGLI MH SANGLI 415409 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1510 1208870196380306 SAMREEN SAMEER NALBAND

AZAD COLONY 100 FEET ROAD NEAR 
IBRAHIM MASJID MIRAJ SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA . SANGLI 416410 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1511 1208870046606228 MAHENDRA RATAN BHOIR

HOME NO 228 MANPADA UMBARLI 
ROAD AT UMBARLI PO KHONI TA 
AMBERNATH DOMBIVALI EAST 
THANE 421301 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1512 1208870021443122
SADANAND GAJANAN 
BHAVASAR

AT PO SHELAVAD TA BODWAD 
SHELWAD JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 
. JALGAON 425310 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1513 1208870152588492
YOGESH KAMLAKAR 
LOKHANDE

BHIMNAGAR BHAVSINGPURA NEAR 
VAIBHAV HELTH CLUB AURANGABAD 
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA . 
AURANGABAD 431001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1514 1202700000679570 SUNIL VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE

S/O VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE PLOT NO 
241 NIWARA APPARTMENT WARDHA 
ROAD BEHIND CHHATRAPATI HALL  
NAGPUR 440015 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1515 IN30051319753421
KRISHNA JIWAJIRAO 
MOTGHARE

HANSAPURI NEAR N M C MARTHI 
SCHOOL WARD NO 35NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA  440018 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1516 1208160098241362 TAUSEEF TAFAZZUL HUSAIN

S/O Tafazzul HusainJuna Fail Juna Fail 
AdvT.M. Husain Juna Fail  KHAMGAON 
444303 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1517 IN30021421643898 VENANTIUS LOBO

301 NARMADA APARTMENTS 26 
GREATER TIRUPATI COLONY INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH  452001 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1518 1208870035338798 NAYAN LASHKARI

SO RAJESH 11 ANKPAT MARG GALI 
NO 3 UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA 
PRADESH UJJAIN 456006 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1519 1202060000634451 PANJAV SINGH YADAV

102 KESHAV KUNJ BEHIND FLR 
STADIUM CIVIL LINE KHANDWA 
476001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1520 1208870122771203 HIMANSHU YADAV

S O RAMNARAYAN YADAV 822 13 
SHAH NALA TILWARA ROAD SHAH 
NALA NEAR SHIV MANDIR TILWARA 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 
JABALPUR 482003 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1521 1208870170515548 RAJ SONI

S O GOURI SHANKAR HOUSE 
NUMBER 19 WARD NUMBER 09 
MAJHOULI NEW BAZAR MAJAULI 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH KATNI 
483336 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1522 1208870105902631 PRATIKSHA ASATI

W O SANJAY SHARMA PUSHPANJALI 
COLONY MUKHTIYARGANJ 
RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA 485001 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1523 1208870032085161 RAHUL DRAVIN KUSHWAHA

S O CHHOTELAL KUSHWAHA 0 WARD 
NO 05 GRAM POST KUIYAKALA 
TEHSIL RAIPUR REWA 486123 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1524 1208870094807167 AKSHAT KUMAR JAIN

C O MANOJ JAIN MADHUBAN VATIKA 
STREET NO 1C KHANDELWAL 
COLONY DURG DURG DURG 491001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1525 IN30021418192840 AMIT GUPTA

VASUDEVAM ANANDAM GALI NO 2 
RIVER SIDE JABDA PARA SARKANDA 
BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH  495006 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1526 1208870011373202 OMPRAKASH SAHU
SAMDIL SAMDIL BILASPUR . . 
MUNGELI 495330 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1527 1208160112264962 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA
S/ORamesh Gupta ward no.-06 kusmi 
main road Kusmi   SURGUJA 497224 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1528 1208160036314931 CHITRALEKHA DAS
FLAT NO 302 MAGAYATHRI AVENUE 
HILLTOP CLY  HYDERABAD 500004 312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1529 1208160052731984 UMAKANTH NIRGONDA
S/O Nirgonda Ramesh 2-2-700 Dhobi 
Gally Amberpet   HYDERABAD 500013 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1530 1208160003557728 RAM MOHAN MUNUSWAMY

6 1 116 B 405 NATARAJAN 
RESIDENCY PADMARAO NAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 
500025 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1531 1203320132364245 PADMA VELIGETI

FLAT NO. 203, H.NO. 6-302/36, 
PADMAVATHI COMPLEX BEHIND THE 
SLOKA THE SCHOOL HYDERABAD 
500097 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1532 1203320032697121 Mamidishetti Jayaram

68-307, MANDAMARRI, MANDAMARRI 
R.S., 1ST ZONE, ADILABAD  
ADILABAD 504231 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1533 1208870001287072 SATWIK PACHIPULUSU
HNO 710192 LINGAMBAGAH COLONY 
GADWALM . MAHBUBNAGAR 509125 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1534 1208870146108651 JOEL BATHA

S O BATHA DILEEP KUMAR PLOT NO 
28 KOTHA PETA RING ROAD BESIDE 
HEBRON SCHOOL VIZIANAGARAM 
VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 
VIZIANAGARAM 535002 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1535 1208180011015957 SUBEEN AHMED

13 4 MAIN GIDDAPPA BLOCK 
GANGANAGAR RT NAGAR POST  
BENGALURU 560032 448.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1536 1208870155552527 PRAJWAL NAYAK

SRUSTI NO 15 TUMKUR ROAD 
SRIKANTAPURA NEAR SLN TENT 
HOUSE BANGALORE NORTH 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA . 
BENGALURU 560073 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1537 1208160135551571 AJAI KUMAR KUMAR SINGH

PLOT NO B 202 VANDANA TEJYESH 
APT PANATHUR MAIN RD 
KADUBEESANAHALLI NEXT TO GOVT 
PRIMARY SCHOOL  BENGALURU 
560103 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1538 IN30186263302689 KRISHNAPPA ANANDA KUMARA

S O KRISHNAPPA DODDABALLAPUR 
THALUK ALAHALLI BANGALORE 
RURAL KARNATAKA 5 BANGALORE 
RURAL  561203 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1539 1208870062378803 DIVYA VELU

C O VELU FLAT 503 T 16 JANAADHAR 
SUBHA NEAR DHFL PHASE 2 S 
MEDIHALLI BENGALURU 562107 96.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1540 1203760000200573 C V MANJUNATH

NO 480 14TH MAIN ROAD 
SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE 
570009 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1541 1208870001324086 SYED ANUS .

CHAMARAJANAGAR 
CHAMARAJANAGARA 
CHAMARAJANAGAR DIST 
CHAMARAJANAGAR 571313 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1542 1208870033560381 BHOOMITH JAIN

S O MOHANLAL GANDHI CIRCLE 
ROAD SHALINI CONVENT OPPOSIT 
CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN 
HASSAN 573116 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1543 IN30163740144472 BALASUBRAMANIAN T
4/6 pappan Kinatru lane South masi 
Street. MADURAITAMILNADU  625001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1544 IN30290243945766 VENKATESH N
20 25 A I N T U C NAGAR 
RAJAPALAYAM  626117 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1545 1208870148789732
SHREENIDHI BALAKRISHNA 
POOJARY

BALAKRISHNA POOJARY 9 LAXMI 
NIWAS SANTARAM COMPOUND 
GAODEVI ROAD MORDEN TAILOR 
BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI SUB 
URBAN MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 
400078 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1546 1208160108780081 AARTI MANGALDEV GUPTA

INDIRA NAGAR NO-3SHAKTI 
CHAWLNAHUR ROAD NEAR SAINATH 
MITRAN MANDAL MULUND (WEST)  
MUMBAI 400080 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1547 1202060000964504 PRADIP ANANTRAY DOSHI

D-11/1101 SAPPHIRE POONAM 
GARDEN OPP S K STONE MIRA 
BHAYANDER MIRA ROAD THANE 
401107 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1548 1203230003464689 JANAGATI JAGJYOTI SINHA

BULDING B FLAT NO 1 RH 1 JINDAL 
HOUSING COLONY TARAPUR ROAD 
KHAIRAPHATA MIDC SARAVALI 
THANE 401501 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1549 IN30327010867460 VIVEK KRIPAWANT LANJEKAR H NO 200 KHORLIM  MAPUSA  403507 16.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1550 1208870107171915 SAN CHACKO

HEBRON BHAVAN KINARA COLONY B 
VIJAY NAGAR KALEWADI . PUNE 
411017 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1551 IN30051386027795 VASUDHA MAHENDRA GAWADE

S NO 8 B 1101 NANCY LAKE HOMES 
PUNE SATARA ROAD OPP BHARATI 
VIDYAPEETH PUNEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411046 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1552 1208870140794031 RUPESH ASHOK BANDEKAR

HOUSE NO 3 299 BAPDEV NAGAR 
DEHUROAD GAIKWAD NURSERY 
KIVALE PUNE MAHARASHTRA . PUNE 
412101 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1553 1208870124564594 ESAKKIMUTHU .

S O MURUGAN 1 43 WEST STREET 
KOTTALI KOTTALI THOOTHUKKUDI 
TAMIL NADU . TUTICORIN 628714 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1554 1208160050276167 KANTRAPATI ARCHANA

W/OV.Rajesh Kumaran 8/4 
RAJIVGANDHI FIRST STREET INDIRA 
NAGAR  VELLORE 635802 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1555 1208870080822455 JEEVI NIDHIN PRAGADHEESH .
5 151 J 1DRMETTURSUBARAIYAN 
NAGAR METTURDAM . SALEM 636401 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1556 IN30021433519618 SUDEEPKIRAN S HALLI

30 KRISHNASWAMY STREET 
MUNICIPAL COL ONY ERODE ERODE 
TAMIL NADU  638011 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1557 1203320014975585 SENTHIVEL R

40 C UMA ILLAM ASHOK NAGAR 
CHETTY STREET COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1558 1208160075753438 KULLA GOWDER RAJKUMAR

34/4B VALLUVAR ST SIVANANDA 
COLONY TATABAD   COIMBATORE 
641012 328.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1559 1208160111311058 MITHUN MZHILVEETIL VIJAYAN

S/OVijayan A V Azhil Veedu 
Chapparapadav Kooveri Village 
Panapuzha  KANNUR 670581 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1560 1204760000251214 JOSE C L
CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE PALAYOOR 
CHAVAKKAD POST THRISSUR 680506 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1561 1209550006968373 VISHNU C

C/O HARIDASAN C, S/O Haridasan 
C,Cheerakkuzhi House,P,O 
Puranattukara,Adat,Thrissur,Kerala,6805
51, Adat,, Kera la, 680551, INDIA 
THRISSUR 680551 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1562 IN30021412430131 VARSHA KANKANI

C/O R R MAHESHWARI FASHION 
GRANITE CO LTD VYTTILA 
JNERNAKULAM KERALA  682019 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1563 IN30023910008105 VALLATH DIVAKARAN

34-10441 B1 DIVAS1 CHANDRATHIL 
ROAD EDAPALLY P OKOCHI,KERALA  
682024 2000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1564 IN30302844556784
UNNIKRISHNAN KOOMBAYIL 
BABU

KOOMBAYIL HOUSE POOCHAKKAL P 
O CHERTHALA THAIKATTUSSERY 
,ALAPPUZHAKERALA,INDIA  688526 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1565 IN30039416467870 SREENATH A
SREENILAYAM KANNIMEL NON 
RURAL-INRKAVANAD PO  691003 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1566 1203320080119405 SHOBHIT MALPANI

S/O JALAJ KUMAR MALPANI 
NATURAL HEIGHT , PH-I, BLOCK-8, 
FLAT-4C, 137 VIP KOLKATA 700052 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1567 1208160051667586 SOUMYAKAR BAL

A/61 HB TOWN ROAD NO 3 PANIHATI 
M SODEPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS  
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700110 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1568 1208160074769115 PARTHA PRATIM MONDAL

Roypara, Shikharpur Shikharpur 
Shikharpur Shikharpur   SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 700135 280.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1569 1208870114968089
SANJAY NENSUKHLAL 
BHANDARI

SR NO 178 PHURSUNGI NR WOW 
KIDZ SCHOOL PUNE FURSUNGI . 
PUNE 412308 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1570 IN30045015606185 VISHWAS KASHINATH JADHAV

363 I A PLOT PLOT NO 17 KASHTARA 
GADKAR AALI SARVODAY COLONY 
SATARA  415002 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1571 1203320013246203 VINUTHA HEMANT MORAB

NEAR VITHAMATA HIGHSCHOOL 56 
SHIVAJINAGAR HOU SOCIETY KARAD  
KARAD 415110 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1572 1208870125487010 MAHESH GANPAT PARDALE

S O GANPAT PARDALE 103 PARDALE 
WADI PALKOT VILLAGE PALKOT 
PALKOT TARF SAKHARI TRISHUL 
RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 
RATNAGIRI 415724 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1573 1202890001729063 APPASO BHAUSO CHOUGULE
NEAR JAIN BASTI VARDHMAN CHOUK 
ABDULLAT KOLHAPUR 416143 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1574 IN30096610915746 DAYANAND MARUTI PATIL

S/O MARUTI RANBA PATIL NEAR 
WATER TANK AT POST MALTWADI 
TA CHANDGAD KOWADKOLHAPUR 
(MAHARASHTRA)  416508 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1575 1203320077118451
BALKRISHNA DATTATRAY 
KAKIRDE

B-2 ARJUN SADAN DATTA NAGAR, 
D.N.C.ROAD,NR.PRAGATI COLLAGE, 
DOMBIVALI-EAST THANE 421201 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1576 IN30115121651445 SATYAJIT SADANANDA SAMANT

MAYUR BANGLOW RAMCHANDRA 
NAGER MANPADA ROAD DOMBIVALI 
EASTDOMBIVALI  421203 1440.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1577 IN30186266864835 SHAMPA CHONGDAR

48 2 2 KALABAGAN LANE HAORA M 
CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 
711104 HOWRAH  711104 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1578 1203450000871331 MUKESH KUMAR GOENKA

FORUM PRAVESH BLOCK-E, FLAT NO-
104 212 GIRISH GHOSH RD, BALLY(M) 
HOWRAH 711202 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1579 1208870009835271 SOMEN CHOWDHURY
JIRAT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 
712501 . HOOGHLY 712501 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1580 IN30302820428706 NABA KUMAR MONDAL

GHOSH PARA,KALNA,KALNA P ,,W 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMAN ,WEST 
BENGAL ,BARDHAMANWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA  713409 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1581 1208870180027788 SUKAMAL MONDAL

S O PARIMAL MONDAL BELDANGA 
CHAIPAT CHANIPAT PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . WEST 
MIDNAPORE 721148 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1582 1208870158716157 CHAYAN PATTANAYAK

S O MRINAL PATTANAYAK MAHADIYA 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 
. WEST MIDNAPORE 721301 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1583 1208870166341800 PARICHAY MAITY

S O SUDARSHAN MAITY JAHANABAD 
PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . 
EAST MIDNAPORE 721432 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1584 1208870169975515 SUPRAKASH DASMAHAPATRA

S O PRANAB KUMAR 
DASMAHAPATRA FLAT 2 B 2ND 
FLOOR PLOT NO 181 ARPAN 
APARTMENT JIBANANANDA DAS 
NAGAR BRAJANATHCHAK HALDIA M 
PURBA MEDINIPUR EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721607 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1585 1208870133367324 SAYED HOSSEN ALI

SUTAHATA RAGHUNATHPUR PURBA 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL . EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721635 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1586 1208870122853835 ROHIT AGARWAL

S O GIRIDHARI AGARWAL BANDWAN 
BANDOAN CT PURULIYA WEST 
BENGAL . PURULIA 723129 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1587 1208870149828958 DINESH MODAK

ANADINAGAR KRISHNANAGAR 
KRISHNAGAR I NADIA WEST BENGAL 
. NADIA 741101 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1588 1208870124059281 RAJDIP GHOSH

C O RATAN GHOSH GANGNAPUR 
NADIA WEST BENGAL . . NADIA 
741238 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1589 1208870130158410 SHUBHAJIT PAL

C O SANTI PAL MAMUDPUR MARUT 
MARURA MURSHIDABAD WEST 
BENGAL . MURSHIDABAD 742161 296.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1590 1208870140174524 SWARUP HALDAR

PRATAPNAGAR KULPI LAKSHMIPUR 
SOUTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL . SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 743374 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1591 1208870139535670 BISWOJIT PANDA

S O RABINARAYAN PANDA NEAR 
BALADEV TEMPLE GUD BALESWAR 
ODISHA . BALESWAR 756046 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1592 IN30302869262593 DEBASIS SAHOO

S/O SANATAN SAHOO KUNJAKANTA 
DHENKANAL SADAR BACK SIDE 
OFINCOME TAX DHENKANALORISSA 
INDIA  759001 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1593 1208870161817536 DHRUV KUMAR

S O KRISHNA MOHAN CHAUBEY 
GRAM NOKHA WARD NO 12 NOKHA 
ROHTAS BIHAR . ROHTAS 802215 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1594 1203320071468824 VIVEK PARSHURAM AREKAR

101 LAXMI PARK BLDG NO 3 MILIND 
NGR KALYAN BEHIND BIRLA 
COLLEGE THANE 421301 424.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1595 1203320055882066 ASHWINI SANDIP MORE

ROOM NO.3 OM MANAS PLAZA 
NANDIVALI MALANG ROAD KALYAN 
EAST KALYAN THANE 421306 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1596 1203320086085462 MAITHILI SUDHAKAR MALPURE

102,KRUSHNAJI 
TOWERS,PANCHAVATI KARANJA 
NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422003 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1597 1208870026530527 RAVINDRA SOHANDAS SHARMA

FLAT NO B301 PRABHAT DARPAN 
APPARTMENT TARWALA NAGAR 
PANCHVATI DINDORI ROAD NASHIK 
422003 176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1598 1208160028041357 SATISH PRAKASH KULKARNI

GANESH R/H NO 08 B/H BURKULE 
HALL AMBAD LINK RD  NASHIK 
422009 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1599 1208870005106134 AJAY SURESH JADHAV

ASHTVINAYAK ROW HOUSE N3 
RAHUL NAGAR OLD SAYKHEDA 
ROAD JAIL ROAD NASHIK 422101 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1600 1208160096495903 SANDEEP MADHUKAR PATIL
970 b near anganwadi dhangar wada   
JALGAON 425304 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1601 1208870102078061 GOWARDHAN NAMDEO TIKALE

S O NAMDEO TIKALE NEAR SHRI ATA 
CHAKKI SHANTI NAGAR 
BRAHMAPURI CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR 441206 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1602 1208870082997711 PUSHPAK RAJ

SO ANIL KUMAR SUKHDEO BIGHA 
NONAHI JEHANABAD BIHAR . 
JEHANABAD 804418 328.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1603 1208870132763522 UJJWAL KUMAR

S O AJAY YADAV DHARMRAY CHAK 
LAKHISARAI LAKHISARAI BIHAR . 
LAKHISARAI 811311 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1604 1208870139106090 SUMAN SAURAV

C O SUSHIL DEO PRASAD SINGH LAL 
KOTHI S K TARAFDAR ROAD 
ADAMPUR NEAR UCO BANK 
JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR 
BHAGALPUR 812001 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1605 1205420000267097 USHA BHUWANIA

CIRDHARI SAH LANE SUJACANJ 
JAGDISHPUR BHAGALPUR 
BHAGALPUR 812002 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1606 1204470025711429 PRAGATI KUMARI

HOUSE NO 41 WARD NO 10 KOIRI 
TOLA SUDNAVILL PO SUDNA PS  
PALAMU 822102 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1607 1208870079905601 DIBAKAR DAS

S O D M DAS J C MALLICK ROAD 
HIRAPUR BEHIND SHANTI TOWER 
DHANBAD DHANBAD JHARKHAND 
DHANBAD 826001 464.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1608 1208870104792303 DAYANAND KUMAR

S O DAWRIKA RAM KRISHNA NAGAR 
SARAIDHELA KALAKUSUMA 
DHANBAD JHARKHAND DHANBAD 
826005 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1609 1208870122458903 BIPIN KUMAR

S O KEDAR PRASAD VILLAGE TELO 
PASCHIMI P O TELO 
CHANDARAPURA UPARTOLA TELO 
BOKARO JHARKHAND . BOKARO 
828403 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1610 1208180099854229 SONAM GUNAVANT VAIDYA

MOHDURA, KESALWADA PO 
MOHADURA TAL BHANDARA 
PARMATMA EK NIVAS KESHAO 
BHANDARA 441906 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1611 1208870146996033 SUMIT SHYAMSUNDAR SOMANI

S O SHYAMSUNDAR SOMANI GOKUL 
GALLI GOKUL WARD NEAR 
MAHADEO TEMPLE CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA 
CHANDRAPUR 442401 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1612 IN30177414966673 KUMARAN BABU 1 532 LIG COLONY INDORE  452001 16.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1613 IN30198310365049 GOVERDHANDAS MALANI
2/9, MAHESH NAGAR,  INDORE (M.P.)  
452001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1614 1201700000276695 DIVYANI PATODI
19, SOUTH RAJMOHALLA, INDORE  
INDORE 452002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1615 1208160106787635 LEENA GUPTA

C/OVikas Gupta 8 SAKET DHAM 
COLONY CHOTTA BANGARDA ROAD 
Indore  INDORE 452006 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1616 1204370001729905 NEHA JAIN

FLAT NO 1104 TWIN TOWER NR 
DASTOOR GARDEN 21-A SCHEME NO 
71 INDORE 452009 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1617 1208870122235717 MOHIT MINHAS

C O ASHOK MINHAS 2 105 BASANT 
VIHAR INDORE INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH . INDORE 452010 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1618 IN30021438960831 RACHNA JAIN

W/O PRIYANK JAIN 8/3 ALAKHDHAM 
NAGAR UJJAINMADHYA PRADESH 
UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH  456010 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1619 1208870038826143 RUPESH KUMAR

S O LALBABU PRASAD GARKHA 
GARKHA SARAN BIHAR . SARAN 
841311 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1620 1208870136711625 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

S O MR ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 
NADDA P O BHAIROGANJ 
BHAIROGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN 
BIHAR . WEST CHAMPARAN 845106 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1621 1208870121483958 SURAJ KUMAR

ASHOK SINGH KAURIA EAST 
CHAMPARAN BIHAR . . EAST 
CHAMPARAN 845420 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1622 1208870093617157 ASHISH NAYAN

S O RAVI BHUSHAN PRASAD JYOTI 
NAGAR POST BETTIAH WARD NO 05 
BETTIAH WEST WEST CHAMPARAN 
845438 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1623 1201910105140251 ABHISHEK SHARMA

C/O Premnath Sharma Andaur Tola 
Hanu man Nagar Samastipur Bihar 
BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848502 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1624 1208180045923231 RISHAV KUMAR
RAMDIRI BEGUSARAI   BEGUSARAI 
851129 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1625 IN30021413510582 SMITA GUPTA
B1 A/46-C, JANAKPURI, 
JANAKPURI,NEW DELHI  110058 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1626 1208870022615763 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

CO 44 4TH FLOOR KRISHAN KUNJ 
EXT II NEAR DDA MINI STADIUM 
LAXMI NAGAR LAXMI NAGAR EAST 
EAST DELHI 110092 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1627 1208870019655732 JAGBIR SINGH
SO DHARAM BIR SINGH VPO 
GANGAICH . REWARI 123401 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1628 1202890000954791 SOURABH JAIN

187 ARADHANA NAGAR TARUN 
SAGAR APPT FLAT NO T - 1 NR 
SHARDA HOSPITAL BHOPAL 462003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1629 1208870153904376 SATYAM GUPTA

S O PARASRAM GUPTA JR M I G 205 
DR S P M NAGAR CIVIL WARD NO 07 
NEAR NEW POLICE LINE DAMOH 
KHAS DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH 
DAMOH 470661 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1630 1208870102867228 PUSPENDRA SINGH

S O MAKHAN SINGH LODHI WARD NO 
19 BATIYAGARH DHARAM KI 
TAPRIYAN BATIYAGARH DAMOH 
DAMOH 470673 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1631 1208870129735952 NETLAL .

S O CHAITRAM 22 4 DHUDWA 
DHUDWA DHUDWA BALAGHAT 
MADHYA PRADESH . BALAGHAT 
481115 1416.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1632 1208870123467132 GAJANAND PATEL

S O KANWAL SINGH PATEL WARD NO 
03 GEJAMUDA GEJAMUDA NEAR 
SCHOOL RAIGARH RAIGARH 
CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH(CGH) 
496001 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1633 IN30021422145872 RANA RANJEET SINGH VIRDI

HOUSE NO 120 LAL TANKI ROAD 
BOHIDAR PARA RAIGARH WARD NO 
11 00000000 RAIGARH 
CHHATTISGARH  496001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1634 1208340000542868 JAYATHUWALA AKHIL VARMA

ADD 1-112 GUNDLA POCHAM PALLY 
GUNDLAPOCHAMPALLE 
RANGAREDDI HYDERABAD 500014 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1635 1208870120138866 DWARAKANATH SAI BALGURI

S O BALGURI SRINIVAS RAJU 7 1 621 
227 9 SRT L C H SANJEEVA REDDY 
NAGAR SANJEEVA REDDY NAGAR 
AMEERPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA 
HYDERABAD 500038 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1636 IN30045013979294 MADHU RANI
305/A SHARMA NIWAS HARIPURA 
ROAD SANGRURPUNJAB  148001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1637 1204720010135736 SANJEEV KUMAR GOYAL
#173 MODEL TOWN PHASE-3 
BATHINDA 151001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1638 IN30302859279649 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8 
MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
NOIDAUTTAR PRADESH INDIA  
201301 288.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1639 IN30055610269782 AMIT LAHOTI
24/24 BIRHANA ROAD C/O. DEEPAK 
TRADERS KANPUR  208001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1640 IN30155722201179 RENU YADAV

BAZIRAO KATRN NULL 
NULLMIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH  
231001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1641 IN30021414478975 YUNUS MOHAMMAD

MAHMAND JALAL NAGAR AVAS 
VIKAS COLONY SHAHJAHANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH  242001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1642 1208870022800917 SHIKHA JOHRI

129SAMGAM VIHAR COLONY AVAS 
VIKASJHANSI SIPRI BAZAR . JHANSI 
284003 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1643 1201060500361880 CHATURBHUJ KHUTETA HUF
SHOP NO.250,CHANDPOLE BAZAR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1644 1203450000371506 LALIT KISHORE SHARMA
51, RADHA PATH RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
SIRSI ROAD  JAIPUR 302012 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1645 1204720035441762 SHANKAR BANDA

S O BANDA NARAYANA H NO 3 2 115 
JANDA GALLY NIZAMABAD 
NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD 503001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1646 1208870006044523 MADHUKUMAR DORISHETTY

HNO1572 GANDHI NAGAR COLONY 
SHADNAGAR FAROOQNAGAR . 
MAHBUBNAGAR 509216 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1647 1208870140786271 DASABAI VENKAT RAM REDDY

S O DASABAI ANANTH REDDY 10 19 
MEEDIGERI GUNDMAL 
MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA . 
MAHBUBNAGAR 509339 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1648 1208870164410548 MUDDAM SHIVATEJA REDDY

S O M NARASIMHA REDDY 4 52222 M 
C PALLI PATRAPALLI PUNGANUR 
CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH . 
CHITTOOR 517247 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1649 1208160126181730 PRASANTH CHIDIPI

S/OSatyam 2-255 7TH VARDU 
penakana metta Penakanametta  WEST 
GODAVARI 534340 224.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1650 IN30232410005399 VIJAYA LAKSHMI ALLA

PLOT NO-32 BALAJI NAGAR OPP SITE 
BALAJI TEMPLEVIZIANAGARAM  
535003 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1651 1208870003859163 SIVIRAJ RAVI

13427 2ND CROSS BALAJI NAGARA 
NEAR SHIV TEMPLE . BENGALURU 
560029 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1652 1208870164148039 ANIL KUMAR SHANKAR

S O M SHANKAR NARAYANA 
PRAKASH SRI VENKATESHWARA 
NILAYA 1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS K R 
PURAM V B LAYOUT GANGAMMA 
TEMPLE ROAD NEW EXTENSION 
BANGALORE BENGALURU 560036 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1653 1201060500182303 ATAM SINGH BEDI

110,2ND FLOOR PATEL NAGAR 
KALWAR ROAD GOVINDPURA 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1654 1302860000081906 USHA DEVI BAID

ENGINEER SAHAB KI GALI 
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH 
KISHANGARH 305801 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1655 1302860000081788 BAL MUKAND MUNDRA
JAIN COLONY MADANGANJ 
KISHANGARH KISHANGARH 305801 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1656 1203320022044503 Kusum Pamecha

WO MAHENDRA PAMECHA HOUSE 
NAME -AASHIRWAD STATION ROAD 
JK MODE RAJSAMAND RAJSAMAND 
313324 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1657 IN30267930550305 SURESH CHANDRA RATHORE
RATHORE KUNJ NEW COLONY 
DUNGARPUR  314001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1658 IN30148520212726 INDU DEVI KOTHARI
NEAR MASJID NILGARAN WARD NO. 
07 CHURU  331001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1659 1203350000186060 ANKIT DALAL .
C O BALDEV RAMDEV SADAR BAZAR  
DEEDWNA 341303 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1660 IN30116030392020 MAHENDRA KOTECHA
75 KOTECHA KA BASS 
BARAWARNAGOUR  341502 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1661 1201370000184641 MANISH BACHHAWAT
450, E 1ST C ROAD SARDARPURA  
JODHPUR 342001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1662 1201090000158567 MANJU KHATRI
11/831 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD  
JODHPUR 342008 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1663 IN30097410579236
CHAUHAN MANSUKHLAL 
MULJIBHAI

GANESH KRUPA, BLOCK NO. 49, NR. 
ADARSH SCHOOL,DHORAJI.  360410 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1664 1201320000261813 PRAMILA HARSHADRAI DOSHI
9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1665 IN30305210049585
HARSHAD ASHOKKUMAR 
CHAUHAN

R. 2546, DEVSHA NO PADO B/H S N 
MANDIR (SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR) 
KALUPURAHMEDABAD  380001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1666 IN30305210037523 DILIPKUMAR PUNJALAL SHAH

14-B, GIRIRAJ SOCIETY PANCHVATI - 
II LANE, NR WHITE HOUSE 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD  380006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1667 IN30047642375538 MANUBHAI AMTHALAL SHAH

12/A VIKRAM NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
MUNI GARDEN 
USMANPURAAHMEDABAD  380013 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1668 IN30021412281681
VADAPALLI VENKATALAXMI 
NARSIMHACHARYULU

C 804 KASTURI OPP SHRADHA 
PETROL PUMP JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  380015 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1669 1203500001257020
RAJESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL

144 MOTI KHADKI SHILAJ 
AHMEDABAD 380058 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1670 IN30098210575516
SWETABEN VIPULBHAI 
PARMAR

7-A, ANKIT, ANKIT PUSTAK-6, 
K.K.NAGAR GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  
380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1671 IN30186262651109 MUNIVENKATAPPA CHETHAN

S O MUNIVENKATAPPA 
ARINAGANAHALL T D HALLI POST 
KOLAR TALUK ARINAGANAHALLI 
KOLAR KAMKOLAR  563126 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1672 IN30113526424928 SURINDER KAUR RAKHRAJ

2C DEODHAR APPARTMENTS 8TH 
CROSS, II MAIN VV 
MOHALLAMYSORE  570002 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1673 1208870051335218
MARUR CHANDRASHEKAR 
SRIKANTA

S O MARUR SRIKANTIAH 
CHANDRASHEKAR 933 CHAITANYA 
9TH MAIN 4TH STAGE MYSURU 
570009 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1674 1208870137422393 KAUSHIK ASHOK HEGDE

S O ASHOK HEGDE 1 206 1 
KODYADKA HOUSE PUTHIGE 
DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA . 
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574226 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1675 1208870142718904 PADYANA NARAYANA MURALI

S O NARAYANA BHAT 2 7 1 3 2 
SURABHI HOSABETTU VIDYA NAGAR 
MANGALORE DAKSHINA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA . DAKSHINA KANNADA 
575019 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1676 1208180002594600 SANDUKOTI ARUN KUMAR

TYPE A HOUSE NO 545 
NORTHBLOCK, DONIMALAI  BELLARY 
583118 384.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1677 1208160134764551 CHAITAN A SINDHUR

S/O Appasab Similakkavvan Road 
Hipparagi Hipparagi   BANGARPET 
587311 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1678 IN30327010710494 P L DEEPAKH

23/43 CORAL MERCHANT STREET 
MANNADV CHENNAI CHENNAI G P 
CHENNAI CHENNAI 
TAMILNADUCHENNAI  600001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1679 1203510000056787 ANKITABEN N GANATRA

1, NAR NARAYAN SOCIETY, OPP. 
LOHANA MAHAJAN VADI,  SANAND 
382110 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1680 IN30034311410136
HETARTHI BAKULESHBHAI 
SANANDIYA

99 JAYANAND SOCIETY NEAR PRIYA 
CINEMA KRISHNA 
NAGARAHMEDABAD  382345 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1681 1204890000027867
DHARMENDRAKUMAR J 
CHAUHAN

5 PUSPAKUNJ SOCIETY NR 
JAMKHANA ANAVADA ROAD PATAN 
384265 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1682 IN30199110137541 KISHORBHAI G. MISTRY

E/51, RAJLAXMI TENAMENT B-H. 
AKSHAR APARTMENT NR. MUNJAL 
PARK, SAMTA, 
SUBHANPURAVADODARA  390023 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1683 IN30199110279220 MANISHA A. RATHI
47, MAHESHWARI SOCIETY BAJUWA 
BARODA  391310 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1684 1201750000315152 GUNJAN KIRITKUMAR SHAH

E/401, ARIHANT APT,SHANKESHWAR 
COMPLEX, KAILASHNAGAR  SURAT 
395002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1685 IN30023912267307 SUNIL MITTAL

S/O RAMNIVAS D701 PRAMUKH 
RESIDENCY DAMAN ROAD CHALA 
VAPI VALSADGUJARAT  396191 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1686 IN30115112092483 LIPIKA PATNAIK

604 MAGIC CARPET JUHU VERSOVA 
LINK ROAD ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI  
400053 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1687 IN30051312448550 MANJARI RAY

Flat no 2003, B Wing 20th Floor 
Rustomjee Riviera Co-operative Housing 
SocietyMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
400064 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1688 IN30115124454028 R BABU SENAN

4 J T DURAI RAJ NAGAR 1ST STREET 
WATER TANK ROAD 
AMINJIKARAICHENNAI TAMIL NADU  
600029 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1689 IN30429518379907 NIZAM K C
K C HOUSE NR SAIDARPALLY  
THALASSERY KERALA  670102 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1690 IN30136410042902 MANI
NIMBUS KODAKKADAN PARMBA 
MALAPARAMBAKOZHIKODE  673009 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1691 1208870007454811
PRAJIL PRAKASH 
PONNAMPULLY

PONNAMPULLY HOUSE EDATHIRINJI 
EDATHIRINJI . THRISSUR 680122 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1692 1208180018412316 AASHISH JOSEPH FRANCIS

KOKKANDATHIL VAYANASALAPPADY 
KUTHUKUZHY 
KOTHAMANGALAMERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 686691 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1693 1208870006777623
RENJITH KUMAR SANKARAN 
NAIR

SANTHINILAYAM PADA SOUTH 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 
KARUNAGAPPALY . KOLLAM 690518 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1694 1208870165222593 JOE JOSEPH

S O JOSEPH PUTHUPALLY VEEDU 
PUTHANAZHIKAM PURAYIDOM 
KAKKATHOPPE NEW COLONY 
ERAVIPURAM KOLLAM KERALA 
KOLLAM 691011 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1695 IN30321210008524 PRASANTA DUTTA

19X/1B ABINASH CHANDRA 
BANERJEE LANE BELIAGHATA 
KOLKATA  700010 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1696 IN30023914174120 RITA CHATTERJEE

PRATIMA APARTMENT FLAT NO 5 
KAIKHALI CHIRIAMORE PO 
AIRPORTKOLKATA  700052 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1697 1208870134103282 SUBHAJIT GHOSH

S O TAPAN GHOSH THANAMAKUA 
MADHYA LICHU BAGAN HAORA M 
CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGAL . 
HOWRAH 711109 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1698 1208870147482534 AMIT KUMAR BHAR
PURBBA TAJPUR CT HOOGHLY 
WEST BENGAL . . HOOGHLY 712306 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1699 1205910000292463 RISHAV DAGA

26B N BASU ROAD NEAR 
SARBMANGLA MANDIR BURDWAN  
BARDHAMAN 713101 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1700 1201090005948118 PRASENJIT NATH .
14/14 VIVEKANANDA ROAD A - ZONE 
DURGAPUR DURGAPUR 713204 3800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1701 1208870166924398 RITODIP BHAKAT

S O RAJESH BHAKAT BHAKAT PARA 
SAL DANGA RANIGANJ M 
BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL . 
BARDHAMAN 713347 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1702 IN30302821088134 PARTHA CHATTERJEE

62/3, SHYAMRAYPARA, KALNA, 
KALNA PBARDHAMAN, KALNA, 
,BARDHAMANWEST BENGAL,INDIA  
713409 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1703 1208870062814494 SURAJIT BASAK

NASRLATPUR GOAIPARA 
NASARALPUR BARDDHAMAN . 
BARDHAMAN 713519 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1704 1208870034386891 CHANDAN BAG

CO PRAFULLA BAG BAGHASTY 
KANPUR BAGLATA PASCHIM 
MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL WEST 
MIDNAPORE 721133 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1705 1208870023209905 DEBAJYOTI ROY

URDHABPUR PURBA NR URDHABPUR 
PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDINIPUR EGRA 
II EAST MIDNAPORE 721422 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1706 1208160133043717 ARINDAM JANA
Boyespur BARIDA Boyespur   EAST 
MIDNAPORE 721429 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1707 1208870150186997 SHILADITYA MONDAL
SARBARI NETURIA PURULIYA WEST 
BENGAL . . PURULIA 723121 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1708 1208870145321158 CHANDERA BIBI

C O ABUL KASEM VILL BALIGUNI P O 
UCHKARAN BALIGUNI BIRBHUM 
WEST BENGAL . BIRBHUM 731301 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1709 1208870000064300 BIRENDRA NATH DAS MONDAL

S O JOY CHANDRA DAS MONDAL 
NADURIA ARBANDI NADIA WEST 
BENGAL NADIA 741121 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1710 1208870163352069 PROLOY KABIRAJ

S O PRABIR KABIRAJ KALITALA 
KALITALA BELDANGA I 
MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL . 
MURSHIDABAD 742133 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1711 1208870121946008 GOLAM MOULA

RAMCHANDRA PUR MURSHIDABAD 
WEST BENGAL . . MURSHIDABAD 
742157 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1712 1201090009236551 SAHABARA KHATUN .

KANDRA BUSTAND KANDRA 
MURSHIDABAD MURSHIDABAD 
742401 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1713 IN30302860946987 SATYABRATA BEHERA

D/22 OMC COLONY UNIT 8 
BHUBANESWAR KHURDA 
,BHUBANESHWARORISSA,INDIA  
751012 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1714 1208160022439112 RANJIT RANJAN RAUL

GEOSURVEY ENCLAVE TYPE 4/16 PO 
BARAMUNDA  BHUBANESHWAR 
751012 2000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1715 1208870153839837 SURYAKANTA PARIDA
BALIGORAD BALIGORAD DHENKANAL 
ODISHA . . DHENKANAL 759039 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1716 1208870141624409 ADYASHA DASH

D O KANHEYA LAL DASH MUDIPARA 
NEAR L I C COLONY SADAR 
SAMBALPUR ODISHA . SAMBALPUR 
768002 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1717 1208870116203012 DIPANGKAR DEKA

C O KHAGENDRA DEKA NEAR 
JALJALI HIGH SCHOOL P O JALJALI 
VILL GARIAPARA MEDHIPARA 
DARRANG ASSAM . DARRANG 784529 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1718 1208180110777699 RAJ SHEKHAR

S O SHEO SHANKAR PATHAK SAHID 
RAM GOVIND SINGH PATH 
DASARATHA, PHULWARI, PATNA 
PATNA 800002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1719 1208870017146889 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

AMSARI TOWNVILLNOKHAPUR 
ANCHALTHANACHAUGAI . BUXAR 
802126 136.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1720 1208870157955083 LOKESH MISHRA

C O SUNIL MISHRA POST PONDIL 
GRAM DHARAMPUR PONDIL ARWAL 
BIHAR . GAYA 804421 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1721 1208870002378851 SANISH KUMAR
VILLAGE MATHGULNI POST 
BARIGULNI GULNI . NAWADA 805124 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1722 1208870163750498 SHUBHAM KUMAR

C O SUNIL KUMAR SAH KHAS BAZAR 
GANDHIPUL POST HAVELI 
KHARAGPUR KHARAGPUR MUNGER 
BIHAR . MUNGER 811213 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1723 1203320162647184 LALAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY
WARD NO 8VIP COLONY JAMUI JAMUI 
JAMUI BIHAR  JAMUI 811307 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1724 1208870124508526 SHASHANK ANAND

S O JAYNAND LAL NATHNAGAR 
ROAD K B LAL ROAD NATHNAGAR 
BHAGALPUR BIHAR . BHAGALPUR 
812006 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1725 1208870157219709 TUHINA BAKSHI

D O SHYAMAL BAKSHI SAKET VIHAR 
RANCHI POST RANCHI PS ARGORA 
RANCHI HANUMAN MANDIR 
DORANDA RANCHI JHARKHAND 
RANCHI 834002 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1726 1208870167014769 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH

S O CHANDRABHAN SINGH DUMARIA 
GOPALGANJ BIHAR . . GOPALGANJ 
841503 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1727 1301440001703041 FAGUN BHARTI .
NO 1-135 BLOCK 1 KARAMPURA  
DELHI 110015 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1728 IN30021411408587 MANOJ BAJAJ 994 7 MEHRAVLI  DELHI  110030 400.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1729 1207830000294868 Sushant Deswal .
Hno 560 Sector 4 Urban Estate  
GURGAON 122001 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1730 1208160125512841 RAUNAK SARASWAT

W/O Sangamesh Hiremath 2302First 
Floor Sushant Lok-1C Block Near Gold 
Souk Mall Nathupur(67)  GURGAON 
122002 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1731 IN30236510328596 DEEPA RANI
H.NO.41, SECTOR-15-A, 
HISAR,HARYANA  125001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1732 IN30088814163793 SATISH KUMAR WADHWA

701 TOWER 10A SUNCITY 
PARIKARMA SOCIETY SECTOR 20 
PANCHKULAPANCHKULA  134116 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1733 1202890000112709 MEENU KUMARI MAHAJAN

MOHALLA HARDASPURA P.O. 
HARDASPURA, DISTT-CHAMBA 
CHAMBA 143521 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1734 IN30184610080207 KAMLESH SHARMA
B-63 STREET NO.2 OFFICER 
COLONYSANGRUR  148001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1735 1208870023878500 BHARAT KUMAR GINDAULI IGLAS . . ALIGARH 202124 400.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1736 IN30039416048162 GAUR MANOJ KUMAR

C O ISWER DAYAL SHARMA 509 GALI 
NO 5 KILA ROAD SHIVPURI KHURJA 
BULANDSHAHARKHURJA UTTAR 
PRADESH  203131 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1737 IN30105510590470 AMBRISH KUMAR GUPTA
M/MIG 196 LDA COLONY RAMNAGAR 
AISHBAGHLUCKNOW  226004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1738 IN30611459235997 KANHAIYA BHARDWAJ

S O SHIV KUMAR SHARMA AMBEHTA 
SHEKHAN AMBEHTA SHEKHAN 
DEOBANDSAHARANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH  247554 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1739 1201910100129671 RITA KANSAL

1679,WARD NO. - 07 MOUHALLA 
KABLI GATE BAL BHARATI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,MAWANA MEERUT 250401 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1740 1201090009901005 NITISH BINWAL

SRI. JAGNATH TRADERS KUSUM 
KHERA CHAURAHA  HALDWANI 
263139 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1741 1208870022769301 UPENDRA SINGH
HOUSE NO 244 PASCHIMPURI 
SIKANDARA . AGRA 282007 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1742 1202890000827285 SANJAY RAJPOOT
B-29, AVAS VIKAS COLONY SHIVPURI 
ROAD SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI 284003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1743 1203660000138403 MEENA KHANDELWAL C-675, BUDHWHAR   ALWAR 301001 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1744 1201770100034781 RATAN SHANKER GAUTAM

4318, GANESH TAMPLE, KGB KA 
RASTA, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR 
JAIPUR 302003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1745 1208340006954445 VINAY BAID HUF .

B 95 A DAYANAND MARG JAIPUR 
TILAK NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR 
JAIPUR 302004 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1746 1201770100364435 PADAM CHAND JAIN
444, KUNJ GALI BAWADI WALF PHAGI  
JAIPUR 303005 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1747 IN30011830090540 SAROJ SHARMA

10 'MANGLAM' NR. CHORDIA PETROL 
PUMP KAMLA NAGAR , 
SANGANERJAIPUR (RAJ.)  303902 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1748 IN30148520275236 PRATIBHA GUPTA
76 CTS BUS STAND JAIN MANDIR 
ROAD SANGANERJAIPUR  303902 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1749 1201700000251315 RAJENDRA KOTHARI
360-A, BHUPALPURA, ROAD NO. J-1,  
UDAIPUR 313001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1750 1202470000286204 ANIRUDH KUMAR BAGLA 2-DA-8 DADABARI KOTA KOTA 324009 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1751 IN30611420073515 NAND KISHOR CHOUDHARY

FLAT NO A 1006 SHUBH AFFINITY 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR KOTA 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
KOTARAJASTHAN  324010 368.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1752 1201770100618146 AKANKSHA PHUTELA
1-C-15A JAWAHAR NAGAR  SRI 
GANGANAGAR 335001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1753 1204720010708971 ANISHA SHARMA

C-1, JAMUNA APPARTMENT 3RD 
FLOOR, 2/6 COLLEGE WADI , . 
RAJKOT 360001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1754 1301990000070198 MANUBHAI POPATBHAI AKBARI
RAJ NAGAR SOCIETY,STRT NO.1/4 
PLOT NO 7/A,SAGAR  RAJKOT 360004 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1755 1203600000456957
JAYSINH KARSANDAS 
CHINARANA

BHAGAT FALIA NAKHATRANA OPP 
BHAGAT FALIA  NAKHATRANA 370615 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1756 1203510000153130
GRACEE HITENDRAKUMAR 
DHOLAKIA

B 15 RATNADEEP SOCIETY, NR 
NIGAM SOCIETY, GHODASAR, 
AHMEDABAD 380050 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1757 IN30123310194362
PRAGJIBHAI MADHUBHAI 
KATHARIA

B-404 SUVAS RESIDENCY OPP.MEGH 
MALHAR OPP.SATYAGRAH 
BUNGLOWS,NIKOLAHMEDABAD  
382350 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1758 IN30177413008503
HIRENKUMAR BALDEVBHAI 
PATEL

A 34 BHAVNA ROW HOUSE VIBHAG 2 
RANIPAHMEDABAD  382480 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1759 IN30063610122872 VIMMI BIPIN PATEL
KACHERI ROAD NEAR KANYA SALA 
JHALODDIST.DAHOD  389170 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1760 1301670000137385
VIJAYKUMAR SHANTILAL 
CHAUHAN

UPLA FALIA MADAN ZAMPA ROAD  
VADODARA 390001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1761 1204720010270599 AKASH PANDEY

15 NANDIGRAM NO 2 SINDHWAIMATA 
RD PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA 
390004 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1762 1301670000300333 MAULIN JAYPRAKASH SHETH
12,SHREEJI PARK SOC STATION 
ROAD SAVLI BARODA 391770 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1763 1203320000957375
MAHENDRAKUMAR MOHANLAL 
PATEL

A-48 SHRINIKETAN-I SOC OPP 
CHAMUNDA TEMPLE P O 
ZADESHWAR BHARUCH 392011 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1764 1204470001092121 ANKURKUMAR G DUNGRANI
B 906 HAPPY PALACE LH ROAD  
SURAT 395006 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1765 1204920000103592 PANKIT VIJAY SHAH

A/23 GAUTAMDHAN APT 5TH FLOOR 
BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI 400056 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1766 IN30051310752983 VIJAY MADHUSUDAN JOSHI

SAI KRIPA BLOCK NO 6 1ST FLOOR 
THAKUR NAGAR R R THAKUR MARG 
JOGESHWARI EASTMUMBAI  400060 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1767 1201120100014859 ASHA D. PADLIYA

8/31, MALAD CO.OP.HSG.SCTY., 
PODDAR PARK, MALAD (E), MUMBAI 
400097 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1768 IN30021411298444 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY

303 ATHENE A WING LODHA 
PARADISE NEAR MAJIWADE 
FLYOVERTHANE W  400601 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1769 1203320055271071 ABHISHEK RAMESH KADAM

ROOM NO. 8, RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 
NO. 2 OPP. SHIVDARSHAN 
APARTMENT RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 
THANE 400604 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1770 1208160040522674 KALPANA ASHOK BHOIR

68/3241VARTAK NAGAR OMKAR CHS 
LTD POKHRAN ROAD 1 VARTAK 
NAGAR  THANE 400606 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1771 IN30051312203735
RAJESH BHALCHANDRA 
MASLEKAR

B/19 VENUKUNJ SR NO 60/4 
DHANGAT PATIL NAGAR VADGAON B 
K SINHGAD RDPUNE  411041 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1772 1202890000282166 VARSHA SANJAY NIMBALKAR
OPP.VETERNARY HOSPITAL ANAND 
NAGAR  OSMANABAD 413501 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1773 1203330000767657
PRAKASH PRABHUDAS 
RANGLANI

PLOT NO 3 MOTIL NIWAS . . JALGAON 
425001 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1774 IN30023911990366
ASHOKKUMARJI HIRALALJI 
SURANA

C/O NILESH S KATARIYA NEAR JAIN 
STANAK MALTI APPARMENT WANI 
YAVATMALMAHARASHTRA  445304 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1775 1301760000384703 INDRA RANKA
MEDIQIP 29, GOSHALA MARKET  
MANDSAUR 458001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1776 IN30018313101179 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA
H NO.C/55 BIJILI NAGAR COLONY 
GOVINDPURABHOPAL  462001 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1777 1301440003415047 PUMPALI SONI
HOUSE NO125 WARD NO 38 BANK CO 
CHHINDWARA  CHHINDWARA 480001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1778 1201060100022500 Onkar Prasad Suryawanshi
Madhumalanch Shastri Ward Barapathar 
post Babariya Seoni 480661 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1779 1203760000485831
TANGATURI SAIPRANEETH 
REDDY

D NO 13-3-380 VENUGOPAL NAGAR 
ANANTAPUR . ANANTAPUR 515001 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1780 1208160119723964 VENKATA SWAMY SANGA
S/OBrahmaiah 6-86 M D O OFFICE 
BSIDE Tarlupadu   PRAKASAM 523332 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1781 IN30232411025568 MANOJ KUMAR SURANA
9-19-54 CBM COMPOUND 
VISAKHAPATNAM  530003 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1782 1204720010101605 GIDUTURI SAILAJA RANI
34 4 KOTHAVEEDI . NARSIPATNAM 
531116 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1783 1208870057985331 OBALA SHETTY SELVA KUMAR

S O OBALA SHETTY 00 KANCHALLI 
HANURU TALLUKU SULERI PALYA 
CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJNAGAR 
571439 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1784 IN30023913164833 SRINIVASAN K

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD M G ROAD 
NEAR DWARKA HOTELTUMKUR  
572101 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1785 1204720010294295 SUBRAT DAS

E-63 KUNNIPETE- A1 TO 106 VIRJE 
KARWAR UTTAR KANNADA KARWAR 
581400 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1786 1304140000728044 SUNIL SUDHAKAR KADAM
PLOT NO 366 SEC NO 2 SHIVABASAV 
NAGAR  BELGAUM 590010 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1787 IN30030210046214 RAHUL K JETHWANI
5B VANDANA TOWERS 26/10 
HADDOWS ROAD CHENNAI  600034 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1788 IN30163740493020 SRIRAM R

S/O Ramakrishnan,flat c plot 6 sab ari 
ganesh appartments,5th main road 
KancheepuramTAMILNADU  600073 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1789 IN30061010958241 SANITHA DEVI
121 MINT STREET SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI  600079 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1790 IN30163740770366 ANAND S

DOOR NO 14 PLOT NO 16 KALIDASAN 
STREET ULLAGARAMCHENNAI  
600091 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1791 IN30108022647067 R. SOMASUNDARAM
NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET 
CHIDAMBARAM  608001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1792 IN30177413585082 KUPPU MANIVASAKAM

NO 23 MIDDLE STREET WARD13 
RAMANATHAPURAM 
TRAMANATHAPURAM  623504 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1793 IN30017510578602 ARUMUGAM S
70, EAST CAR STREET PANPOLI 
POST TIRUNELVELI  627807 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1794 IN30023913416806 SHYNI SURESH
ASWATHI PATHIRAYAD PO 
KANNURKANNUR  670741 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1795 1301440003823157
MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA 
VATTAPPARA

VATTAPPARA HOUSE 
MALAPPURAM,CHERUVAYOOR PO  
MALAPPURAM 673645 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1796 1202390000188388 DILEEP KARTHIKEYAN .

14A,SKYLINE PALMTOP 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL ROAD, OPP 
BHARATMATA COLLEGE ERNAKULAM 
682021 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1797 1201090012690962 VARGHESE PETER .

KAZHUNILATHIL HOUSE 
KOLENCHERY PO AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH AIKKARANAD KOLENCHERY 
ERNAKULAM 682311 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1798 IN30023912142678 AJESH C V
220( 2/241) CHEMPANPURAYIDATHIL 
2 IDUKKIKANJIKUZHI  685602 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1799 IN30039414852370 TILLY MARIAM JACOB
PUTHUPARAMBIL KEEZHUKUNNU 
KOTTAYAM  686002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1800 1202390000235997 K SUKUMARAN .

VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
MANNANCHERY P O  ALAPPUZHA 
688538 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1801 IN30023913266939 NIHAS SHAMSUDEEN

PARANKIMAMVILA VEEDU 
PALAYAMKUNNU P O 
VARKKALATRIVANDRUM  695146 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1802 IN30295120011518 JHUM JHUM NANDI

SENPARA (EAST) P.O- 
BUROSHIBTALA 
CHINSURAHHOOGHLY  712105 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1803 IN30226912954942 RADHA DEVI

W/O HASHMAT RAI DHADKA ROAD 
ASANSOL WEST BENGALINDIA  
713303 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1804 IN30051317576877 DEEPAK LAKSHMAN

C 9/1 ROAD NO 1 RIVERSIDE 
TOWNSHIP DIST BURDWAN 
ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA  
713325 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1805 IN30232410906206 ARCHANA KUMARI SAHU

AT NARAYANA NAGAR 
PANIGRAHIPENTHO POST 
BERHAMPURGANJAM DISTRICT  
760006 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1806 1208870018040313 SUBHAM KUMAR SABAT
72 RAILWAY STATION BARGARH . . 
BARGARH 768028 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1807 1208870022724521 ANKESH AGARWAL

SO RUPESH AGARWALA SMILE H B 
ROAD FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 
KAMRUP METRO KAMRUP 781001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1808 1203500000103092 BHAGWANT LAL

870, B/BLOCK, BUDHRAM MOHALLA 
SONARI, PO-SONARI EAST 
SINGHBHUM 831011 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1809 1208870078663776 BHUVANESWARI NATARAJAN

D6 AMUDHAM COLONY SOUTH BIAG 
ROAD THIYAGARAYA NAGAR 
CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1810 IN30045011308460 RADHA LAKSHMAN

PLOT 19, FLAT 3 B EBONY APT, 4TH 
MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGARADYAR, 
CHENNAI  600020 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1811 IN30154955575408 SRIRAM V

FLAT NO G5 D NO 15 MADHAVA NAIR 
STREET KRISHNA NAGAR 
PAMMALCHENNAI  600075 3381.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1812 IN30169610954842 SURIYARAJ.A
OLD NO.5/67 NEW NO.5/72 
ELAYIRAMPANNAISATTUR  626201 752.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1813 1203320068568212
LALKUMAR PARAKKAL 
NALUKARAN

VALAPPIL HOUSE, PARAKKAL,MAHE, 
P. O. MAHE, CALICUT 673310 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1814 IN30023914400249 JITTOS A J

ANIMOOTTIL HOUSE SULTHAN 
BATHERY PUTHENKUNNU ( P O 
)WAYANAD  673592 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1815 1208180018640219 SANTHAKUMAR .
MANGATTUNJALIL PYNKULAM 
PYNKULAM  THRISSUR 679531 504.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1816 1208870133293172 THARAYIL SASI SYAMKUMAR

THARAYIL CHALAKULAM 
KOTTAPPURAM P O KODUNGALLUR 
THRISSUR KERALA . THRISSUR 
680664 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1817 1208160008277010
JOJI CHERUVALLITHARAYIL 
GEORGE

CHERUVALLIITHARAYALLI HOUSE NR 
GANPATHYA TEMPLE RD 
VADUTHALA ERNAKULAM 682023 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1818 1208870019771105
KOLLAMPARAMBIL SAJEEV 
ABIJITH

SO K R SAJEEV KRISHNAKRIPA 
AMBEDKAR ROAD EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH VENNALA ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM 682028 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1819 IN30023916724852 JOY V O

18/413 VAYALIKODATH HOUSE 
KOTTUVALLY KAITHARAM P 
OERNAKULAM  683519 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1820 1203760002862392 SEBASTIAN SAIJY

KULATHUNKAL KOKKAPALLY 
ALAPPUZHA MUNICIPALITY 
ALAPPUZHA  ALAPPUZHA 688009 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1821 1208870020661898 PIYUSH SANCHETI

2 BAMA CHARAN ROY ROAD BEHALA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA 
700034 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1822 1203320174970541 SUBHOJIT KAYAL

PRAGATI PALLY RAJPUR SONARPUR 
M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 
700147 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1823 1208870149706333 AMIT MAITY

SHITAL PUR RAM CHANDRA PUR 
SHITALPUR HAORA WEST BENGAL . 
HOWRAH 711303 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1824 1208870160927951 ARCHISH GUPTA

S O AMRITA GUPTA SURYASEN PARK 
BURDWAN KUMARPUR ASANSOL M 
CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 
. BARDHAMAN 713304 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1825 1208180080776187 AMARTYA KUMAR MANDAL
KARKULI KARKULI   PURBA 
MEDINIPUR 721401 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1826 1208870013086070 SUBRATA MAITI

JAGTI KULTALA KRISHNANAGAR 
RASTAR PURBANGSHA JAGATI 
PATASHPUR PURBO MEDINIPU 
PURBA MEDINIPUR 721440 728.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1827 1208870150260025 HRISHIKESH MANDI

S O MAHADEV MANDI VILL 
SHYAMALUTA P O K P RANGADIH 
SHYAMALUTA PURULIYA WEST 
BENGAL . PURULIA 723101 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1828 1208870109768837 NIRANJAN GORAIN

S O DHIRENDRA NATH GORAIN 181 
RABINDRA PALLY WARD NO 2 SURI 
SURI I BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL . 
BIRBHUM 731101 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1829 1208870143531243 BISWAJIT DAS
SAHAPUR SAHAPUR BIRBHUM WEST 
BENGAL . . BIRBHUM 731104 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1830 1208870162325166 SOURAV SARKAR

C O SUPADA SARKAR JOYPUR 
SUTAIL DAKSHIN DINAJPUR WEST 
BENGAL . MALDA 733142 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1831 1208870172727189 SUJOY MANDOL

S O KAMAL MANDOL BINDUGRAM 
BENIAGRAM BENIA GRAM 
MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL . 
MURSHIDABAD 742212 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1832 1203320106698182 GYANESHWAR PRASAD MISTRY

QTR. NO. B- 17 TTS OPP. TTS 
GROUND TTS TOWNSHIP FARAKKA  
MURSHIDABAD 742236 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1833 1208870163899275 ANKUSH MONDAL

S O ANUP KUMAR MONDAL JOYPUL 
METHOPARA JOYPUL NORTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL . NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 743234 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1834 1208870153417931 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY

FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION 
LEWIS ROAD RAVI TALKIES CHHAKA 
LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA . 
KHORDA 751002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1835 1208870160507614 SMRITI .

UPENDRA NATH MOHANTA G 501 JAL 
VAYU TOWERS NEELADRI VIHAR 
CHANDRASHEKHARPUR UTKAL 
HOSPITAL SAILASHREE VIHAR 
KHORDA ODISHA KHORDA 751021 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1836 1208870170516668 KRUSHNA CHANDRA KHANDEI

BRUNDABANPUR GOPAMATHURA 
GOPAMATHURA CUTTACK ODISHA . 
CUTTACK 754031 192.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1837 1208870168278966 MANOJA KUMAR NATH

S O BIDYADHAR NATH SANANKO 
KENDRAPARA ODISHA . . 
KENDRAPARA 754231 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1838 1208870130571032 SINDHUSUDHA PATRA

W O BAIDYANATH PATRA 
BISHNUPUR BALIAPAL BISHNUPUR 
BISHNUPUR BALESWAR ODISHA . 
BALESWAR 756026 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1839 1208870161325690 PRIYANKA NAYAK
BAINSHIA BALLABHA DHENKANAL 
ODISHA . . DHENKANAL 759014 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1840 1208870035198121 DUSHMANTA KUMAR BEHERA

BATAGAON BATGAON BATGAON 
NAKTIDEUL SAMBALPUR . 
SAMBALPUR 768106 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1841 1208870130642766 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH

C O DILIP SINGH H NO 12 BYE LANE 5 
ABC TARUN NAGAR DISPUR KAMRUP 
METRO ASSAM . KAMRUP 781005 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1842 1208870112149232 RUPAM DEKA

C O RAJEN DEKA HENGRABARI 
GUWAHATI H NO 06 SANKAR DEV 
PATH NEAR HOUSING COLONY 
ASSAM SACHIVALAYA KAMRUP 
METRO ASSAM KAMRUP 781006 840.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1843 1208870114338774 JON MANI MEDHI

S O BHAIRABENDRA DAS 58 MATIA 
ROAD DUBAPARA NEAR HARI 
MANDIR DUBAPARA GOALPARA 
ASSAM . GOALPARA 783101 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1844 1208340002487050 NIRAJ KUMAR

S/O KAILASH PRASAD,NAKHAS PIND, 
PATNA CITY,PATNA,BIH PATNA 
CITY,PATNA,BIH PATNA 800009 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1845 1208160053521836 VINEET KUMAR SINGH
S/OUmesh Singh Nasrathpur Akhgaon   
BHOJPUR 802161 1128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1846 1203320194522896 ARTI DEVI
BAKYA BAD SURARI IMAM NAGAR 
LAKHISARAI BIHAR  MUNGER 811107 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1847 1208870000379907 MD ABDULLAH KHAN

C O MD SALAHUDDIN KHAN 
VIKRAMSHILA NAGAR COLGONG 
BHAGALPUR BIHAR BHAGALPUR 
813203 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1848 1208870146221631 AKSHAT KUMAR

S O DURGA SINGH WARD NO 10 
MOHALLA FAZALGANJ SASARAM 
ROHTAS BIHAR . ROHTAS 821115 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1849 1208870114506716 RANJEET KUMAR SINGH
NASRIGANJ ATIMI ROHTAS ATIMI 
ROHTAS BIHAR . . ROHTAS 821310 128.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1850 1203320047157168 RUCHI PANDEY

HOUSE NO-3015, SECTOR-4D 
BOKARO STEEL CITY, BOKARO  
BOKARO 827004 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1851 1208870156860901 RAHUL MONDAL

S O AMIYO MONDAL VILL BIRLA DHAL 
POST PS NIRSHA BIRLA DHAL 
DHANBAD JHARKHAND . DHANBAD 
828205 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1852 1208870149891444 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

S O ANIL CHAURASIYA CHIF HOUSE 
BUDH BAZAR RIVER SIDE 
BHURKUNDA RAMGARH JHARKHAND 
. RAMGARH 829135 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1853 1203600003476315
MOHAMMAD GHAYASUDDIN 
KHAN

WARD NO 09 MADHOPUR BAIRIYA 
AMOLWA WEST CHAMPARAN WEST 
CHAMPARAN 845455 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1854 1208870049995458 PRANAY ANKYT

S O ANIL KUMAR SINGH RAM JANKI 
COLONY MAGROUNI ROAD 
MADHUBANI KAMAT BHAWANIPUR 
MADHUBANI 847211 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1855 1203320073792397 ADARSH BHARTI
SATKODARIYA.DUMARIYA GANGAILI 
PURNIA  PURNIA 854303 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1856 IN30094010287523 SUSHILA DEVI
65/25 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 
DELHI  110005 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1857 1203800000042806 NEETU GUPTA
A-1/126 S/F PASCHIM VIHAR WEST 
DELHI DELHI 110006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1858 IN30051316555447 NEERA TUGNAIT

F 49 2ND FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR 1 
NEAR KRISHNA MARKETNEW DELHI  
110024 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1859 IN30114310024308 SURINDER KUMAR

WZ 1930 2ND FLOOR MULTANI 
MOHALLA RANI BAGH SHAKUR 
BASTIDELHI  110034 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1860 IN30323710157470 NISHI AGGARWAL
A 1/8 JEEWAN JYOTI APPARTMENTS 
PITAMPURA DELHI  110034 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1861 1202990005543264 KUSUM DEVI
C-3/12 SECOND FLOOR JANAKPURI B-
1 NEW DELHI 110058 1000.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1862 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA
A-36 MILAP NAGAR UTTAM 
NAGARNEW DELHI  110059 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1863 IN30294310066094 SHASHI KALA

C/O NIRANJANLAL NARESH KUMAR 
ANAJ MANDI CHARKHI 
DADRIBHIWANI  127306 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1864 IN30112715600935 GURMEL SINGH
10, SHAKTI NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD 
LUDHIANA(PB),LUDHIANA  141001 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1865 IN30177413345412 JASBIR SINGH

120 C GALI NO 3 GURLAL BAZAR 
NEW PARTAP NAGAR AMRITSAR 
IAMRITSAR  143001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1866 IN30133021037159 SHOBHNA SENGAR

JEEVAN HOSPITAL AND STONE 
CENTRE G T ROAD MODINAGARMODI 
NAGAR  201204 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1867 IN30177410041693 Sushama
C/O ADESH KUMAR 61 KABIR 
GANJETAWAH  206001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1868 IN30045012110256 BATESHWAR NATH SHUKLA

VILL-RAIPUR POST OFFICE-
GYANPUR DISTRICT-SRN 
BHADOHIUTTAR PRADESH  221304 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1869 IN30051314783058 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
6/11/ 198 B HAIDERGANJ FAIZABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH  224001 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1870 IN30088814612824 MADHUKANT AGARWAL

MOHALLA HOLI CHOWK HASANPUR 
DISTT. JYOTI BA PHULE NAGAR  
244241 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1871 IN30133018539230 JAGDISH KAUR

418/4A 1 BALLUPUR VAN VIHAR 
DEHRADUNDEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND  248001 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1872 1201090002160444 UMA RAWAT

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA GURUKUL 
KANGIRI, VISHNU VIHAR, KANKHAL 
HARDWAR 249409 640.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1873 IN30133021815533 SHACHI AGARWAL

D\O GOVIND PRASAD GARG 54 
SCHEME NO 5 MANGAL VIHARALWAR  
301001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1874 1202300000266479 GAURI DEVI PERIWAL
C-4 HATHI BABU MARG BANIPARK 
JAIPUR 302016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1875 1201090000955316 SNEH LATA AJMERA
C-352 MALVIYA NAGAR . JAIPUR 
302017 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1876 IN30611420036508 SHANKAR LAL YADAV
V-BAI KA BAS P-KANARPURA VIA-
KALADERAJAIPUR  303801 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1877 1301760000329354 PREM LATA SINGHVI

B-11, RAJHANS COLONY 
M.G.KISHANGARH  KISHANGARH 
305801 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1878 1301760000742677
MAHESH CHANDRA MEHTA 
(HUF) . .

4- INSIDE DURGA NURSERY NEAR 
SUKHADIA MEMORIAL BEHIND 
MANGLAM VATIKA UDAIPUR 313001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1879 IN30267930505442 PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL

10 DHOOL KOAT CHORAYA BOHRA 
GANESH JI ROAD NEAR MAHAVEER 
FLOUR MILLS  313001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1880 1201210100266415 SANJAY KUMAR NALWAYA

1 GHA 14 MACHHALA MANGRA 
SCHEME HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
SECTOR 11 UDAIPUR 313001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1881 IN30177414185918 BASANT KUMAR GUPTA A 65 SRINATH PURAM KOTA  324009 400.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1882 1201770100702897 RAJNI BOTHRA
SUNDER LAL SOHAN LAL BOTHRA 
BOTHRA MOHALLA . BIKANER 334005 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1883 1203210000033512
DHARAMSHI VRAJLAL 
CHANCHADIA

MAKHIYALA JUNAGADH MAKHIYALA 
RAJKOT 360410 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1884 1304140001589986
GAJANAN PANDURANG 
GANJEWAR

81 C SECTOR 06 RELIANCE GREENS 
MOTIKHAVDI JAMNAGAR 361140 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1885 IN30097410360449 GUNVANTIBEN J. SHAH

PLOT NO 947 A JAIN DERASAR PASE 
KRUSHNA NAGAR GITACHOWK 
BHAVNAGARBHVANAGAR  364001 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1886 1302340000227794
SHRI NALINKUMAR 
DHANVANTRAI SHAH (HUF)

1156/A SIR PATTANI ROAD GHOGHA 
CIRCLE BHAVNAGAR 364001 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1887 IN30051317088670 VASANI DINESH LALJIBHAI

PLOT NO 15 B D 3 ANANTWADI 
KRISTAL APTSBHAVNAGAR GUJARAT  
364001 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1888 IN30177412227555
VASANTIBEN RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

A 501 ANAND MILAN TOWER CIVIL 
HOSPITAL SHAHIBAG AHMADABAD 
AHMEDABAD  380004 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1889 IN30198310283209 MURLI LALURAM KOTHARI

C-4, BASANT BAHAR FLAT, 
SHAIBAUG, AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)  
380004 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1890 1204840000113642 ASHOK SHANTILAL SHAH HUF
503/504 SAMPATI FLATS MITHAKALI  
AHMEDABAD 380006 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1891 IN30226910092481 NIRDOSHKUMAR JAIN

C-3, INDIRA APTS, PANCHVATI II 
LANE, AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT  380006 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1892 1203380000066141 BAVISHI MINABEN NARESH

9, SIMANDHAR APART FOJADAR 
COLONY, NEW SARDA MANDIR 
ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1893 IN30034311447620 ANIL KISHANCHAND GOPALANI

16/MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY OPP 
C N I CHURCH 
BEHRAMPURAAHMEDABAD  380022 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1894 IN30034310770684 PATEL NATVERLAL ISHWARLAL

14 GAURAV BUNGLOWS OPP C K 
SCHOOL GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD.  
380054 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1895 1204220000050205 CHANDANMAL RANGLAL JAIN

16/B-NEW SURYANARAYAN SOCIETY 
HIRABAG SOCIETY1/2, C.P. COLONY, 
GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD 380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1896 IN30034310213632 NITIN KANTILAL PATEL

B-201-VISHWANIKETAN 
APPARTMENT B/H MODI PETROL 
PUMP SATTADHAR CROSS ROAD 
GHATLODIYAAHMEDABAD  380061 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1897 IN30097410747712 PATEL BHARAT KANTILAL

A6 MANMOHAN SOCIETY SAIJPUR-
BOGHABH RAGHUNATH SCHOOL 
AHMEDABAD CITYAHMEDABAD  
382345 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1898 IN30021411380105 LILABEN KESHABHAI PARMAR
16 JYOTI PARK EAST AT KALOL  
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382721 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1899 1302080000327711 HARSHAD SHANTILAL BHAVSAR
OPP DENA BANK SANTH BAZAR 
NADIAD Ahmedabad 387001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1900 IN30199110476113
NARESHKUMAR MANORBHAI 
MACHHI

48 , VIVEKANAND SOCIETY NR. 
PATEL VADI OPP. POLICE PAREDE 
GODHRADIST. PANCHMAHAL  389001 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1901 1201330000711058
GAURAV DINESHCHANDRA 
GANDHI

211 HARSOLAVAD DAHOD DAHOD 
389151 DAHOD 389151 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1902 IN30051312274529 VAGHELA MANU BHIMJI

28 STATE BANK SOCIETY 
KARELIBAUG VADODARA GUJARAT  
390018 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1903 IN30097411504061 ASIF IQBAL MASTER

10, AMRUT KUNJ SOCIETY, 
CHIKUWADI, STATION 
ROAD,ANKLESHWAR  393001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1904 1204150000027100 VINOD DHUDALAL MEHTA .

9/D-ASHVINI APT, KAPADIA 
COMPUND, OPP SARDAR- NAGAR, 
SUMUL DAIRY RD, SURAT 395003 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1905 IN30018310463254
ASGARALI MOHAMEDHUSAIN 
UDAIPURWALA

KLASSIC TOWER 1701/1702 17TH 
FLOOR WING A DR A.R.NAIR 
ROADAGRIPADA MUMBAI  400011 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1906 IN30074910701392 MAHENDRA L DEDHIA

16/53 , WELFARE TERRACE , 3RD FLR 
T V CHIDAMBARAN ROAD SION 
EASTMUMBAI  400022 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1907 IN30047610220494 PRAMOD GOVINDRAM DAVE
402 POPULAR APT 37 TAGORE ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (WEST)MUMBAI  400054 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1908 1201210000058883 LAXMAN HANSRAJAJI PUROHIT

C-302, AJIT NAGAR CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIECTY, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI(E) 
MUMBAI 400059 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1909 IN30018310745082
BIHARILAL VINAYAKRAV 
YAGNIK

302 A SHIPA TERRACE KASTUR PARK 
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 
WESTMUMBAI  400092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1910 IN30074910347700 SHAH NEELA HARSHAD

FLAT B-2/304 , MA-KRUPA MAYUR MA-
KRUPA CHS SHIMPOLI 
ROADBORIVALI WEST , MUMBAI  
400092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1911 1202870000077728
KOMALKUMAR VITHALDAS 
KARWA

28B / FLAT NO 31 BRINDAVAN 
SOCIETY THANEMAJIWADA 
THANETHANE  THANE 400601 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1912 1203320003283868 SHILPA VITTHAL GANGURDE

14 CHINTAMANI SOCIETY 
DADAPATILWADI NAUPADA OFF 
GOKHALE ROAD THANE 400602 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1913 1208160030118965 SHARVARI VIJAY PITKAR

ROOM NO 3/803 AMRUT ANGAN CHS 
OLD MUMBAI PUNE ROAD 
PARSIKNAGAR NEAR MAITRI VATIKA 
SOCITEY THANE 400605 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1914 IN30311610145973 ANTHONI RAJMANI NADAR

FLAT NO 301 3 RD FLOOR SHAH C H 
S PLOT NO 41 SECTOR 1 
KOPARKHAIRANENAVI MUMBAI  
400709 264.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1915 1208870018422344 DHANSHRI MAHESH DAGA

B 5 HERART BEAT APT PUNE CITY 
GAIKWAD PROPERTIES S NO 160 H 
NO 11A11B11C NEAR PUNE 411028 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1916 IN30045013616670 PANKAJ FAKIRAPPA HIRKUR

NEW ERA HIGH SCHOOL PANCHGANI 
DIST-SATARA 
PANCHGANIMAHARASHTRA  412805 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1917 IN30109810547977 ASHOK KISAN BHIRUD
AT POST FEKARI TAL BHUSAWAL 
JALGAONBHUSAWAL  425307 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1918 1208180025347131 ADITYA MAIND
KORADI ROAD MANKAPUR FARAS 
MANKAPUR S O  NAGPUR 440030 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1919 IN30198310107615 KAMAL DONGRIYA
72, HUKUM CHAND MARG, OPP. 
MOTIMAHAL, INDORE (M.P.)  452002 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1920 IN30198310271720 SUBHAS KUMAR JHA

196, SHYAM NAGAR NX ''A'', NR. 
JINESHWAR SCHOOL, MR 10 
CHOURAHA,INDORE (M.P.)  452010 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1921 IN30611440515526
VAIKHARI HANUMANT RAO 
ARUNACHALAM

B 101 CHINAR WOODLAND KOLAR 
ROAD BHOPAL BHOPALBHOPAL 
MADHYA PRADESH  462016 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1922 IN30429513656018 MANOJ K KAUSHIK

M NO M 57 S E C L COLONY PUMP 
HOUSE KORBA WARD 10 KORBA 
CHHATTISGARHKORBA  495677 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1923 1301440001713461 SAMSANI LAKSHMI .

HOUSE NO 16-11-13/S/1 FLAT NO 1 
SALEEM NAGAR MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD 500036 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1924 IN30089610246085 RAMA LINGESWARA RAO S

PLOT NO 7 21 NEW 5 7 21/1 SRI 
LAXMI NIVAS FLAT NO 201 
SANGEETH NAGAR 
KUKATPALLYHYDERABAD  500072 960.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1925 IN30214810018770 M R SATYALAKSHMI
NO 8-3-336, MAIN BAZAAR HINDUPUR 
ANANTAPUR  515201 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1926 1208160006265561
VIDYADHARA REDDY 
KARUMURI

7-56 MUNNANGI KOLLIPARA 
KONDAVARI BAZAR KOLLIPARA  
TENALI 522304 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1927 1201320001524304
PARVEZHASAN RIYAZULHASAN 
MIR

PLOT NO : 25, SHAHUNAGAR, 
KANGRALI BK, BELGAUM 590010 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1928 1203840000247568 M. LAKSHMI .

W/O S MURALI NO-9,IST MAIN ROAD 
VIJAYA NAGAR, VELACHERY S O 
CHENNAI 600042 720.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1929 IN30023912749575 JAYAMATHI V P

D/O 
Shankaran,NALUKANDIYIL,THALASSE 
RY,CHAMPAD P O,Mokeri,Koorara. 
KannurKERALA  670694 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1930 IN30133019822109 KISHORE KUMAR T THAKER
11/412 THAKER SADAN KURIAL LANE 
CALICUTCALICUT  673032 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1931 IN30023913200945 JEMSHA K V

MUNNOOL HOUSE, 
P.O.CHERAPURAM KOZHIKODE  
673512 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1932 IN30023911756017 VENUGOPAL K G
KARIANAPPILLIL HOUSE AYININADA 
MARADUCOCHIN  682304 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1933 IN30189510771878 MOHANDAS K

KARITHALA HOUSE SOUBHAGYA 
CHAITHANYA NAGAR EROOR WEST 
TRIPUNITHURA NAGARERNAKULAM 
KERALA  682306 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1934 IN30177414924188 RETHNAKUMAR P

KRISHNAKRIPA THAYPPALLI 
KOTTAMKULANGARA WARD ARYAD 
SOUTH 
ALAPPUZHAKOTTANKULANGARA  
688006 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1935 IN30023913403939 ANCY JOSE
KAREETHARA HOUSE EZUPUNNA 
SOUTH P O ALAPPYALAPPY  688550 416.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1936 IN30023913284605 SNEHA SUSAN OOMMEN

CHERUKUNNATHU VEEDU 
MANGARAM ELIYARACKAL 
KONNIPATHANAMTHITTA  689691 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1937 1201090012882556
GEORGE PANICKER 
KUNJACHEN .

PARANKIMAM THOTTATHIL 
PAZHAYATHERUVE 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU QUILON 691542 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1938 IN30125028072080 SUSHEELA DEVI CHHAJER
C/O M/S KUSUM ELECTRICALS 52 
EZRA STREET KOLKATA  700001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1939 1201090019817199 TUSHAR KANTI JANA

36 H 1 KUNDU LANE BELGACHIA KO 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700037  
KOLKATA 700037 376.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1940 IN30223610340877 SUKANTA DEY

SOHAM APARTMENT FLAT E 2, 
BARABAGAN 1050, VIDYA SAGAR 
SARANIKOLKATA  700063 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1941 IN30096610028923 GOURI SHANKAR KOTHARI
P-40 PRINCEP STREET, KOLKATA.   
700072 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1942 IN30077310209603 BISHAKHA BASAK
VILL.- NASARATPUR  DIST.- 
BURDWAN  713519 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1943 1208870022276876 TANMAY ROY

VILLHAMIRPUR POSTDEPAL 
RAMNAGAR . EAST MIDNAPORE 
721453 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1944 1205320000027678 GOPAL CHANDRA PAUL

VILL - TAPAN CHOURANGI P.O - 
TAPAN DIST - DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 
TAPAN 733127 248.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1945 IN30051318613006 MAHENDRA PRASAD SINHA

XTTI ROAD DIGHA TOWN PATNA 
ANCHAL PATNA SADAR DIST 
PATNAPATNA BIHAR  800011 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1946 IN30021415338250 PRATIMA

FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A S B 
RESIDENCY APARTMENT OPP 
ALLAHABAD BANK SHEIKHPURA 
BAILEY ROAD PATNAPATNA,BIHAR  
800014 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1947 IN30177415909658 RANJEET KUMAR
MOH MATHURIA NEAR GOLAPAR 
BIHAR SHARIF  803101 360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1948 1208870140876492 SHIBANKAR SARKAR

KULANANDAPUR KULANANDAPUR 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL . NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
743232 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1949 1208870126716050 SULATA MONDAL

C O NEMAI MONDAL VILL 
BIDYADHARI PALLY PO BANSRA PS 
JIBANTALA BANSHRA SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS 743363 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1950 1208870163736082 SALONI SONALIKA

D O DHANESWAR PATTANAIK TELI 
SAHI ITAMATI NEAR NARAYANI 
MANDIRA ITAMATI NAYAGARH 
ORISSA . NAYAGARH 752068 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1951 1208870139216342 SATYABRATA BARIK
KIAPADA ANDHARI KIAPADA 
JAJAPUR ODISHA . . JAJAPUR 755019 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1952 1208160033974416 PANKAJ BUCHA

S/O SUBH KARAN BUCHA 57 8 
TEZPUR SONITPUR NEAR NAMGHAR  
SONITPUR 784001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1953 IN30302874126004 JOYDEEP DEY

VILL TOWN SILCHAR TOWN,WORD 
NO 19, PS SILCHARSADAR,SUBDIVN 
SILCHAR DIST 
CACHAR,SILCHARASSAM,INDIA  
788005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1954 1208870022645963 MOHAMMED SABIR CHESSAM

MAYANG IMPHAL BENGOON 
MAMANG LEIKAI MAYANG IMPHAL 
IMPHAL WEST CHANDEL 795132 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1955 1208870124752409 PRASENJIT CHAKRABORTY

S O UJJAL CHAKRABORTY 14 SURJA 
PARA SURJA PARA BAGANBARI 
ARUNDHUTINAGAR WEST TRIPURA 
TRIPURA . WEST TRIPURA 799003 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1956 IN30302876024884 ANAND KUMAR GAUTAM HUF

S/O PARSHURAM SINGH RAILWAY 
COLONY DIGHA GHAT DANAPUR 
CUM KHAGAUL ,PATNABIHAR,INDIA  
800011 7.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1957 1208870142415161 MINTA DEVI

W O KULDIP PRASAD DEVANPURA 
SH 8 KADIRGANJ DEWANPURA 
NAWADA BIHAR . NAWADA 805104 56.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1958 1208870129267971 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

S O SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 
SHYAMA PACHRUKHI POST KUHILA 
PANCHAYAT PANTI SHYAMA 
PACHRUKHI THANA AKBARPUR 
KUHILA NAWADA BIHAR NAWADA 
805126 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1959 IN30039480121021 BINIT BIKASH
s/o wakil prasad singh launa tarapur 
mungarmunger  813321 312.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1960 1208870124844439 SUMIT KUMAR BHAIYA

S O NITYANAND BHAIYA VILL 
PATTAJORI POST PATTAJORI PS 
KARMATAR PATTAJORI JAMTARA 
JHARKHAND JAMTARA 815351 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1961 1208870150971046 NADEEM ZAFAR

S O ROSTAM ALI KHAN VILL 
SHAKARKONI POST HARIGAWAN PS 
MANJHION WARD N0 6 SAKARKONI 
GARHWA JHARKHAND GARHWA 
822114 264.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1962 1203320100756342 GULSHAN KUMAR
POWERGANJ BAGESHWARI ROAD 
POST R S GAYA  GAYA 823001 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1963 1208870030997867 SANJU KUMARI

DO SAJJAN PRSHAD TTHAKUR B A 6 
BALUDIH COLLONY NEAR INDRA 
CHOK MOONIDIH BARDUBHI 
DHANBAD 828129 424.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1964 1208870173006940 GAJANAND KUMAR

S O RAJ KISHOR MAHTO PO DUGDA 
PS DUGDA M 48 2 NEW BCCL 
COLONY DUGDHA COAL WASHERY S 
O BOKARO JHARKHAND BOKARO 
828404 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1965 1203320128573061 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH

S/O SUDMA SINGH 
THANAMAHARAJGANJ 
SINGHHOTABANGRA SIWAN SIWAN 
841238 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1966 1208870144306083 RAJ KUMAR

S O PANNALAL SAH GONAULI WARD 
N 9 SOHARIA WEST CHAMPARAN 
BIHAR . WEST CHAMPARAN 845107 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1967 1208870058270763 RAHUL PRIYADARSHI

WARD NO 21 HANDI BAZAR RAXAUL 
EAST CHAMPARAN . EAST 
CHAMPARAN 845305 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1968 1208870081349970 SATISH KUMAR SAH

SO SHAMBHU PRASAD SAH SHIV 
MARKET WARD NO 19 MADHEPURA 
MADHEPURA BIHAR MADHEPURA 
852113 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1969 1201910101813251 RISHABH JAIN
R - 13 NEHRU ENCLAVE KALKAJI 
DELHI 110019 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1970 IN30086110018053 MANJU KOHLI F-68 Rajouri Garden New Delhi  110027 240.00
1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1971 IN30398910004579 SHOBHA MEHTA

H NO-D-1701,M2K VICTORIA 
GARDENS AZADPUR 
OPPSITEAZADPUR METRO STATION  
110033 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1972 1201910102361581 SAPNA JAIN
C 2/110 B C 2 BLOCK KESHAV PURAM 
DELHI 110035 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1973 1208870002330435 AMAN KATYAL

SO VINOD KATYAL R41 BUDH VIHAR 
PHASE 1 SULTANPURI CBLOCK 
NORTH DELHI 110086 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1974 IN30155721103210 RAKESH

RALCO ENTERPRISES LTD SCF NO-
30 1 FLOOR, APPU GHAR COMPLEX 
OPP NAGAR SUDHAR MANDAL 
OFFICEROHTAK  124001 72.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1975 1201320000976858 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT
VILL KRANKSHIVAN SOPORE  
SOPORE 193201 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1976 1208870166831117 LOKESH SINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH 00 R A F ROAD 
RAMSNEHI COLONY TALASPUR 
KALAN TALASPUR KALAN ALIGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 202002 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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1977 1306130000024963 GAGAN NARANG
47 MIG RATANLAL NAGAR  KANPUR 
208022 1320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1978 IN30051319699995 VINOD KUMARI MISHRA

SHAKTI NAGAR KALUKUA BANDA RIL 
PETROL PUMPBANDA UTTAR 
PRADESH  210001 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1979 1201060600070071 GANGA SINGH NITWAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
RAGHUBEERNIWAS FAIZABAD 
FAIZABAD 224001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1980 IN30205010067288 LALIT MOHAN GOYAL
125, CHURCH STREET, BUNGALOW 
AREA, MEERUT (U.P)  250001 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1981 IN30116030436870
JAGDISH NARAYAN 
KHANDELWAL

42 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NEAR 
AIRPORT TONK ROADJAIPUR  302011 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1982 1202600200018108 PUSHPA GUPTA
HOUSE NO.16 KRISHNA COLONY 
NAYA KHEDA JAIPUR 302012 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1983 1203230000298258 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA
51-A JHOTWARA INDUSTRIAL AREA 
JAIPUR 0 JAIPUR 302012 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1984 1201770100139679 KAILASH CHANDER GUPTA
11, RAM NAGAR SHAPING SENTAR 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 302016 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1985 IN30177412572641 BHOLE SHANKAR MISHRA

68 A SHIV VIHAR MAHARANA PRATAP 
MARG NEAR RANGOLI GARDEN 
PANCHYAWALAJAIPUR  302034 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1986 1204470003197383 CHHOTU RAM SAINI
CHANDRANA TH DAUSA DAUSA  
CHANDRANA 303303 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1987 IN30133020446959 PRITI KAPOOR
H.NO. 118/24 KRISHNA BHAWAN 
BABU MOHALLAAJMER (RAJ)  305001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1988 1201770100368313 GAUTAM GOLANI
130, ADRASH NAGAR AJMER ROAD 
BEAWAR 305901 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1989 IN30105510452614 KANTA DEVI SONI
A 50 SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA  
311001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1990 1203350000378551 ASHOK KUMAR TULSIZA
B 39 SHAKTI NAGAR  UDAIPUR 
313001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1991 1301760000675575 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

221 I BLOCK GOVERDHAN VILAS SEC 
14 SAWEENA RURAL H MAGRI 
UDAIPUR 313002 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1992 1208160027703362 KARAN SINGH RAO

91 PRATAPNAGAR COLONY NEW 
HOSPITAL ROAD DUNGARPU   
DUNGARPUR 314001 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1993 1208180030204419 ANITA KUMARI SAINI
DHIRA WALI DHANI WARD NO 5 
BAGAR BAGAR  JHUNJHUNU 333023 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1994 1201770100285851 SHEETAL DEVI AGARWAL
W/O MAHENDRA AGARWAL 
TRANSPORT AREA  DIDWANA 341303 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1995 IN30097411433578 LATHIA ANILBHAI

SRI NIDHI, SATYAM PARK, 
AMARANAGAR ROAD,JETPUR.  
360370 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1996 1201320000261511 KOKILA DILIPKUMAR DOSHI
9 NIRAV APARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE  JAMNAGAR 361008 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1997 1201320000260064 DILIPKUMAR PRANLAL DOSHI

9 NIRAV APPARTMENT OPP PRATAP 
VILAS PALACE JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR 361008 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1998 IN30311610463178 MANOJ K GOSWAMI
BHRAMPURI MANDVI KUTCHKUTCH  
370465 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

1999 IN30226914016372
BHIKHABHAI MATHURDAS 
PATEL

28 F F P 1049 NILKANTH AVENUE NR 
RAJIV PARK PARSHWANATH 
TOWNSHIP AREA NARODA 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT INDIA  380024 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2000 IN30304410017257
MALTIBEN DIPAKKUMAR 
THAKKAR

9, ANAND SOCIETY-2 NR . 
ANANDWADI,OPP.NAGORI PARK 
GHODASARAHMEDABAD  380050 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2001 IN30164510217079
MADHUBEN RAMESHCHANDRA 
FETAWALA

3 RAMTIRTH SOCIETY VIBHAG-4 
NEAR GYANDA BUS STOP B/H 
JAGDAMBA FLATS 
JIVRAJPARKAHMEDABAD  380051 368.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2002 IN30305210066207 MRUGESH AMRUTBHAI PATEL

B-2/235, MADHUVRUND (SWI PARK) 
SOCIETY GHATLODIAAHMEDABAD  
380061 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2003 IN30021437338114
SHITAL HIMANSHUKUMAR 
SHAH

HIMANSHUKUMAR, E-309, SOHANG 
HILL, O PP AKRUTITOWNSHIP, 
NAROL, AHMEDABAD CITY, 
AHMEDABAD, NAROL,GUJARAT, 
3824AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  382405 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2004 1204840000347061
PRADEEP DEVICHARAN 
SHIVHARE

D-6 SHANTIVAN SOCIETY RAILWAY 
STATION GERATPUR AHMEDABAD 
382435 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2005 1203320006963035
RAJESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS 
TRIVEDI

169 PANDAYA FALI BHULVANI 
DERASER BHILODA SABARKANTHA 
BHILODA 383245 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2006 1203320001021282
VIMALKUMAR CHANDRAKANT 
PATEL

25 SHIVAM SHAHI BAG SOCIETY 
KANSA ROAD VISNAGAR 384315 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2007 1203320002099689
HARDIKBHAI RAMNIKLAL 
BHATTY

24 AASHRUTI TENAMENT JITODIA 
ROAD  ANAND 388001 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2008 1301670000426553
HAIDERALI HAJIJIYAUDDIN 
BOOKBINDER

1 SHREERANG SOCIETY RAMPARK 
AJWA ROAD  VADODARA 390019 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2009 IN30039414407187 V K SONI

C 145 NTPC TOWNSHIP PO 
URJANAGAR JHANORDISTT 
BHARUCH GUJARAT GUJARAT  
392215 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2010 1204150000027187 MUKESHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH .
2/D KARTIK APT., DHABUWALA GALI, 
NAVSARI BAZAR, SURAT 395002 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2011 IN30051312584332 CHANDRASEKHAR GATHRAM
C 1 303 ADVANCE COMPLEX NH NO 8 
VAPI GUJARAT  396191 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2012 IN30133018947447 KANTABEN BABUBHAI JATHWA
SHREEJI TAILORS NAGARWAD 
NAVSARI  396445 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2013 IN30260310107650 SAVITA DALMIA

2ND FLOOR GEETA BLDG 37 DR M B 
RAUT ROAD SHIVAJI PARKMUMBAI  
400028 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2014 IN30181110140217 RADHAKRISHNA KINJANNA RAI

CGS QUARTERS, SECTOR-3 BLOCK-
36, NO-421 ANTOPHILLMUMBAI  
400037 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2015 1204310000362576 SHEETAL SURESH NICHANI
JEEVAN JYOT 14TH ROAD, D/6 KHAR 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2016 IN30018312682466 MANJU RAIKWAR

A-204, SHIV PARVATI APTS. OFF 
CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD MALAD 
(W)MUMBAI  400064 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2017 IN30247040089724
HARSHA SHASHIKANT 
MANDALIYA

FL NO 9 SAI KRUPA M P VAIDYA 
MARG TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR 
EMUMBAI  400077 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2018 IN30009511232160 Daksha Kiran Sheth
9 - Dharma Krupa 87 - Garodia Nagar 
Ghatkopar (East)Mumbai  400077 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2019 IN30160411768782 ANAND H CHOUMAL

602 VED DARSHAN CHS RANISATI 
MARG NR SAI KRIPA HOSPITAL 
MALAD EASTMUMBAI  400097 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2020 IN30051316784555 KAVITA VIJAY KUMBHAR

104 SHIVRAJ PLAZA HOUSING 
SOCIETY PLOT NO 06 SECTOR NO 07 
SANPADA NAVI 
MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA  400705 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2021 IN30112715306230
MAHENDRA PRABHUDAS 
ASHAR

A/301 PRIYANKA APARTMENT OPP 
MOTIBA RICE MILLS CHANDAN SAR 
ROADVIRAR (E) DIST THANE  401303 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2022 1204470001656196 RAJESH DEVIDASJI KAKADWAR

FLAT NO B-14,SAMARTHA SRUSHTI S 
NO.157/4B,BHOSALE NAGAR 
HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2023 IN30021411952591 CHHAYA PARESH BARAI

401 GANESH PETH GOPAL NIKETAN 4 
TH FLOOR LAXMI ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411030 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2024 1202890000319155 NAMDEV RAM MANE
A/P. SANJA TAL. DIST. OSMANABAD  
OSMANABAD 413501 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2025 IN30023950057388 VEENA H. AGARWAL
SUDHANSHU CHAMBERS 2 ND 
FLOOR SHIVAJI PATHKALYAN  421301 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2026 1201320000400519 SANTOSH RAJMAL BIRLA

MURAR BAUG MURBAD ROAD 
SUBHASH CHOWK KALY  KALYAN 
421301 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2027 IN30109880026676
DWARKANATH MADHAVLAL 
KALANTRI

OPP.JAIN TEMPLE, SINNAR, DIST-
NASHIK.NASHIK.  422103 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2028 IN30045013973118 PRAVIN PRAKASH MANDHARE

AT POST GURUPRASAD BUNGLOW 
VADJE MALA SANGAMNER 
AHMEDNAGARMAHARASHTRA  
422605 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2029 IN30198310966686 REKHA BRIJMOHAN GUPTA
232/16 SAMAJWADI INDIRA NAGAR 
MOG LINE ..INDORE (M.P.)  452002 152.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2030 IN30133020145252 MOHANI MAHERCHANDANI
A 9/97 BAIRAGARH BHOPAL MP  
462030 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2031 IN30011811297610 DURGA PRASAD AGARWAL
20091 TOBACCO BAZAR BALAJI 
MARKETSECUNDERABAD  500003 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2032 IN30102220599949
JELDY NARSINGH LAKSHMAN 
RAO

H NO 18-5/1 SRI RAMNAGAR COLONY 
VENKATAPURAM ALWAL 
THIRMULGHERRY 
POSECUNDERABAD  500015 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2033 IN30023916286779 K SRUJAN

HNO 11-7-179,PLOTNO40B,ROAD NO 
1, HUDA COLONY,SAROORNAGAR 
KOTHAPET,SAROORNAGARK.V.RANG
AREDDY  500035 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2034 IN30267930092887 CHAMARTHI NANDA KISHORE

SRINIVASA NURSING HOME MAIN 
ROAD NARSAMPET POWARANGAL  
506132 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2035 1208870040737611 GADDAM YADAGIRI
2 71 KOYYALAGUDEM CHOUTUPPAL 
YADADRI . NALGONDA 508252 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2036 1203840000654617 GADAMSETTY SRINIVASA RAO .
46074 CLOTH BAZAR STREET  
GUNTUR 522003 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2037 IN30214810597018 BABY JOSEPH

NO 20 6TH CROSS 2ND MAIN BALAJI 
NAGAR D R C POST BANGALORE  
560029 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2038 1204720010358008 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR
PRASHANT COLONY OPP VITA 
CLASS VIDYANAGAR . HUBLI 580031 880.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2039 1208180112961362 BENNET LAL
KATHALIKKATTIL MALANKARA 
ANCHUKUNNU  WAYANAD 670721 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2040 IN30023913400061 MINI M G

NEERAJAM HOUSE VAIKATHUR 
VALANCHERYMALAPPURAM DT  
676552 864.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2041 1205180000040078 MOHANDAS K

NO 13/281-9, NANDANAM APTS FLAT 
NO S-2 KALVAKKULAM PALAKKAD 
678001 144.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2042 IN30163740490822 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOOPAN
37/477 THOTTUNGAL ROAD 
PALAKKAD  678014 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2043 IN30177416479537 ABDULSAMMAD A
MATHUR HOUSE NENMENI PO 
KOLLENGODE PALAKKAD  678506 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2044 IN30163740874760 RAMESH V S

VELLANNOOR KATHIKUDAM 
CHATHANCHAL ROAD KATHIKUDAM 
KALLUR VADAKKUMMURI 
THRISSURKERALA  680308 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2045 IN30023913005800 MARY P V
KODIYATTU HOUSE RAMALLOOR 
VEMBILLY P OERNAKULAM  683565 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2046 IN30177417386771 REJI

S/O PANK AJAKSHAN 396 
ERELIPARAMBIL HOUSE 
ERAPPUMOOKKANNOOR  683577 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2047 IN30189510770563 AJU P R

AJU VIHAR VAZHAPPALLY P O 
CHANGANACHERRYKOTTAYAM, 
KERALA  686103 600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2048 1204470003707796 SHINY GEORGE

KODIYATTIL HOUSE SOUTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR PO MUDAVOOR VIA 
ERNAKULAM 686669 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2049 IN30023911485228 VARUGHESE N C
MANALATTU HOUSE VENPALA P O 
THIRUVALLATHIRUVALLA  689114 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2050 1204470005083484 SHEELA GEORGE

AMBATTU PLACKAL PUNNAVELI PO 
PATHANAMTHITTA PUNNAVELI 
689589 464.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2051 IN30154918665577 CHHATRA SING BAID
53/55 BARANASI GHOSH STREET 
KOLKATA  700007 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2052 1207020002925501 MAINA DEVI SHARMA

FLAT 5D 82 BIDHANNAGAR ROAD 
ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD S O 
ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA 
700067 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2053 IN30051316064457 SASANKA MANNA

MANNAPARA MANIRAMPORE 
BARRACKPORE KOLKATAWEST 
BENGAL  700120 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2054 IN30026310044754 SUNITA DEVI SHARMA
14/21/4, SANATAN MISTRI LANE  
HOWRAH  711106 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2055 IN30077310130202 SUBRATA JANA
VILL+ P.O.- BAINAN (EAST) P.S.- 
BAGNAN DIST- HOWRAH  711303 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2056 1201910300167883 TARUN MAITY
VILL+PO- BIRAMPUR, PS- BAGNAN 
DIST - HOWRAH  HOWRAH 711303 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2057 1203840000659366 ASHA KUMARI
G-48 P C COLONY KANKARBAGH 
PATNA 800020 176.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2058 1204720010228210 K RAVI KUMAR RAJU .
DOOR NO 2 453 4 BALAJI NAGAR 
KADAPA KADAPA 516003 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2059 1202990004865910 NALANDA KAMADA

59-16-1/1 PONNAMANDA STREET 
JGANNAICKPUR NEAR NETAJI PARK 
KAKINADA 533002 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2060 IN30051314949627 SENTHIL KUMAR T

NO 503 VARS CASA ROSA PAI L/O 1 
STREET DOORVANI NAGAR 
BANGALOREKARNATAKA  560016 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2061 1208870103036493
SEHUKANI SYED MOHAMED 
BUHARI

S O SEHU KANI 3 75 NORTH STREET 
MANAMELKUDI TALUK 
AMMAPATTINAM AMMAPATTINAM 
PUDUKKOTTAI 614617 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2062 1208870182814876 RETHINAM NEELAKANDAN

S O RETHINAM 245 
MELAMANJUVIDUTHI KARAMBAKUDY 
TALUKA THIRUMANACHERY 
THIRUMANANJERI PUDUKKOTTAI 
TAMIL NADU PUDUKKOTTAI 622302 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2063 IN30181110179794 BABU K.

PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE 
KIZHAKKEKKARA THEKKU 
VALIYAPARAMBU P. O.ALAPPUZHA  
670566 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2064 IN30181110140993 NIZAR M. P.

MADATHIL POYIL HOUSE 
KANNAMVELLI PANOOR P. 
O.THALASSERY  670692 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2065 1201330001227341 PEETHAMBARAN NAIR A
4/336 POURNAMI PERIYANAM PERIYE 
P O KASARAGOD 671316 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2066 IN30023912388952 HANI ISHAQUE T

THOOMBATH HOUSE PARAPPUR PO 
KOTTAKKALMALAPPURAM DIST  
676503 288.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2067 1202390000106960 JOYSON B A .

BRAHMAKULATH THEKKATH HOUSE 
AYYANTHOLE TRICHUR TRICHUR 
680003 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2068 IN30163741038103 SAJI JOS P

PURATHOOR HOUSE MANITHARA 
THANGALOOR THRISSUR 
THRISSURKerala  680596 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2069 1202390000227160 SIMI GOPINATH .
VRINDAVAN CHANDUVARATH HOUSE 
NETTISSERY P O THRISSUR 680657 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2070 IN30163741111112 BIJI.K.B
PUTHENVEETIL HOUSE POTTA P O 
CHALAKUDYTHRISSUR  680722 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2071 IN30023913435067 ASHISH MOHAN

44/847 LFC ROAD NETAJI ROAD 
KALOOR ERNAKULAMKERALA  
682017 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2072 IN30177416867845 GANAPRIYA JAYAKUMAR

RAGAM SREESANKARA NANDA 
ASRAMAM RD AYYAPPANKAVU 
KOCHI  682018 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2073 IN30023911085650 ARAVINDAKSHAN NAIR K

G 160, GROUND FLOOR PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR PANAMPILLY NAGAR. 
POKOCHI  682036 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2074 IN30189510131416 THARA GEORGE

307, (11/133), ABU VILLA 14 SUB JAIL 
ROAD ALUVAERNAKULAM, KERALA  
683101 88.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2075 IN30163740588312 BIJU JACOB

S/O PERATHOTIYIL CHACKO CHACKO 
PERATHOTIYIL H PAMPADY 
VELLOOR KOTTAYAMKERALA  
686501 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2076 IN30039417034789 BALAKRISHNA HEGDEN M R
MADAPPALIL HOUSE ETTUMANOOR 
P O KOTTAYAM  686631 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2077 1201090012737081 PRAVEEN JACOB .
MANJUSHA BHAVAN NELIMUKAL P O 
ADOOR PATHANAMTHITTA 691551 256.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2078 IN30249610046209 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

CLUBTOWN ESTATE BLOCK - 3, FLAT 
NO. - 1G 87, DUM DUM 
ROADKOLKATA  700074 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2079 IN30297810479943 Madan Lal Daga

C/O JETHMAL DAGA BLOCK-14, FLAT-
4B, 493/C/A,G.T.ROAD SOUTH VIVEK 
BIHAR HowrahWest Bengal  711102 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2080 IN30105510471872 SUSHILA GUPTA

C/O RAMDEO GUPTA 489/1 G T ROAD 
3RD FLOOR BLOCK F/3 
SHIBPURHOWRAH  711102 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2081 IN30210510134259 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

14/21/4,SANATANMISTRI LANE, ORIYA 
PARA, FIRST FLOOR,HOWRAH  
711106 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2082 1208160036288752 SUDIP BISWAS
ARSHIGANJ RAGHUNATHPUR NADIA  
NADIA 741160 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2083 1201330000361623 AMARENDRA KUMAR DEEPAK

32 RAYPURA FATUHA TOWN VILL 
RAYPURA ANCHAL FATUHA PATNA 
803201 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2084 1208870134564373 RIYA SHARMA

D O JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA CHHOTI 
PANCHGAR JIRWABARI SAHEBGANJ 
SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND . 
SAHEBGANJ 816109 232.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2085 1201910102160930 MUKESH KUMAR SUTHAR
CENTRAL SHEEP BREEDING FARM 
P.O. -10 . HISAR 125001 3360.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2086 IN30021445652546 ASHISH KAILASH PANIGRAHI

S/O KAILASH PANIGRAHI R.NO.E/2 
VRIND AVAN SOCNETAJI NAGAR 
90.FT.RD KAJUPA DA NEAR UMA 
MANDIRMAHARASHTRA NEAR 
UKURLA WEST MAHARASHTRA  
400072 408.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2087 IN30051312358759
THANGASWAMY THAVASIKANI 
NADAR

KISHORE STORE ANTHONY COLONY 
TEMPIPADA BHANDUPMUMBAI  
400078 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2088 IN30088813981521 AMIT M SHAH

13/D/7 ESTEE GEEJAY CO HSG 
SOCIETY SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVLI 
(W)MUMBAI  400092 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2089 IN30051320807691 BALAKRISHNAN KUNJUKUTTAN

A 201 VINIT APMNT PLOT NO E/17 
SECT 9A AIROLI OPP D MARTNAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  400708 104.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2090 1208160096141643 BOKSI MANDAR SATHAYE

C/O Kailash Jain 106roop laxmi 
buildingbhaynder west cross garden 
bhaynder west naroha compound 
bhaynder west PALGHAR 401101 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2091 IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE
DILRUBA C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN 
LAKSHMI NAGARKHOPOLI  410203 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2092 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE

A 16 505 PLANET MILLENNIUM 
SOCIETY PIMPLE SAUDAGAR 
PUNEMAHARASHTRA,INDIA  411027 712.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2093 IN30051316789736 DAHIPHALE H V

SIMAR RESIDENCY AAE NIVAS FLAT 
NO 301 SURVE NO 139/5 BEHIND 
GURUDWARA NR AKURDI RLY 
STNPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA  
411033 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2094 IN30311611232510 POOJA R HIREMATH

FLAT NO 801 8TH FLOOR SN 662/1 2 
CHAITRABAH SHREE MAHALAKSHMI 
NAGARBIBWEWADI PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA  411037 168.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2095 IN30028010429333 LALIT T JAIN
KASTURI NIWAS 1197 A BHAWANI 
PETHPUNE  411042 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2096 1208870020417295 PRANALI ABHAY CHAVAN

SONAI BANGALA HAGAVANE ALI 
BEHIND GOVANDE HOSPITAL ATPO 
DEHUGOAN TAL HAVELI DEHUGAON 
PUNE 412109 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2097 1208160078170131 DHIRAJ MADHAVRAO DHAKE

c 12 wagheshwar nagarwagholi wagholi 
near wagheshwar mandir wagholi  PUNE 
412207 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2098 IN30021412481430 DEEPAK PRABHAKAR SAITWAL

101 OM SHIVLOK SOC RAMNAGAR 
SHRGAON BADLAPUR E MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA  421503 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2099 1201320000719592
SHIRISH JAGANNATH 
VINCHURKAR

S J VINCHURKAR AND COMPANY 14 
PAWAN COMPLEX STATION RD  
CHALISGAON 424101 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2100 IN30133019963177 SUNIL VASANT KOLHE

SUPERITENDENT OF POLICE 
HIGHWAY 3RD FLOOR 
ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING,NAGPUR  
440001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2101 1202000000383111
WASUDEVSINGH DAMDUSINGH 
NIKUMBH

PLOT N. 303, BEHIND HOTEL PRIDE 
BHARTIYA GHRUH NIRMAN SOCIETY 
SOMALWADA NAGPUR 440005 160.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2102 1201090003573976
LAXMIKANT MADHUKARRAO 
TITARMARE

210, CHHATRAPATI NAGAR WARDHA 
ROAD  NAGPUR 440015 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2103 IN30177412875017
SARITA VIJAYKUMAR 
CHOURSIA

129 NEAR SHRI TALKIES PRATAP 
SETH WARDGONDIA  441601 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2104 1201060100233434 MANOJ KUMAR

C-30 GOURI TOWNSHIP AT-PO- 
GOURI IN RAJURA CHANDRAPUR 
CHANDRAPUR 442905 704.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2105 1203330000688269 SUNITA LAXMAN BHOKARE

CONGRESS NAGAR GHOUD DOAD 
ROAD CHANDUR GANDHI NAGAR 
AKOLA 444004 32.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2106 1204370001768455 DEEP GUPTA
H-1 RATLAM KOTHI FLAT NO. 101 
CHOUDHARY APTT. INDORE 452001 64.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2107 IN30198310015137 MUKESH SANGHAVI
6, M.G. ROAD, BADNAWAR, DIST. 
DHAR (M.P.)  454660 1200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2108 IN30198310399392 MANJU JAIN
B-137, ALKAPURI,  RATLAM (M.P.)  
457001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2109 IN30342010018959 KALPESH SINGH THAKUR
MAIN ROAD MANDI BAMORA MANDI 
BAMORAMANDI BAMORA  470111 800.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2110 IN30311610535917 SARIKA GOEL
GOEL NIWAS NEW DEEPAK NAGAR 
DURGDURG  491001 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2111 1204470003811024 AJAY KUMAR GURWANI
SAHEB COLLECTION SADAR BAZAR   
BILASPUR 495001 16.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2112 IN30039419540068
KARVY INFRASTRUCTURE 
RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 
2ND FLOOR KARVY SELENIUM 
TOWER B PLOT 31-32 GACHIBOWLI 
FINANCIALDISTRICT NANKARMGUDA 
HYDERABAD  500032 216.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2113 IN30220111025140 G V MANORAMA

DNO. 7-29, PLOT. NO. 37-38, 1ST FLR 
ANNAMAIAH NAGAR, OPP SRI 
PADMAVATHI HIGH SCHL M K COL 
NEAR BAIRAGIPATTADTIRUPATI  
517501 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2114 IN30177416473047
PRASANNANJANEYULU 
TALLAPANENI

11-7-6/37A LOCOLITY NO 11 
NARASARAOPET  522601 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2115 IN30023911375600 KUMARAN CHAKRAVARTHI

NO 797 8TH MAIN 4TH STAGE BEML 
LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI 
NAGARBANGALORE  560098 560.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2116 IN30051318191578 REENA SINGH

CGI INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT 
LTD TOWER 2 95/1 AND 95/2 
ELECTRONIC CITBANGALORE 
KARNATAKA  560100 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2117 IN30023914150788 BALAKRISHNAN . K

S/O Krishnan,10/U283/294,KUMARAN S 
TREET,RAJAPALAYAM,Rajapalayam,R
ajapa VirudhunagarTAMILNADU  
626117 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2118 1208870112305266 KALINGAM KANNAN

S O KALINGAM 7 4 GANDHI STREET 
NALLAGOUNDANPALAYAM 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE TAMIL 
NADU ERODE 638452 200.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2119 1202980000439651 RANGASAMY A
9/81 AYEEPALAYAM KURUMANDUR 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 638457 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2120 1201090004536785 RAMAKRISHNAN N .
RAMANILAYAM P O PANNIYANNUR 
MANEKKARA  THALASSERY 670679 320.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2121 IN30189511041372 RAHMATHULLA
KAYALTHODI HOUSE CHEEKODE P O 
MALAPPURAM, KERALA  673645 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2122 IN30163740742288 MOHAMED ABDUL MAJEED
HASSAN MANZIL PONNANI NAGARAM 
MALAPPURAM DIST  679583 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2123 1302790000071605 ABDULLA KUTTY K.K .
KODENCHERY HOUSE VIYYUR  
TRICHUR 680010 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2124 1204760000046715 GEORGE M T
MAROKKI HOUSE GURUVAYUR  
THRISSUR 680101 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2125 1202390000031861 SUSAMMA JACOB .

OTTAPLACKEL,49/1077C GREEN 
PARK LANE CHANGAMPUZHA ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY ERNAKULAM 682024 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2126 IN30023911734739 RAGHUNATH. A

SUMANGALI 34/2144 BTS 
MAMANGALAM CROSS ROAD 
EDAPALLY SOUTH ERNAKULAM 
EDAPALLYKERALA  682024 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2127 IN30023915507368 JOSEPH THOMAS

RASHMI BHAGATH SING ROAD 
KUREEKKAD P.O 
KANAYANNURERNAKULAM  682305 80.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2128 1202390000291556 K G VIJAYAKUMAR .

N-44 FEDERAL GARDENS 
PULINCHODU ALUVA ERNAKULAM 
683101 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2129 IN30133019934957 SIBY SEBASTIAN

CHETTIYARATH HOUSE KODIKULAM 
PO THODUPUZHAIDUKKI DIST  
685582 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2130 1203280000151547 JOHN MATHEW .

NEERAMPUZHA HOUSE 
VAZHAKULAM P O MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM 686670 48.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2131 1204470002319684 MONI M K

THUNDIYIL THARASI KIZHAKKETHIL 
OMALOOR PO PATHANAMTHITTA 
689643 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2132 1208160119066645 ARUNREGHU .
S/OReghu C Avittom Veedu P V South 
Thodiyoor   KOLLAM 690523 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2133 1203320007413679 PHILIPS THARAKAN MULACKAL
MULACKAL BUILDINGS 
THEVALAKARA P O  KOLLAM 690524 190.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2134 IN30226912137139 M BABU

NEDIYAVILA KALAKODU PO 
VETTUVILA JUNCTION KOLLAM, 
KERALA,INDIA  691302 400.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2135 IN30023912669399 RAJESH K
KUREEKKACHALIL KOCHUVEEDU 
KOTTUKKAL KOLLAMKOLLAM  691519 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2136 1202980000123621 SURAMA PHILIP
SURAVI,TC 4/1845-1, KOWDIAR.P.O,  
TRIVANDRUM 695003 112.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2137 IN30297810054219 Barkha Sikaria
49/2B, Beadon Row Ground Floor 
Kolkata  700006 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2138 1208870020798997 GAURANG AGARWAL

BLOCK 5 FLAT 7Q 1 JUBILEE PARK 
BEHIND TOLLYGUNGE TRAM DEPOT 
TOLLYGUNGE KOLKATA 700033 40.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2139 1208870004189168 BANHIDIP SUTRADHAR

38A1 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD 
NEW BARRACKPU2 R . NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700131 24.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2140 1203320003817067 TARAK NATH BISWAS
TILI PARA ROAD PO & PS NABADWIP 
DIST NADIA NABADWIP 741302 120.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030
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2141 1208870008779689 MATHEW DEBBARMA

SO SWAPAN DEBBARMA 
BLOCKBISHALGARH RD BLO . WEST 
TRIPURA 799103 8.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2142 IN30444770020066 MRINAL KANT SINGH
RAJSTHAN HIGH SCHOOL  
SAHIBGANJ  816109 240.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2143 IN30226912149871 PRAVISH KUMAR SINGH

TS-L5-49, TUBE COLONY, BARIDIH, 
PO-BARIDIH, 
JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND  831017 480.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2144 1204470000260851 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
H NO 802 RAMCHANDRA PURAM LIG 
WARD 26 HYDERABAD 502319 1600.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030

2145 IN30023912968189 REJI ABRAHAM

THUNDU VILAYIL MALLASSERY P O 
PRAMADOM 
PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA  689646 10624.00

1st  Interim 
2023-2024 12-Dec-2030


